
 

 

  

 

    Fourth Report of  
KSV Restructuring Inc. as  
Information Officer of  
Revlon, Inc., Revlon Canada Inc.,  
Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited  
et al 

April 17, 2023  



ksv advisory inc. Page i of i 

 

Contents            Page 
1.0 Introduction .......................................................................................................... 1 

1.1 Purposes of this Report ............................................................................ 4 
1.2 Currency .................................................................................................. 4 
1.3 Defined Terms ......................................................................................... 5 
1.4 Restrictions .............................................................................................. 5 

2.0 Background ......................................................................................................... 5 

3.0 Update on Chapter 11 Proceedings ..................................................................... 6 
3.1 Disclosure Statement and Plan Solicitation .............................................. 6 
3.2 The Plan .................................................................................................. 7 

4.0 Voting Results and Confirmation of the Plan ...................................................... 11 
4.1 Recommendation ................................................................................... 12 

5.0 Termination of CCAA Recognition Proceedings and Discharge of  
 Information Officer ............................................................................................. 13 

6.0 Professional Fees .............................................................................................. 13 

7.0 Conclusion and Recommendation ..................................................................... 14 

Appendices 
 
Appendix                Tab 

Initial Recognition Order dated June 20, 2022 ................................................................... A 

Supplemental Order dated June 20, 2022 (without schedules) ......................................... B 

Liquidation Analysis ............................................................................................................ C 

Voting Declaration .............................................................................................................. D 

Fee Affidavit of KSV Sworn April 17, 2023 ......................................................................... E 

Fee Affidavit of McCarthy Tétrault LLP Sworn April 17, 2023 ............................................ F 

  

 

 

 

 



 

ksv advisory inc. Page 1 

COURT FILE NO.: CV-22-00682880-00CL 

ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

(COMMERCIAL LIST) 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT,  
R.S.C 1985, C.C-36, AS AMENDED  

 
AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC., ALMAY, INC., ART & SCIENCE, LTD., BARI 

COSMETICS, LTD., BEAUTYGE BRANDS USA, INC., BEAUTYGE I, BEAUTYGE II, LLC, 
BEAUTYGE U.S.A., INC., BRANDCO ALMAY 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CHARLIE 2020 LLC, 

BRANDCO CND 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CURVE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO ELIZABETH ARDEN 
2020 LLC, BRANDCO GIORGIO BEVERLY HILLS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO HALSTON 2020 

LLC, BRANDCO JEAN NATE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO MITCHUM 2020 LLC, BRANDCO 
MULTICULTURAL GROUP 2020 LLC, BRANDCO PS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO WHITE 
SHOULDERS 2020 LLC, CHARLES REVSON INC., CREATIVE NAIL DESIGN, INC., 
CUTEX, INC., DF ENTERPRISES, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (CANADA) LIMITED, 

ELIZABETH ARDEN (FINANCING), INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (UK) LTD., ELIZABETH 
ARDEN INVESTMENTS, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN NM, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN 

TRAVEL RETAIL, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN USC, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN, INC., FD 
MANAGEMENT, INC., NORTH AMERICA REVSALE INC., OPP PRODUCTS, INC., PPI 

TWO CORPORATION, RDEN MANAGEMENT, INC., REALISTIC ROUX PROFESSIONAL 
PRODUCTS INC., REVLON CANADA INC., REVLON CONSUMER PRODUCTS 

CORPORATION, REVLON DEVELOPMENT CORP., REVLON PROFESSIONAL HOLDING 
COMPANY LLC, REVLON GOVERNMENT SALES, INC., REVLON INTERNATIONAL 

CORPORATION, REVLON (PUERTO RICO) INC., RIROS CORPORATION, RIROS GROUP 
INC., RML, LLC, ROUX LABORATORIES, INC., ROUX PROPERTIES JACKSONVILLE, 

LLC, AND SINFULCOLORS INC. 

APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES’ 
CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

FOURTH REPORT OF KSV RESTRUCTURING INC.  
AS INFORMATION OFFICER  

 
APRIL 17, 2023 

1.0 Introduction 

1. On June 15 and 16, 2022, Revlon, Inc. and 50 affiliated debtors, including Revlon 
Canada Inc. (“Revlon Canada”) and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited (“Elizabeth 
Arden Canada” and jointly with Revlon Canada, the “Canadian Debtors”) (collectively, 
the “Chapter 11 Debtors”, and together with their non-debtor affiliates, “Revlon”), 
commenced proceedings by filing voluntary petitions for relief under Chapter 11 of 
Title 11 of the United States Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the 
Southern District of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”).   



ksv advisory inc. Page 2 

2. On June 15 and 16, 2022, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed several first day motions and 
the US Court entered interim and/or final orders in respect of such motions on June 
16 and 17, 2022 (the “First Day Orders”).  Also on June 17, 2022, the US Court 
entered the Interim DIP Order. 

3. On June 20, 2022, on application by the Foreign Representative, the Ontario Superior 
Court of Justice (Commercial List) (the “Court”) issued the following orders pursuant 
to Part IV of the Companies’ Creditors Arrangement Act (“CCAA”): 

a) the Initial Recognition Order (Foreign Main Proceeding), a copy of which is 
attached as Appendix “A”, which, inter alia, recognized the Chapter 11 
Proceedings as a “foreign main proceeding” and recognized Revlon, Inc. (the 
“Foreign Representative”) as the “foreign representative”, as defined in section 
45 of the CCAA, in respect of such proceedings, and granted stays of 
proceedings in favour of the Chapter 11 Debtors; and  

b) the Supplemental Order (Foreign Main Proceeding) (the “Supplemental Order”), 
a copy of which is attached as Appendix “B” (without schedules), which, inter 
alia, appointed KSV Restructuring Inc. (“KSV”) as Information Officer (in such 
capacity, the “Information Officer”) with respect to the Chapter 11 Debtors, 
granted a stay of proceedings as set out therein, granted the Administration 
Charge and the DIP Charges (each as defined in the Supplemental Order) and 
recognized certain First Day Orders, including the Interim DIP Order.  

4. On July 22, 28 and 29, 2022, the US Court held final hearings for certain First Day 
Motions that had been filed by the Chapter 11 Debtors and thereafter entered final 
orders in respect of such motions (the “Second Day Orders”). 

5. Also on July 22, 2022, the US Court heard a motion seeking an Order (the “KERP 
Order”) approving the Chapter 11 Debtors’ key employee retention plan.  The KERP 
Order was granted by the US Court on July 25, 2022. 

6. On August 2, 2022, the US Court entered a final order approving the Chapter 11 
Debtors’ entry into the DIP Facilities and related relief (the “Final DIP Order”). 

7. On August 24, 2022, on application by the Foreign Representative, this Court issued 
the following orders, which, among other things: 

a) recognized and enforced certain of the Second Day Orders entered by the US 
Court; 

b) recognized and enforced the KERP Order entered by the US Court on July 25, 
2022; 

c) recognized and enforced the Final DIP Order; and 

d) amended the Supplemental Order to reflect the terms and conditions of the Final 
DIP Order (it had previously reflected the terms and conditions of the Interim 
DIP Order). 



ksv advisory inc. Page 3 

8. On September 12, 2022, the US Court granted an order establishing deadlines for 
filing proofs of claim, approving procedures for submitting proofs of claim, approving 
notice thereof and granting related relief (the “Claims Bar Date Order”).  The Claims 
Bar Date Order provided for a General Bar Date of October 24, 2022 and a 
Governmental Bar Date of December 12, 2022. 

9. The Claims Bar Date Order was recognized by this Court pursuant to an order made 
on September 21, 2022.   

10. On December 23, 2022, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed with the US Court a joint Chapter 
11 plan of reorganization (the “First Plan”) and a proposed disclosure statement for 
the Plan (the “Disclosure Statement”) and brought a motion for, inter alia, approval of 
the Disclosure Statement and solicitation and voting procedures with respect to 
confirmation of the First Plan (the “Disclosure Statement Motion”). 

11. In response to the Disclosure Statement Motion, seven objections were filed by 
various parties, none of whom were Canadian creditors or stakeholders.  Following 
weeks of negotiations in January and February 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Ad 
Hoc Group of BrandCo Lenders, the Ad Hoc Group of 2016 Lenders and the Creditors’ 
Committee reached the Global Settlement. 

12. As part of the Global Settlement, on February 21, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors: 

a) entered into an amended and restated Restructuring Support Agreement; 

b) entered into an amended and restated backstop commitment agreement, 
whereby certain parties agreed to backstop an equity rights offering of up to 
$670 million, and a $200 million incremental new money exit facility (“Backstop 
Commitment Agreement”); 

c) filed the First Amended Joint Plan of Reorganization of Revlon, Inc. and its 
Debtor Affiliates pursuant to Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code (the “First 
Amended Plan”) with the US Court; and 

d) filed the Disclosure Statement for the First Amended Plan (the “Amended 
Disclosure Statement”). 

13. On February 21, 2023, the US Court entered the Disclosure Statement Order and 
approved the Backstop Commitment Order and Omnibus Claims Objection Order.  

14. The Disclosure Statement Order, Backstop Commitment Order and Omnibus Claims 
Objection Order were recognized by this Court pursuant to an order made on March 3, 
2023.  

15. On March 16, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed the Second Amended Plan with the 
US Court. 

16. On March 31, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed the Third Amended Plan with the 
US Court (the “Plan”). 



ksv advisory inc. Page 4 

17. On April 3, 2023, the US Court held its Confirmation Hearing and thereafter entered 
an order to confirm the Plan (the “Plan Confirmation Order”). 

18. On April 14, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed a Revised Third Amended Joint Plan 
of Reorganization with the US Court (the “Revised Plan”). 

19. The Foreign Representative now seeks recognition of the Plan Confirmation Order, 
and related relief, including termination of these CCAA recognition proceedings. 

20. This report (“Report”) has been filed with the Court by KSV in its capacity as 
Information Officer. 

1.1 Purposes of this Report  

1. The purposes of this Report are to: 

a) provide an update on the Chapter 11 Proceedings, particularly the implications 
of the Plan on the Canadian Debtors and their stakeholders, the voting results 
on the Plan and the Plan Confirmation Order for which recognition is sought;  

b) provide the Information Officer’s commentary on the reasonableness of the 
Foreign Representative’s request that this Court recognize the Plan 
Confirmation Order; 

c) set out the basis on which the Information Officer is recommending that these 
proceedings be terminated and that it be discharged subject to the filing of a 
certificate by the Information Officer with this Court (the “Information Officer’s 
Termination Certificate”);  

d) discuss and seek approval of the fees and disbursements of the Information 
Officer and its legal counsel, McCarthy Tétrault LLP (“McCarthy”), from the 
commencement of these proceedings to March 31, 2023 plus an accrual of 
CAD$75,000 (the “Fee Accrual”) to cover the fees and disbursements incurred 
or to be incurred by the Information Officer and McCarthy from April 1, 2023 
until the filing of the Information Officer’s Termination Certificate; and 

e) recommend that this Court make an order granting the relief sought by the 
Foreign Representative.  

1.2 Currency 

1. All currency references in this Report are to US dollars, unless otherwise noted. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 5 

1.3 Defined Terms 

1. Capitalized terms not otherwise defined in this Report have the meanings given to 
them in the: (i) Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso sworn June 19, 2022 (the “Initial 
Affidavit”); (ii) Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso sworn August 18, 2022 (the “Second 
Affidavit”); (iii) Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso sworn September 16, 2022 (the “Third 
Affidavit”); (iv) Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso sworn February 24, 2023 (the “Fourth 
Affidavit”); and/or (v) Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso sworn April 14, 2023 (the “Fifth 
Affidavit”), which was filed in support of this motion.   

1.4 Restrictions 

1. In preparing this Report, the Information Officer has relied upon unaudited financial 
information prepared by the Chapter 11 Debtors’ representatives, the Chapter 11 
Debtors’ books and records and discussions with the Chapter 11 Debtors’ Canadian 
counsel. 

2. The Information Officer has not performed an audit or other verification of such 
information.  An examination of the Chapter 11 Debtors’ financial forecasts as outlined 
in the Chartered Professional Accountants of Canada Handbook has not been 
performed.  Future-oriented financial information relied upon in this Report is based 
on the Chapter 11 Debtors’ assumptions regarding future events; actual results 
achieved may vary from this information and these variations may be material.   

3. The Information Officer expresses no opinion or other form of assurance with respect 
to the accuracy of any financial information presented in this Report or relied upon by 
the Information Officer in its preparation of this Report.  

2.0 Background 

1. Revlon is a global leader in the beauty industry, with a portfolio of over 20 key brands, 
including the iconic Revlon and Elizabeth Arden brands, associated with thousands 
of products sold in approximately 150 countries.  Revlon offers an extensive array of 
beauty offerings, which it develops, manufactures, sells and markets worldwide. 

2. The Canadian Debtors are direct or indirect wholly-owned subsidiaries of Revlon, Inc. 
and maintain registered head offices in Ontario.  As of the Petition Date, there were 
approximately 102 employees of the Canadian Debtors, with 82 employed by Revlon 
Canada and 20 employed by Elizabeth Arden Canada.  Of Revlon Canada’s 
employee base, 19 were unionized members of UNIFOR (Local 323).  Revlon Canada 
is the sponsor and administrator of the Affiliated Revlon Companies’ Employees’ 
Retirement Plan, a defined benefit and defined contribution pension plan (the 
“Canadian Pension Plan”).   

3. The Canadian Debtors rely on the Chapter 11 Debtors in the US for, among other 
things, (i) continued availability of the BrandCo Entities’ intellectual property, including 
the ability to sell associated products into the Canadian marketplace, (ii) purchasing 
power and supplier relationships, (iii) financial, IT, human resources and 
administrative functions on Revlon’s Shared Service Center, which is based in the 
US, (iv) a centralized and integrated cash management system, which is based in the 
US, and (v) customer orders, which are processed and shipped from facilities in the 
US. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 6 

4. Further information concerning the Chapter 11 Debtors’ background, corporate 
structure, prepetition capital structure/indebtedness and the events leading up to the 
Chapter 11 Proceedings is provided in the Information Officer’s reports filed in these 
proceedings, the Initial Affidavit, the Second Affidavit, the Third Affidavit, the Fourth 
Affidavit and the Fifth Affidavit.  Accordingly, that information is not repeated in this 
Report.  All materials filed with the Court in these proceedings are available on the 
Information Officer’s case website at 
https://www.ksvadvisory.com/experience/case/revlon.  

3.0 Update on Chapter 11 Proceedings1  

1. As described in the Fifth Affidavit, the Chapter 11 Debtors have continued to advance 
their restructuring objectives while operating in the ordinary course since the 
commencement of the Chapter 11 Proceedings.  

2. As at the date of this Report, the Information Officer is not aware of any substantive 
issues raised by Canadian stakeholders in respect of the Chapter 11 Proceedings or 
operational issues experienced by either of the Canadian Debtors resulting from the 
Chapter 11 Proceedings.  The operations of the Canadian Debtors have been largely 
unaffected by the Chapter 11 Proceedings and/or these recognition proceedings.    

3.1 Disclosure Statement and Plan Solicitation 

1. As noted above, the US Court entered the Disclosure Statement Order on 
February 21, 2023, which was recognized by this Court on March 3, 2023.  

2. The Disclosure Statement Order approved, inter alia, the adequacy of information in 
the Amended Disclosure Statement, the Solicitation and Voting Procedures and the 
confirmation schedule in respect of the Plan.  For greater certainty, the Disclosure 
Statement Order did not grant approval (or confirmation) of the Plan itself. 

3. The Disclosure Statement Order also authorized Kroll Restructuring Administration 
LLC (“Kroll”), the Chapter 11 Debtors’ Voting and Claims Agent, to administer the 
procedures for soliciting and tabulating votes on the Plan and established March 20, 
2023 as the voting deadline on the Plan.  The voting results are detailed in Section 4 
of this Report.     

4. The liquidation analysis filed with the US Court on January 23, 2023 as Exhibit 2 to 
the Disclosure Statement (the “Liquidation Analysis”) concludes that: “Upon the 
Effective Date, the Plan will provide all holders of Claims and Interests with a recovery 
(if any) that is not less than what they would otherwise receive pursuant to a liquidation 
of the Debtors under Chapter 7 of the Bankruptcy Code”.  The Information Officer has 
reviewed the Liquidation Analysis and its underlying assumptions and believes they 
are reasonable.  A copy of the Liquidation Analysis is attached as Appendix “C”.  

 
1 Capitalized terms not otherwise defined in this section of the Report have the meanings provided to them in the Fifth 
Affidavit. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 7 

3.2 The Plan 

1. As noted above, on February 21, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed the First 
Amended Plan with the US Court as part of the Global Settlement. 

2. On March 16, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed the Second Amended Plan, which, 
inter alia, reflected a settlement with the Hair Straightening Claimants (as defined in 
the Second Amended Plan) and included a new section on the Chapter 11 Debtors’ 
insurance obligations. 

3. Also on March 16, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed the Plan Supplement as 
contemplated by the Plan and the Disclosure Statement Order.  Subsequent to the 
Plan Supplement, a Second Plan Supplement was filed on March 29, 2023, a Third 
Plan Supplement was filed on March 31, 2023 and a Fourth Plan Supplement was 
filed on April 13, 2023.  

4. The Plan Supplement included the following key materials in respect of the Canadian 
Debtors: 
 
a) Exhibit A – New Organizational Documents for Reorganized Holdings; 

b) Exhibit B – Schedule of Rejected Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases, 
which includes: 

i. two sales agreements between Ambius LLC and Revlon Canada; 

ii. a distribution agreement between Beauty Systems Group and Revlon 
Canada; 

iii. a separation agreement between Beryl Dennis and Revlon Canada; 

iv. a data license or subscription agreement between CPG Connect 
Mississauga and Revlon Canada; 

v. employee agreements between various individuals and Revlon Canada; 

vi. a real estate lease / rental agreement between Johnston Equipment and 
Revlon Canada; 

vii. a letter agreement, an IP licenses & distribution agreement, and two license 
agreements between Mimran Group Inc. and Elizabeth Arden Canada; and 

viii. a letter agreement between Sneh Ragoonanan and Revlon Canada; 

c) Exhibit C – Schedule of Retained Causes of Action, including causes of action 
by certain Canadian tax authorities; 

d) Exhibit F – First Lien Exit Facilities Credit Agreement, which was filed in draft 
form, and includes provisions related to Canadian property; and 

e) Exhibit G – Exit ABL Facility Credit Agreement, which was filed in draft form and 
includes the Canadian Debtors as the “Canadian Guarantors”. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 8 

5. All rejected agreements included in Exhibit B will be rejected as of the Effective Date. 
The Information Officer understands that these agreements are either inactive or 
entered into with former employees, with the exception of one agreement (at (vii)) 
where negotiations are ongoing to potentially modify the terms of the agreement 
(although the agreement will remain rejected in the event a modified agreement is not 
reached).  The Information Officer further understands that all counterparties received 
notice and there have been no objections received in Canada related to the 
agreements on this list.   

6. In addition, Exhibit B-1 of the Third Plan Supplement includes a Schedule of Rejected 
Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases, which includes the following agreements 
with the Canadian Chapter 11 Debtors that the Information Officer understands are 
historical purchase agreements:  

a) a purchase agreement dated February 18, 2000 between Beauty Care 
Professional Products Luxembourg, S.a.r.l. and Revlon Canada, among others; 
and  

b) a purchase agreement dated February 18, 2000 between S.p.A. and Revlon 
Canada, among others. 

7. All rejected agreements included in Exhibit B-1 will also be rejected as of the Effective 
Date.  The Information Officer understands that all counterparties received notice and 
there have been no objections received in Canada related to the agreements on this 
list.   

8. In respect of the rejected contracts and agreements pursuant to the Plan 
Supplements, the Information Officer understands that: (a) the Canadian 
counterparties received notice thereof; and (b) they are not required for the Canadian 
Debtors to continue their operations upon emergence from the Chapter 11 
Proceedings.   

9. Pursuant to the amended and restated Restructuring Support Agreement, the Chapter 
11 Debtors filed the Plan on March 31, 2023, which was the result of extensive 
negotiations among the Chapter 11 Debtors and their key stakeholders, including the 
Consenting BrandCo Lenders, the Consenting 2016 Lenders and the Creditors’ 
Committee. 

10. Consistent with the First Amended Plan, only holders of classes 4, 5, 6, 8, 9(a), 9(b), 
9(c) and 9(d) (collectively, the “Voting Classes”) were solicited and were entitled to 
vote on the Plan.  The Fourth Affidavit summarizes, by class, (i) the treatment of 
Claims and Interests under the Plan, (ii) impairment by the Plan, (iii) entitlement to 
vote on the Plan, and (iv) estimated amounts of Claims (capitalized terms are as 
defined in the Plan).  With respect to the classes of creditors and Claims, there were 
no changes to recoveries since the filing of the Fourth Affidavit.  Certain of this 
information is summarized below: 



ksv advisory inc. Page 9 

 
Class 

 
Type of Claim 

Estimated Recoveries 
under Plan 

 
Impairment/Voting 

1 Other Secured Claims N/A Unimpaired; 
presumed to accept 

2 Other Priority Claims N/A Unimpaired; 
presumed to accept  

3 FILO ABL Claims $56.9 million Unimpaired; 
presumed to accept  

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims $2,918.1 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

5 BrandCo First Lien 
Guaranty Claims 

$1,093.7 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

6 BrandCo Second Lien 
Guaranty Claims 

$946.8 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

7 BrandCo Third Lien 
Guaranty Claims 

$3.0 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

8 Unsecured Notes Claims $441.4 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims $50-150 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension 
Claims 

$50-60 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote  

9(c) Trade Claims $60-80 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

9(d) Other General Unsecured 
Claims 

$42-62 million Impaired; entitled to 
vote 

10 Subordinated Claims N/A Impaired; deemed to 
reject 

11 Intercompany Claims and 
Interests 

N/A Unimpaired; 
presumed to accept 

Or 

Impaired; deemed to 
reject 

12 Interests in Holdings N/A Impaired; deemed to 
reject 



ksv advisory inc. Page 10 

11. Certain key elements of the Plan include:  

a) the release of the Released Parties by the Chapter 11 Debtors and their estates 
and by the third-party Releasing Parties from all claims and causes of action 
relating to, among other things, the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Chapter 11 Debtors’ 
in- or out-of-court restructuring efforts, intercompany transactions, the Chapter 
11 Cases, the CCAA proceedings, the amended and restated Restructuring 
Support Agreement, the Backstop Commitment Agreement, the Amended 
Disclosure Statement and the Plan; and 

b) the effective date (the “Effective Date”) of the Plan is the date on which all 
conditions to the occurrence of the Effective Date have been satisfied or waived 
pursuant to Article XI.A and Article XI.B or such later date as agreed to by the 
Chapter 11 Debtors and the Required Consenting BrandCo Lenders. 

12. On an overall basis, the Plan achieves the following: 

a) reduces Revlon’s pro-forma indebtedness by $2.7 billion versus its existing 
capital structure (including the DIP Facilities); 

b) capitalizes Revlon with $1.8 billion of debt financing under the Exit Facilities, 
which will be used, among other things, to fund Plan distributions; 

c) provides the Reorganized Debtors with a minimum cash balance as of the 
Effective Date of $75 million; 

d) provides for the discharge and cancellation of Interests in Holdings and certain 
Claims on the Effective Date, and the issuance of New Common Stock to 
Holders of applicable Allowed Claims on the Effective Date; 

e) provides substantial cash distributions to Holders of Allowed General 
Unsecured Claims and the issuance of New Warrants to Holders of Allowed 
Unsecured Notes Claims, in each case, subject to acceptance of the Plan by 
the relevant Class or Holders; and 

f) provides for a global and integrated compromise and settlement of all disputes, 
including, without limitation, the Financing Transactions Litigation Claims, 
between and among the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Creditors’ Committee, the 
Consenting BrandCo Lenders, the Consenting 2016 Lenders and other 
stakeholders in these Chapter 11 Cases. 

13. As set out in both the Fourth Affidavit and Fifth Affidavit, the Canadian Debtors will 
continue their normal course operations with restructured Revlon as they have since 
the commencement of the Chapter 11 Proceedings, including the Canadian 
warehouse facility, employees, the Canadian Pension Plan and other material 
aspects of the Canadian business.   



ksv advisory inc. Page 11 

4.0 Voting Results and Confirmation of the Plan2 

1. On March 29, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors filed with the US Court the Supplemental 
Declaration of James Daloia of Kroll (the “Voting Declaration”), which sets out the 
voting results on the Plan.  A copy of the Voting Declaration is attached as Appendix 
“D”. 

2. Based on the Voting Declaration, approximately 88% in number and 98% in amount 
of eligible voting claims voted to accept the Plan.   

3. Overall, Claims and Interests in Class 7 (BrandCo Third Lien Guaranty Claims), Class 
10 (Subordinated Claims), and Class 12 (Interests in Holdings) are Impaired under 
the Plan, and the Holders of such Claims and Interests were deemed to reject the 
Plan.  Claims and Interests in Class 11 (Intercompany Claims and Interests) may be 
Impaired under the Plan and were conclusively deemed to reject the Plan. 
Additionally, Claims in Class 9(a) (Talc Personal Injury Claims) solely against Revlon, 
Inc. and Class 9(d) (Other General Unsecured Claims) solely against Revlon, Inc., 
Elizabeth Arden, Inc., Revlon Consumer Products Corporation, BrandCo Jean Nate 
2020 LLC, Revlon International Corporation, Riros Corporation, and Beautyge USA, 
Inc. voted to reject the Plan as against Revlon, Inc. and other entities not including 
the Canadian Debtors.   

4. While certain classes voted to reject the Plan, the Information Officer understands 
that the US Court provides a mechanism (known as “cram down”) for confirmation of 
a plan over the dissenting vote of an impaired class or classes as long as the plan 
does not “discriminate unfairly” and is “fair and equitable” with respect to such 
dissenting class or classes.  In this case, the Plan was confirmed by the US Court 
over the rejection by certain Classes because, inter alia, the Plan was found to not 
discriminate unfairly and is fair and equitable with respect to all non-accepting 
Impaired Classes.   

5. Not only did the US Court find that the Plan met the test to be confirmed pursuant to 
the US Bankruptcy Code but also, with respect to the Canadian Debtors in particular, 
each of the Voting Classes in respect of the Canadian Debtors voted to accept the 
Plan. The voting results with respect to the Canadian Debtors are as follows: 

a) 100% in value and number of holders of claims against Revlon Canada in Voting 
Classes voted to accept the Plan; and 

b) 100% in value and number of holders of claims against Elizabeth Arden Canada 
in Voting Classes voted to accept the Plan. 

6. The voting results satisfy the requirements of the US Bankruptcy Code.  Accordingly, 
on April 3, 2023, the US Court entered the Plan Confirmation Order in respect of the 
Plan. 

 
2 Capitalized terms not otherwise defined in this section of the Report have the meanings provided to them in the 
applicable US Court order. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 12 

7. Subsequent to confirmation of the Plan by the US Court, the U.S. Trustee filed a notice 
of appeal with the US Court.  The allegations related to the issue of payment of the 
fees and expenses of various unretained professionals.  The parties worked together 
and were able to resolve the appeal, and on April 14, 2023, the Chapter 11 Debtors 
filed the Revised Plan, which removed references to mandatory requirements that the 
Chapter 11 Debtors pay the fees and expenses of individual members of the 
Creditors’ Committee.  As a result of the filing of the Revised Plan, the U.S. Trustee 
advised that it intended to withdraw its appeal.   

4.1 Recommendation 

1. The Information Officer believes that this Court should recognize the Plan 
Confirmation Order for the following reasons: 

a) the Plan has been confirmed by the US Court on the basis that it satisfies the 
requirements for confirmation under the US Bankruptcy Code and the evidence 
supports that recognition of the Plan Confirmation Order is appropriate and 
necessary to effect the Plan and protect the interests of the Chapter 11 Debtors 
and their creditors; 

b) the creditors entitled to vote on the Plan voted overwhelmingly to accept the 
Plan in accordance with the requirements of the US Bankruptcy Code and, in 
particular, the creditors of the Canadian Debtors in all Voting Classes voted 
unanimously to accept the Plan;  

c) based on the financial information filed in the Chapter 11 Proceedings, 
particularly the Liquidation Analysis, the Plan provides for a greater recovery to 
the creditors of the Canadian Debtors than any other potential outcome, 
including liquidation and/or a sale for substantially all of the Chapter 11 Debtors’ 
assets; 

d) the Plan provides for the continuation of the Chapter 11 Debtors’ business, 
which is anticipated to provide for: 

 continued employment for substantially all of the Chapter 11 Debtors’ 
workforce, including the employees of the Canadian Debtors; 

 the continuation of the Canadian Pension Plan; 

 an ongoing customer for the vendor base of the Chapter 11 Debtors, 
including the suppliers of the Canadian Debtors; and 

 an ongoing tenant for the landlords of the Chapter 11 Debtors, including 
at the Canadian Debtors’ warehouse facility; 

e) in the Information Officer’s view, the Canadian Debtors have acted in good faith 
and with due diligence in their restructuring activities throughout these 
proceedings; and 

f) in the Information Officer’s view, the Plan is fair and reasonable in the 
circumstances. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 13 

5.0 Termination of CCAA Recognition Proceedings and Discharge of 
Information Officer 

1. Upon the Effective Date under the Revised Plan, the Information Officer is of the view 
that its duties and responsibilities under the Court orders granted in these proceedings 
will have been completed.  Accordingly, on this motion, the parties are seeking 
approval of a mechanism for terminating these recognition proceedings upon the filing 
of the Information Officer’s Termination Certificate rather than incurring the cost and 
time of a further motion to terminate these proceedings.   

2. The proposed order provides that upon the Revised Plan becoming effective and any 
remaining matters to be attended to in these CCAA proceedings having been 
completed, the Information Officer will file the Information Officer’s Termination 
Certificate with this Court, which will: 

a) discharge and release the Information Officer; 

b) terminate these CCAA recognition proceedings; and  

c) discharge the charges in the Supplemental Order. 

3. The Information Officer is not aware of other matters to be attended to in these CCAA 
proceedings that are anticipated following the date hereof and prior to the expected 
Effective Date other than confirming the Effective Date and filing of the Information 
Officer’s Termination Certificate.  Based on the foregoing, the Information Officer 
believes the proposed discharge mechanism is reasonable and appropriate in the 
circumstances.   

6.0 Professional Fees 

1. The Information Officer’s fees (excluding disbursements and HST) from the 
commencement of these proceedings to March 31, 2023 and those of McCarthy for 
the same period, total CAD$133,531.50 and CAD$18,810.00, respectively.    

2. Detailed invoices in respect of the fees and disbursements of the Information Officer 
and McCarthy are provided in the Affidavits filed by KSV and McCarthy attached as 
Appendices “E” and “F”, respectively.   

3. The average hourly rates for KSV and McCarthy for the referenced billing periods 
were CAD$572.85 and CAD$954.82, respectively. 

4. The Information Officer is of the view that the hourly rates charged by McCarthy are 
consistent with the rates charged by law firms practicing in the area of corporate 
insolvency and restructuring in the Toronto market, and that the fees charged are 
reasonable and appropriate in the circumstances. 

5. The Information Officer believes that the Fee Accrual should be sufficient to cover the 
outstanding fees of the Information Officer and McCarthy from April 1, 2023 to the 
filing of the Information Officer’s Termination Certificate, including preparing this 
Report and accompanying motion materials and attending at Court for the return of 
this motion. 



ksv advisory inc. Page 14 

7.0 Conclusion and Recommendation 

1. Based on the foregoing, the Information Officer recommends that this Court grant the 
relief being sought by the Foreign Representative.    

*     *     * 
All of which is respectfully submitted, 
 
 
 
KSV RESTRUCTURING INC.,  
AS INFORMATION OFFICER OF REVLON, INC., REVLON CANADA INC.,  
ELIZABETH ARDEN (CANADA) LIMITED ET AL 
AND NOT IN ITS PERSONAL CAPACITY 
 



Appendix “A”













Appendix “B”



Court File No.: CV-22-00682880-00CL

ONTARIO
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE

(COMMERCIAL LIST)

THE HONOURABLE

JUSTICE CONWAY

)

)

)

MONDAY, THE 20TH

DAY OF JUNE, 2022

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS 
ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED

AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC., ALMAY, INC., ART & SCIENCE, LTD., 
BARI COSMETICS, LTD., BEAUTYGE BRANDS USA, INC., BEAUTYGE I, 
BEAUTYGE II, LLC, BEAUTYGE U.S.A., INC., BRANDCO ALMAY 2020 LLC, 
BRANDCO CHARLIE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CND 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CURVE
2020 LLC, BRANDCO ELIZABETH ARDEN 2020 LLC, BRANDCO GIORGIO 
BEVERLY HILLS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO HALSTON 2020 LLC, BRANDCO JEAN 
NATE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO MITCHUM 2020 LLC, BRANDCO 
MULTICULTURAL GROUP 2020 LLC, BRANDCO PS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO 
WHITE SHOULDERS 2020 LLC, CHARLES REVSON INC., CREATIVE NAIL 
DESIGN, INC., CUTEX, INC., DF ENTERPRISES, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN 
(CANADA) LIMITED, ELIZABETH ARDEN (FINANCING), INC., ELIZABETH 
ARDEN (UK) LTD., ELIZABETH ARDEN INVESTMENTS, LLC, ELIZABETH 
ARDEN NM, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN TRAVEL RETAIL, INC., ELIZABETH
ARDEN USC, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN, INC., FD MANAGEMENT, INC., NORTH 
AMERICA REVSALE INC., OPP PRODUCTS, INC., PPI TWO CORPORATION,
RDEN MANAGEMENT, INC., REALISTIC ROUX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS 
INC., REVLON CANADA INC., REVLON CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
CORPORATION, REVLON DEVELOPMENT CORP., REVLON PROFESSIONAL 
HOLDING COMPANY LLC, REVLON GOVERNMENT SALES, INC., REVLON 
INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, REVLON (PUERTO RICO) INC., RIROS 
CORPORATION, RIROS GROUP INC., RML, LLC, ROUX LABORATORIES, INC.,
ROUX PROPERTIES JACKSONVILLE, LLC, AND SINFULCOLORS INC.

APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE
COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS 

AMENDED

SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
(FOREIGN MAIN PROCEEDING)

THIS APPLICATION, made by Revlon, Inc. in its capacity as the foreign 

representative (the “Foreign Representative”) of Revlon, Inc., Almay, Inc., Art & Science, Ltd., 



- 2 - 

Bari Cosmetics, Ltd., Beautyge Brands USA, Inc., Beautyge I, Beautyge II, LLC, Beautyge 

U.S.A., Inc, BrandCo Almay 2020 LLC, BrandCo Charlie 2020 LLC, BrandCo CND 2020 LLC, 

BrandCo Curve 2020 LLC, BrandCo Elizabeth Arden 2020 LLC, BrandCo Giorgio Beverly 

Hills 2020 LLC, BrandCo Halston 2020 LLC, BrandCo Jean Nate 2020 LLC, BrandCo Mitchum 

2020 LLC, BrandCo Multicultural Group 2020 LLC, BrandCo PS 2020 LLC, BrandCo White 

Shoulders 2020 LLC, Charles Revson Inc., Creative Nail Design, Inc., Cutex, Inc., DF 

Enterprises, Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited, Elizabeth Arden (Financing), Inc., 

Elizabeth Arden (UK) Ltd., Elizabeth Arden Investments, LLC, Elizabeth Arden NM, LLC, 

Elizabeth Arden Travel Retail, Inc., Elizabeth Arden USC, LLC, Elizabeth Arden, Inc., FD 

Management, Inc., North America Revsale Inc., OPP Products, Inc., PPI Two Corporation, 

RDEN Management, Inc., Realistic Roux Professional Products Inc., Revlon Canada Inc., 

Revlon Consumer Products Corporation, Revlon Development Corp., Revlon Professional 

Holding Company LLC, Revlon Government Sales, Inc., Revlon International Corporation, 

Revlon (Puerto Rico) Inc., Riros Corporation, Riros Group Inc., RML, LLC, Roux Laboratories, 

Inc., Roux Properties Jacksonville, LLC, and SinfulColors Inc. (collectively, the “Chapter 11 

Debtors”), pursuant to the Companies’ Creditors Arrangement Act, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, as 

amended (the “CCAA”) for an Order substantially in the form enclosed in the Application 

Record, was heard this day by judicial videoconference via Zoom at Toronto, Ontario. 

ON READING the Notice of Application, the affidavit of Robert M. Caruso affirmed 

June 19, 2022 (the “Caruso Affidavit”), filed, 

AND UPON HEARING the submissions of counsel for the Foreign Representative, and 

those other parties present, no one else appearing although duly served as appears from the 

affidavit of service of Marleigh Dick affirmed June 20, 2022, and on reading the consent of KSV 

Restructuring Inc. to act as the information officer: 

SERVICE 

1. THIS COURT ORDERS that the time for service of the Notice of Application and the 

Application Record is hereby abridged and validated so that this Application is properly 

returnable today and hereby dispenses with further service thereof. 



- 3 - 

2. THIS COURT ORDERS that capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined 

have the meaning given to them in the Caruso Affidavit.

INITIAL RECOGNITION ORDER 

3. THIS COURT ORDERS that the provisions of this Order shall be interpreted in a 

manner complementary and supplementary to the provisions of the Initial Recognition Order 

(Foreign Main Proceeding) dated as of June 20, 2022 (the “Recognition Order”), provided that 

in the event of a conflict between the provisions of this Order and the provisions of the 

Recognition Order, the provisions of the Recognition Order shall govern.

RECOGNITION OF FOREIGN ORDERS

4. THIS COURT ORDERS that the following orders of the United States Bankruptcy 

Court for the Southern District of New York (the “U.S. Bankruptcy Court”) made in the 

Foreign Proceeding (as defined in the Recognition Order) (the “Foreign Orders”) are hereby 

recognized and given full force and effect in all provinces and territories of Canada pursuant to 

section 49 of the CCAA: 

(a) Order (I) Authorizing Revlon, Inc. to Act as Foreign Representative, and (II) 

Granting Related Relief (the “Foreign Representative Order”);

(b) Order (A) Directing Joint Administration of Chapter 11 Cases and (B) Granting 

Related Relief (the “Joint Administration Order”); 

(c) Interim Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) Obtain Postpetition Financing, 

(B) Use Cash Collateral, (II) Granting Liens and Providing Superpriority 

Administrative Expense Status, (III) Granting Adequate Protection to the 

Prepetition Secured Parties, (IV) Modifying the Automatic Stay, (V) Scheduling a 

Final Hearing, and (VI) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim DIP Order”); 

(d) Interim Order (A) Prohibiting Utility Providers from Altering, Refusing, or 

Discontinuing Utility Services, (B) Determining Adequate Assurance of Payment 

for Future Utility Services, (C) Establishing Procedures for Determining Adequate 



- 4 - 

Assurance of Payment, and (D) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim Utilities 

Order”); 

(e) Interim Order Approving Notification and Hearing Procedures for Certain 

Transfers of Common Stock or Options, Declarations of Worthlessness with 

respect to Common Stock and Claims Against the Debtors (the “Interim NOL 

Order”);

(f) Interim Order (A) Authorizing the Payment of Certain Prepetition Taxes and Fees 

and (B) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim Taxes Order”); 

(g) Interim Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) Pay Prepetition Employee 

Wages, Salaries, Other Compensation, and Reimbursable Employee Expenses and 

(B) Continue Employee Benefits Programs and (II) Granting Related Relief (the 

“Interim Wages Order”);  

(h) Interim Order (A) Authorizing the Debtors to Continue and Renew their Surety 

Bond Program and (B) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim Surety Bond 

Order”); 

(i) Interim Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to Pay Prepetition Claims of (A) Lien 

Claimants, (B) Import Claimants, (C) 503(B)(9) Claimants, (D) Foreign Vendors, 

and (E) Critical Vendors, (II) Confirming Administrative Expense Priority of 

Outstanding Orders and (III) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim Vendor 

Order”); and 

(j) Interim Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) Continue to Operate their Cash 

Management System, (B) Honor Certain Prepetition Obligations Related Thereto, 

(C) Maintain Existing Business Forms, and (D) Continue to Perform 

Intercompany Transactions, and (II) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim Cash 

Management Order”); 

(k) Interim Order (A) Authorizing the Debtors to Maintain and Administer their 

Existing Customer Programs and Honor Certain Prepetition Obligations Related 



- 5 - 

Thereto and (B) Granting Related Relief (the “Interim Customer Programs 

Order”);  

(l) Interim Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) Continue Insurance Coverage 

Entered into Prepetition and Satisfy Prepetition Obligations Related Thereto, (B) 

Renew, Supplement, Modify, or Purchase Insurance Coverage, (C) Continue to 

Pay Brokerage Fees, (D) Honor the Terms of the Premium Financing Agreement 

and Pay Premiums Thereunder, (E) Enter into New Premium Financing

Agreements in the Ordinary Course of Business, and (II) Granting Related Relief

(the “Interim Insurance Order”); and  

(m) Order (I) Authorizing and Approving the Appointment of Kroll Restructuring 

Administration LLC as Claims and Noticing Agent to the Debtors and (II) 

Granting Related Relief (the “Kroll Retention Order”), 

(copies of which are attached as Schedules “A” to “M” hereto, respectively); 

provided, however, that in the event of any conflict between the terms of the Foreign Orders and 

the Orders of this Court made in the within proceedings, the Orders of this Court shall govern 

with respect to Property (as defined below) in Canada. 

APPOINTMENT OF INFORMATION OFFICER 

5. THIS COURT ORDERS that KSV Restructuring Inc. is hereby appointed as an officer 

of this Court (the “Information Officer”), with the powers and duties set out herein.

NO PROCEEDINGS AGAINST THE CHAPTER 11 DEBTORS OR THE PROPERTY  

6. THIS COURT ORDERS that until such date as this Court may order (the “Stay 

Period”) no proceeding or enforcement process in any court or tribunal in Canada (each, a 

“Proceeding”) shall be commenced or continued against or in respect of the Chapter 11 Debtors, 

or their employees or representatives acting in such capacities, or affecting their business (the 

“Business”) or their current and future assets, undertakings and properties of every nature and 

kind whatsoever, and wherever situate including all proceeds thereof (the “Property”), except 

with the written consent of the Chapter 11 Debtors or with leave of this Court, and any and all 



- 6 - 

Proceedings currently under way against or in respect of any of the Chapter 11 Debtors or 

affecting the Business or the Property are hereby stayed and suspended pending further Order of 

this Court. 

NO EXERCISE OF RIGHTS OR REMEDIES 

7. THIS COURT ORDERS that, without limiting the stay of proceedings provided for in 

the Recognition Order, during the Stay Period, all rights and remedies of any individual, firm, 

corporation, governmental body or agency, or any other entities (all of the foregoing, collectively 

being “Persons” and each being a “Person”) against or in respect of the Chapter 11 Debtors or 

their employees and representatives acting in such capacities, or affecting the Business or the 

Property, are hereby stayed and suspended except with the written consent of the Chapter 11 

Debtors or leave of this Court, provided that nothing in this Order shall (a) prevent the assertion 

of or the exercise of rights and remedies outside of Canada, (b) empower any of the Chapter 11 

Debtors to carry on any business in Canada which that Chapter 11 Debtor is not lawfully entitled 

to carry on, (c) affect such investigations or Proceedings by a regulatory body as are permitted 

by section 11.1 of the CCAA, (d) prevent the filing of any registration to preserve or perfect a 

security interest, or (e) prevent the registration of a claim for lien. 

NO INTERFERENCE WITH RIGHTS 

8. THIS COURT ORDERS that during the Stay Period, no Person shall discontinue, fail to 

honour, alter, interfere with, repudiate, terminate or cease to perform any right, renewal right, 

contract, agreement, licence or permit in favour of or held by any of the Chapter 11 Debtors and 

affecting the Business in Canada, except with leave of this Court.  

ADDITIONAL PROTECTIONS

9. THIS COURT ORDERS that during the Stay Period, all Persons having oral or written 

agreements with the Chapter 11 Debtors or statutory or regulatory mandates for the supply of 

goods and/or services in Canada, including without limitation all computer software, 

communication and other data services, centralized banking services, payroll services, insurance, 

transportation services, utility or other services provided in respect of the Property or Business of 

the Chapter 11 Debtors, are hereby restrained until further Order of this Court from 



- 7 - 

discontinuing, altering, interfering with or terminating the supply of such goods or services as 

may be required by the Chapter 11 Debtors, and that the Chapter 11 Debtors shall be entitled to 

the continued use in Canada of their current premises, telephone numbers, facsimile numbers, 

internet addresses and domain names. 

10. THIS COURT ORDERS that during the Stay Period, and except as permitted by 

subsection 11.03(2) of the CCAA, no Proceeding may be commenced or continued against any 

of the former, current or future directors or officers of the Chapter 11 Debtors with respect to any

claim against the directors or officers that arose before the date hereof and that relates to any 

obligations of the Chapter 11 Debtors whereby the directors or officers are alleged under any law 

to be liable in their capacity as directors or officers for the payment or performance of such 

obligations. 

11. THIS COURT ORDERS that no Proceeding shall be commenced or continued against 

or in respect of the Information Officer, except with leave of this Court.  In addition to the rights 

and protections afforded the Information Officer herein, or as an officer of this Court, the 

Information Officer shall have the benefit of all of the rights and protections afforded to a 

Monitor under the CCAA, and shall incur no liability or obligation as a result of its appointment 

or the carrying out of the provisions of this Order, save and except for any gross negligence or 

wilful misconduct on its part. 

OTHER PROVISIONS RELATING TO INFORMATION OFFICER 

12. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer: 

(a) is hereby authorized to provide such assistance to the Foreign Representative in 

the performance of its duties as the Foreign Representative may reasonably 

request; 

(b) shall report to this Court periodically with respect to the status of these 

proceedings and the status of the Foreign Proceeding, which reports may include 

information relating to the Property, the Business, or such other matters as may be 

relevant to the proceedings herein; 



- 8 - 

(c) in addition to the periodic reports referred to in paragraph 12(b) above, the 

Information Officer may report to this Court at such other times and intervals as 

the Information Officer may deem appropriate with respect to any of the matters 

referred to in paragraph 12(b) above;

(d) shall have full and complete access to the Property, including the premises, books, 

records, data, including data in electronic form, and other financial documents of 

the Chapter 11 Debtors, to the extent that is necessary to perform its duties arising 

under this Order; and

(e) shall be at liberty to engage independent legal counsel or such other persons as the 

Information Officer deems necessary or advisable respecting the exercise of its 

powers and performance of its obligations under this Order. 

13. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Chapter 11 Debtors and the Foreign Representative 

shall (a) advise the Information Officer of all material steps taken by the Chapter 11 Debtors or 

the Foreign Representative in these proceedings or in the Foreign Proceeding, (b) co-operate 

fully with the Information Officer in the exercise of its powers and discharge of its obligations, 

and (c) provide the Information Officer with the assistance that is necessary to enable the 

Information Officer to adequately carry out its functions. 

14. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer shall not take possession of the 

Property and shall take no part whatsoever in the management or supervision of the management 

of the Business and shall not, by fulfilling its obligations hereunder, be deemed to have taken or 

maintained possession or control of the Business or Property, or any part thereof.  

15. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer (a) shall post on its website all 

Orders of this Court made in these proceedings, all reports of the Information Officer filed 

herein, and such other materials as this Court may order from time to time, and (b) may post on 

its website any other materials that the Information Officer deems appropriate. 

16. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer may provide any creditor of a 

Chapter 11 Debtor with information provided by the Chapter 11 Debtors in response to 

reasonable requests for information made in writing by such creditor addressed to the 



- 9 - 

Information Officer. The Information Officer shall not have any responsibility or liability with 

respect to the information disseminated by it pursuant to this paragraph.  In the case of 

information that the Information Officer has been advised by the Chapter 11 Debtors is 

privileged or confidential, the Information Officer shall not provide such information to creditors 

unless otherwise directed by this Court or on such terms as the Information Officer, the Foreign 

Representative and the relevant Chapter 11 Debtors may agree.

17. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer and counsel to the Information 

Officer shall be paid by the Chapter 11 Debtors their reasonable fees and disbursements incurred 

in respect of these proceedings, both before and after the making of this Order, in each case at 

their standard rates and charges unless otherwise ordered by the Court on the passing of 

accounts.  The Chapter 11 Debtors are hereby authorized and directed to pay the accounts of the 

Information Officer and counsel for the Information Officer on such terms as such parties may 

agree.  

18. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer and its legal counsel shall pass 

their accounts from time to time, and for this purpose the accounts of the Information Officer and 

its legal counsel are hereby referred to a judge of the Commercial List of the Ontario Superior 

Court of Justice, and the accounts of the Information Officer and its counsel shall not be subject 

to approval in the Foreign Proceeding. 

19. THIS COURT ORDERS that Canadian counsel to the Chapter 11 Debtors, the 

Information Officer and counsel to the Information Officer, shall be entitled to the benefit of and 

are hereby granted a charge (the “Administration Charge”) on the Property in Canada, which 

charge shall not exceed an aggregate amount of C$1,500,000 as security for their professional 

fees and disbursements incurred in respect of these proceedings, both before and after the 

making of this Order.  The Administration Charge shall have the priority set out in paragraphs 21

and  23 hereof.

INTERIM FINANCING

20. THIS COURT ORDERS that (i) the Term DIP Agent, for and on behalf of itself and

the Term DIP Lenders (each as defined in the Interim DIP Order) shall be entitled to the benefit 



- 10 - 

of and is hereby granted a charge (the “DIP Term Charge”), (ii) the ABL DIP Agent, for and 

on behalf of itself and the ABL DIP Lenders (each as defined in the Interim DIP Order) shall be

entitled to the benefit of and is hereby granted a charge (the “DIP ABL Charge”), and (iii) the 

Intercompany DIP Lenders (as defined in the Interim DIP Order) shall be entitled to the benefit 

of and is hereby granted a charge (the “DIP Intercompany Charge”, and together with the DIP 

Term Charge and the DIP ABL Charge, the “DIP Charges”) on the Property in Canada, in each 

case, consistent with the liens and charges created by the Interim DIP Order, provided however 

that, with respect to the Property in Canada, the DIP Charges shall have the priority set out in 

paragraphs 21 and 23 hereof, and further provided that, the DIP Charges shall not be enforced 

except with leave of this Court on notice to those parties on the service list established for these 

proceedings. 

VALIDITY AND PRIORITY OF CHARGES CREATED BY THIS ORDER 

21. THIS COURT ORDERS that the priorities of the Administration Charge and the DIP 

Charges (collectively, the “Charges”), as among them, shall be as follows:  

(a) First – Administration Charge (to the maximum of C$1,500,000); and 

(b) Second – DIP Term Charge, DIP ABL Charge, and DIP Intercompany Charge,

each having and subject to the relative priority of liens as set forth in the Interim 

DIP Order on the Property in Canada.  

22. THIS COURT ORDERS that the filing, registration or perfection of the Charges shall 

not be required, and that the Charges shall be valid and enforceable for all purposes, including as 

against any right, title or interest filed, registered, recorded or perfected subsequent to the 

Charges coming into existence, notwithstanding any such failure to file, register, record or

perfect the Charges. 

23. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Charges (as constituted and defined herein) shall 

constitute a charge on the Property in Canada and such Charges shall rank in priority to all other 

security interests, trusts, liens, charges and encumbrances, claims of secured creditors, statutory 

or otherwise (collectively, “Encumbrances”) in favour of any Person. 



- 11 - 

24. THIS COURT ORDERS that except as otherwise expressly provided for herein, or as 

may be approved by this Court, the Chapter 11 Debtors shall not grant any Encumbrances over 

any Property in Canada that rank in priority to, or pari passu with, the Charges.  

25. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Charges shall not be rendered invalid or 

unenforceable and the rights and remedies of the chargees entitled to the benefit of the Charges

(collectively, the “Chargees”) shall not otherwise be limited or impaired in any way by (a) the 

pendency of these proceedings and the declarations of insolvency made herein; (b) any 

application(s) for bankruptcy order(s) issued pursuant to the Bankruptcy and Insolvency Act, 

RSC 1985, c B-3 (the “BIA”), or any bankruptcy order made pursuant to such applications; (c) 

the filing of any assignments for the general benefit of creditors made pursuant to the BIA; (d) 

the provisions of any federal or provincial statutes; or (e) any negative covenants, prohibitions or 

other similar provisions with respect to borrowings, incurring debt or the creation of 

Encumbrances, contained in any existing loan documents, lease, sublease, offer to lease or other 

agreement (collectively, an “Agreement”) which binds any Chapter 11 Debtor, and 

notwithstanding any provision to the contrary in any Agreement: 

(i) the creation of the Charges shall not create or be deemed to constitute a 
breach by a Chapter 11 Debtor of any Agreement to which it is a party; 

(ii) none of the Chargees shall have any liability to any Person whatsoever as
a result of any breach of any Agreement caused by or resulting from the 
creation of the Charges; and 

(iii) the payments made by the Chapter 11 Debtors to the Chargees pursuant to 
this Order, and the granting of the Charges, do not and will not constitute 
preferences, fraudulent conveyances, transfers at undervalue, oppressive 
conduct, or other challengeable or voidable transactions under any 
applicable law. 

 
26. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Charges created by this Order over leases of real 

property in Canada shall only be a Charge in the applicable Chapter 11 Debtors’ interest in such 

real property leases. 



- 12 - 

SERVICE AND NOTICE

27. THIS COURT ORDERS that any employee of any of the Chapter 11 Debtors who is 

sent a notice of termination of employment shall be deemed to have received such notice by no 

later than 8:00 a.m. Eastern Standard/Daylight Time on the fourth day following the date any 

such notice is sent, if such notice is sent by ordinary mail, expedited parcel or registered mail to

the individual’s address as reflected in the Chapter 11 Debtors’ books and records; provided, 

however, that any notice of termination of employment that is sent to an employee of a Chapter 

11 Debtor by electronic message to the individual’s email address as last shown in the Chapter 

11 Debtors’ books and records shall be deemed to have been received 24 hours after the time 

such electronic message was sent, notwithstanding the mailing of any notices of termination of 

employment. 

28. THIS COURT ORDERS that the E-Service Protocol of the Commercial List (the 

“Protocol”) is approved and adopted by reference herein and, in this proceeding, the service of 

documents made in accordance with the Protocol (which can be found on the Commercial List 

website at http://www.ontariocourts.ca/scj/practice/practice-directions/toronto/e-service-

protocol/) shall be valid and effective service.  Subject to Rule 17.05 this Order shall constitute 

an order for substituted service pursuant to Rule 16.04 of the Rules of Civil Procedure. Subject to 

Rule 3.01(d) of the Rules of Civil Procedure and paragraph 21 of the Protocol, service of 

documents in accordance with the Protocol will be effective on transmission.  This Court further

orders that a Case Website shall be established in accordance with the Protocol with the 

following URL: www.ksvadvisory.com/experience/case/revlon.  

29. THIS COURT ORDERS that if the service or distribution of documents in accordance 

with the Protocol or the CCAA and the regulations thereunder is not practicable (including as a 

result of COVID-19), the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Foreign Representative and the Information 

Officer are at liberty to serve or distribute this Order, any other materials and orders in these 

proceedings, any notices or other correspondence, by forwarding true copies thereof by prepaid 

ordinary mail, courier, personal delivery, facsimile transmission or electronic transmission to the 

Chapter 11 Debtors’ creditors or other interested parties at their respective addresses (including 

e-mail addresses) as last shown on the books and records of the Chapter 11 Debtors and that any 



- 13 - 

such service or distribution shall be deemed to be received on the earlier of (a) the date of 

forwarding thereof, if sent by electronic message on or prior to 5:00 p.m. Eastern 

Standard/Daylight Time (or on the next business day following the date of forwarding thereof if 

sent on a non-business day); (b) the next business day following the date of forwarding thereof, 

if sent by courier, personal delivery, facsimile transmission or electronic message sent after 5:00 

p.m. Eastern Standard/Daylight Time; or (c) on the third business day following the date of 

forwarding thereof, if sent by ordinary mail. 

30. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Foreign Representative, the 

Information Officer and their respective counsel are at liberty to serve or distribute this Order, 

any other materials and orders as may be reasonably required in these proceedings, including any 

notices, or other correspondence, by forwarding true copies thereof by electronic message to the 

Chapter 11 Debtors’ creditors or other interested parties and their advisors.  For greater certainty, 

any such distribution or service shall be deemed to be in satisfaction of a legal or judicial 

obligation, and notice requirements within the meaning of clause 3(c) of the Electronic 

Commerce Protection Regulations, Reg. 81000-2-175 (SOR/DORS). 

GENERAL 

31. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Information Officer may from time to time apply to 

this Court for advice and directions in the discharge of its powers and duties hereunder. 

32. THIS COURT ORDERS that nothing in this Order shall prevent the Information 

Officer from acting as an interim receiver, a receiver, a receiver and manager, a monitor, a 

proposal trustee, or a trustee in bankruptcy of any Chapter 11 Debtor, the Business or the 

Property. 

33. THIS COURT HEREBY REQUESTS the aid and recognition of any court, tribunal, 

regulatory or administrative body having jurisdiction in Canada or in the United States of 

America, to give effect to this Order and to assist the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Foreign 

Representative, the Information Officer, and their respective counsel and agents in carrying out 

the terms of this Order. All courts, tribunals, regulatory and administrative bodies are hereby 

respectfully requested to make such orders and to provide such assistance to the Chapter 11 



- 14 - 

Debtors, the Foreign Representative and the Information Officer, as may be necessary or 

desirable to give effect to this Order, or to assist the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Foreign 

Representative, the Information Officer and their respective counsel and agents in carrying out 

the terms of this Order.  

34. THIS COURT ORDERS that each of the Chapter 11 Debtors, the Foreign

Representative and the Information Officer be at liberty and is hereby authorized and empowered 

to apply to any court, tribunal, regulatory or administrative body, wherever located, for the 

recognition of this Order and for assistance in carrying out the terms of this Order.

35. THIS COURT ORDERS that the Guidelines for Communication and Cooperation 

between Courts in Cross-Border Insolvency Matters issued by the Judicial Insolvency Network 

and adopted by this Court and the U.S. Bankruptcy Court and attached as Schedule “N” hereto

(the “JIN Guidelines”), are hereby adopted by this Court for the purposes of these recognition 

proceedings.  

36. THIS COURT ORDERS that any interested party may apply to this Court to vary or 

amend this Order or seek other relief on not less than seven (7) days’ notice to the Chapter 11 

Debtors, the Foreign Representative, the Information Officer and their respective counsel, and to 

any other party or parties likely to be affected by the order sought, or upon such other notice, if 

any, as this Court may order.  

37. THIS COURT ORDERS that this Order shall be effective as of 12:01 a.m. Eastern

Standard Time on the date of this Order.



IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED Court File No: CV-22-00682880-00CL

AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC. et al 

APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 
  
   

Applicant  

  
Ontario 

SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 
COMMERCIAL LIST 

Proceeding commenced at Toronto 

  
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER

(FOREIGN MAIN PROCEEDING) 
  

OSLER, HOSKIN & HARCOURT, LLP 
P.O. Box 50, 1 First Canadian Place 
Toronto, ON M5X 1B8 
 
Marc Wasserman (LSO# 44066M) 
Tel: 416.862.4908 
mwasserman@osler.com

Shawn Irving (LSO# 50035U) 
Tel: 416.862.4733 
sirving@osler.com

Martino Calvaruso (LSO# 57359Q) 
Tel: 416.862.6665 
mcalvaruso@osler.com

Fax: 416.862.6666 
 
Lawyers for the Applicant 



Appendix “C”



 

1 
 

Hypothetical Liquidation Analysis 

THE LIQUIDATION ANALYSIS IS A HYPOTHETICAL EXERCISE THAT HAS BEEN 
PREPARED FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF PRESENTING A REASONABLE, GOOD FAITH 
ESTIMATE OF THE PROCEEDS THAT WOULD BE REALIZED IF THE DEBTORS WERE 
LIQUIDATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CHAPTER 7 OF THE BANKRUPTCY CODE.  THE 
LIQUIDATION ANALYSIS IS NOT INTENDED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED FOR ANY 
OTHER PURPOSE. 

THE DEBTORS HAVE SOUGHT TO PROVIDE A GOOD FAITH ESTIMATE OF THE 
PROCEEDS THAT WOULD BE AVAILABLE IN A HYPOTHETICAL CHAPTER 7 
LIQUIDATION. HOWEVER, THERE ARE A NUMBER OF ESTIMATES AND 
ASSUMPTIONS UNDERLYING THE LIQUIDATION ANALYSIS THAT ARE 
INHERENTLY SUBJECT TO SIGNIFICANT UNCERTAINTIES AND CONTINGENCIES 
BEYOND THE CONTROL OF THE DEBTORS OR A CHAPTER 7 TRUSTEE.  NEITHER 
THE ANALYSIS, NOR THE FINANCIAL INFORMATION ON WHICH IT IS BASED, HAS 
BEEN EXAMINED OR REVIEWED BY INDEPENDENT ACCOUNTANTS IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH STANDARDS PROMULGATED BY THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE 
OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS.  THERE CAN BE NO ASSURANCE THAT 
ACTUAL RESULTS WOULD NOT VARY MATERIALLY FROM THE HYPOTHETICAL 
RESULTS PRESENTED IN THE LIQUIDATION ANALYSIS. 

NOTHING CONTAINED IN THE LIQUIDATION ANALYSIS IS INTENDED TO BE, OR 
CONSTITUTES, A CONCESSION, ADMISSION, OR ALLOWANCE OF ANY CLAIM BY 
THE DEBTORS.  THE DEBTORS RESERVE ALL RIGHTS TO SUPPLEMENT, MODIFY, 
OR AMEND THE ANALYSIS SET FORTH HEREIN. 

1. Introduction 

Together with Alvarez & Marsal LLP, the Debtors, with the assistance of their 
restructuring, legal, and financial advisors, have prepared this hypothetical liquidation analysis 
(the “Liquidation Analysis”) in connection with the Joint Plan of Reorganization of Revlon Inc. 
and Its Debtor Affiliates Pursuant to Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code [Docket No. 1253] (as 
amended, supplemented, or modified from time to time, the “Plan”) and related disclosure 
statement [Docket No. 1254] (as amended, supplemented, or modified from time to time, the 
“Disclosure Statement”).1  This Liquidation Analysis indicates the estimated recoveries that may 
be obtained by holders of Claims and Interests in a hypothetical liquidation pursuant to Chapter 7 
of the Bankruptcy Code, as an alternative to the Plan. 

Often called the “best interests” test, section 1129(a)(7) of the Bankruptcy Code requires 
that the Bankruptcy Court find, as a condition to confirmation of the Plan, that each holder of a 
Claim or Interest in each Impaired Class: (a) has accepted the Plan; or (b) will receive or retain 
under the Plan property of a value, as of the Effective Date, that is not less than the amount that 
such holder would receive if the Debtors were liquidated under Chapter 7 of the Bankruptcy Code.  
To demonstrate compliance with section 1129(a)(7), this Liquidation Analysis: (1) estimates the 

 
1 Unless otherwise expressly set forth herein, capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the same 

meanings ascribed to such terms in the Plan or the Disclosure Statement, as applicable. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 10 of 36



 

2 
 

cash proceeds (the “Liquidation Proceeds”) that a Chapter 7 trustee (the “Trustee”) would 
generate if each of the Chapter 11 Cases were converted to a Chapter 7 case on the Effective Date 
and the assets of each Debtor’s Estate were liquidated; (2) determines the distribution 
(the “Liquidation Distribution”) that each holder of a Claim or Interest would receive from the 
Liquidation Proceeds under the priority scheme dictated in Chapter 7; and (3) compares each 
holder’s Liquidation Distribution to the distribution under the Plan that such holder is projected to 
receive if the Plan were confirmed and consummated.  Accordingly, asset values discussed herein 
may be different than amounts referred to in the Plan.  This Liquidation Analysis is based upon 
certain assumptions discussed herein and in the Disclosure Statement. 

2. Basis of Presentation 

This Liquidation Analysis has been prepared assuming that the Debtors would convert their 
cases from Chapter 11 cases to Chapter 7 cases on April 30, 2023 (the “Conversion Date”) and 
would be liquidated thereafter pursuant to Chapter 7 of the Bankruptcy Code.  The Liquidation 
Analysis was prepared on a legal entity basis for each Debtor without substantive consolidation 
and summarized into a consolidated report.  The pro forma distributable values referenced herein 
are projected to be as of April 30, 2023, and those values are assumed to be representative of the 
Debtors’ assets as of the Conversion Date.  This Liquidation Analysis is summarized in the table 
contained herein. 

This Liquidation Analysis represents an estimate of recovery values and percentages based 
upon a hypothetical liquidation of the Debtors.  It is assumed that, on the Conversion Date, 
operations will cease and the only funding available will come from the Debtors current cash on 
hand and asset liquidations.  In addition, the Bankruptcy Court would appoint a Trustee who would 
sell the majority of assets of the Debtors during the course of a three-month period following the 
Conversion Date (the “Marketing Period”). Concurrently with the Marketing Period, the wind-
down of the Estates is assumed to occur over a six -month period (the “Wind-Down Period”).  It 
is assumed that the Trustee will retain lawyers and other necessary financial advisors to assist in 
the liquidation and wind-down.  The Trustee would distribute the cash proceeds, net of liquidation-
related costs, to holders of Claims and Interests in accordance with the priority scheme set forth in 
Chapter 7.   

The determination of the hypothetical proceeds from the liquidation of assets is a highly 
uncertain process involving the extensive use of estimates and assumptions which, although 
considered reasonable by the Debtors’ managing officers (“Management”) and the Debtors’ 
advisors, are inherently subject to significant business, economic, and market uncertainties and 
contingencies beyond the Debtors’ control.  

The cessation of business in a liquidation is likely to trigger certain Claims that otherwise 
would not exist under a Plan absent a liquidation. Examples of these kinds of Claims include 
various potential employee Claims (including any severance Claims or Claims related to the 
WARN Act), unforeseen litigation Claims, qualified pension Claims (PBGC), and Claims related 
to rejection of executory contracts and unexpired leases, in addition to other potential Claims. 
Some of these Claims could be significant and might be entitled to priority in payment over non-
priority Unsecured Claims.  Those priority Claims would be paid before any Liquidation Proceeds 
would be made available to pay non-priority Unsecured Claims. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 11 of 36



 

3 
 

In preparing this Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors have estimated an amount of allowed 
Claims for each Class of claimants based upon a review of the Debtors’ books and records as of 
June 15, 2022 and filed Claims as of October 24, 2022 (the “Bar Date”), adjusted for estimated 
balances as of the Conversion Date, where applicable.  The estimated amount of allowed Claims 
set forth in this Liquidation Analysis should not be relied upon for any other purpose, including, 
without limitation, any determination of the value of any distribution to be made on account of 
Allowed Claims under the Plan.   

Professional fees, Trustee fees, administrative expenses, priority Claims, and other such 
Claims that may arise in a liquidation scenario would have to be fully paid from the Liquidation 
Proceeds before any proceeds are made available to holders of General Unsecured Claims.  Under 
the priority scheme dictated in Chapter 7, no junior creditor would receive any distributions until 
all senior creditors are paid in full, and no equity holder would receive any distribution until all 
creditors are paid in full.  The assumed distributions to creditors as reflected in this Liquidation 
Analysis are estimated in accordance with the priority scheme dictated in Chapter 7 of the 
Bankruptcy Code. 

Debtors domiciled in Canada and the U.K. are operating in Chapter 11, and, with respect 
to the Debtor domiciled in Canada, through a local recognition proceeding.  It is assumed these 
Debtors would remain subject to the US proceedings and therefore liquidate under Chapter 7; 
however, local insolvency proceedings may be initiated in Canada and the U.K. (in addition to the 
recognition proceedings).  In addition, it is assumed that all the non-debtor entities would 
concurrently commence liquidations in their local jurisdictions, whereby each entity’s respective 
proceeds are distributed in accordance with the respective local insolvency laws.  For purposes of 
this Liquidation Analysis, the underlying assumptions of the foreign Debtors’ and non-debtors’ 
hypothetical liquidations are substantially consistent with the assumptions underlying the 
liquidation of the domestic Debtors.  This Liquidation Analysis assumes no recoveries from 
intercompany receivables or equity redistribution from foreign non-debtor entities.   

No recovery or related litigation costs have been attributed to any potential avoidance 
actions under the Bankruptcy Code, including potential preference or fraudulent transfer actions 
due to, among other issues, the cost of such litigation, the uncertainty of the outcome, and 
anticipated disputes regarding these matters. Additionally, this Liquidation Analysis does not 
include estimates for federal, state, or other local tax consequences that may be triggered upon the 
liquidation and sale of assets. Such tax consequences may be material. 
 
3. Liquidation Process 

For purposes of this analysis, the Debtors’ hypothetical liquidation would be conducted in 
a Chapter 7 environment with the Trustee managing the bankruptcy Estate of each Debtor to 
maximize recoveries in an expedited process.  The Trustee’s initial step would be to develop a 
liquidation plan to generate proceeds from the sale of assets for distribution to creditors.  The major 
components of the liquidation and distribution process are as follows: 

• generation of cash proceeds from the sale and monetization of assets; 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 12 of 36



 

4 
 

• payment of costs related to the liquidation process, such as Estate wind-down costs and 
Trustee, professional, broker, and other administrative fees; and 

• reconciliation of Claims and distribution of net proceeds generated from asset sales to 
the holders of allowed Claims and Interests of each Debtor in accordance with the 
priority scheme under Chapter 7 of the Bankruptcy Code. 

4. Distribution of Net Proceeds to Claimants 

Any available net proceeds would be allocated to the applicable holders of Claims and 
Interests of each Debtor in strict priority in accordance with section 726 of the Bankruptcy Code:  

• Chapter 7 Liquidation Adjustments – includes post-conversion cash flow, wind-down 
costs, estimated fees paid to the Chapter 7 Trustee and certain professional and broker 
fees; 

• Superpriority Claims – includes Term DIP Facility Claims, ABL DIP Facility Claims, 
Intercompany DIP Facility Claims, and Professional Fee Carve-Out Claims governed 
by the Final DIP Order; 

• FILO ABL Claims – includes the Claims asserted against the Prepetition Shared 
Collateral (as defined in the Final DIP Order) on account of FILO ABL Claims;  

• OpCo Term Loan Claims – includes the Claims asserted against the Prepetition Shared 
Collateral (as defined in the Final DIP Order) including (i) the 2016 Term Loan Claims, 
(ii) the 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims, (iii) the 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims, and (iv) the 
2020 Term B-3 Loan Claims 

• BrandCo First Lien Guaranty Claims – includes 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims against 
the BrandCo Entities;  

• BrandCo Second Lien Guaranty Claims – includes 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims against 
the BrandCo Entities; 

• BrandCo Third Lien Guaranty Claims – includes 2020 Term B-3 Loan Claims against 
the BrandCo Entities; 

• Other Priority Claims – includes amounts related to 503(b)(9) Claims, priority tax 
Claims and other priority Claims; 

• General Unsecured Claims – includes estimated Unsecured Notes Claims, Trade 
Claims, Non-Qualified Pension Claims, Talc Personal Injury Claims, Other General 
Unsecured Clams, and Intercompany Claims; 

• Interests – includes Existing Interests in any Debtor and Intercompany Interests. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 13 of 36



 

5 
 

The assumed distributions to creditors as reflected in this Liquidation Analysis are 
estimated in accordance with the absolute priority rule on an entity-by-entity basis, pursuant to 
which no junior creditor will receive any distribution until all senior creditors of that Debtor entity 
are paid in full, and no equity holder will receive any distribution until all creditors of that Debtor 
entity are paid in full. 

5. Conclusion 

The Debtors have determined, as summarized in the table below, that upon the Effective 
Date, the Plan will provide all holders of Claims and Interests with a recovery (if any) that is not 
less than what they would otherwise receive pursuant to a liquidation of the Debtors under 
Chapter 7 of the Bankruptcy Code.  Accordingly, the Debtors believe that the Plan satisfies the 
requirement of section 1129(a)(7) of the Bankruptcy Code. 

 

Summary of Projected Claims & Recoveries ($ in millions)
Recovery

Claim
Liquidation 

Claim Amount 1
Estimated Plan

Recovery

Estimated 
Liquidation 
Recovery 1

Term DIP Facility Claims 591$                    100% 80%
ABL DIP Facility Claims 225                      100% 100%
Intercompany DIP Facility Claims 101                      100% 0%
Class 1 - Other Secured Claims 2 -                           -- --
Class 2 - Other Priority Claims 22                        100% 0%
Class 3 - FILO ABL Claims 55                        100% 100%
Class 4 - OpCo Term Loan Claims 3 2,921                   9% - 12% 0%
Class 5 - BrandCo First Lien Guaranty Claims 1,097                   88% 0%
Class 6 - BrandCo Second Lien Guaranty Claims 947                      43 - 53% 0%
Class 7 - BrandCo Third Lien Guaranty Claims 3                          0% 0%
Class 8 - Unsecured Notes Claims 441                      12% - 18% 0%
Class 9(a) - Talc Personal Injury Claims 100                      11% - 32% 0%
Class 9(b) - Non-Qualified Pension Claims 55                        15% - 17% 0%
Class 9(c) - Trade Claims 137                      14% - 19% 0%
Class 9(d) - Other General Unsecured Claims 453                      13% - 20% 0%
Class 10 - Intercompany Claims and Interests 4,510                   -- --
Class 11 - Interests -                           -- --

Notes:
[1] Projected amount of liquidation claims and recoveries are based on the estimated mipoints
[2] Other secured claims related to cash collateralizing certain letters of credit issued by surety claimants 
not included in unrestricted cash are excluded for purposes of this liquidation analysis
[3] The Liquidation Claim Amount for Class 5 does not include any accrued postpetition interest on the 
Applicable Premium (as defined in the BrandCo Credit Agreement) in accordance with the Plan 
Settlement

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 14 of 36



 

6 
 

The following table summarizes this Liquidation Analysis for the aggregated Debtor entities. This 
Liquidation Analysis should be reviewed with the accompanying “Specific Notes to Liquidation 
Analysis.” 

  

Estimated Recoveries
($ in millions) Debtors' Pro Forma Low Mid High

Book Value $ % $ % $ %
Cash and Cash Equivalents 44$                    44$          100% 44$          100% 44$          100%
Accounts Receivables, net 187                    104          55% 110          59% 116          62%
Inventory 319                    263          82% 292          92% 321          101%
Plant, Property & Equipment 186                    75            40% 81            44% 88            47%
Intangible Assets & IP 809                    226          28% 346          43% 467          58%
Other Current Assets 214                    6              3% 12            5% 17            8%

Total Assets 1,759$               717$       41% 885$       50% 1,054$    60%
Intercompany Receivables -              -              -              
Intercompany DIP Receivables -              -              -              

Total Intercompany Recoveries -              -              -              
Chapter 7 Liquidation Costs

Wind Down Costs (44)          (41)          (39)          
Chapter 7 Trustee Fees (20)          (25)          (30)          
Chapter 7 Trustee Professional Fees (20)          (25)          (30)          

Total Chapter 7 Liquidation Costs (84)          (92)          (100)        

Chapter 11 Professional Fee Carve-Out Funding (41)          (41)          (41)          

Total Proceeds Available for Distribution 592$       752$       913$       

Debtors' Estimated
Superpriority DIP Claims Claim Amount

Term DIP Facility 591$                  311$        53% 471$        80% 591$        100%
ABL DIP Facility - Tranche A 93                      93            100% 93            100% 93            100%
ABL DIP Facility - SISO 132                    132          100% 132          100% 132          100%
Intercompany DIP Facility 101                    -              0% -              0% -              0%

Total Superpriority DIP Claim Recoveries 917                    536         58% 696         76% 816         89%

Net Proceeds Available for Secured Claims 55           55           96           

Secured Claims
FILO ABL Claims 55                      55            100% 55            100% 55            100%
BrandCo B-1 Facility 1,097                 -              0% -              0% 41            4%
BrandCo B-2 Facility 947                    -              0% -              0% -              0%
BrandCo B-3 Facility 3                        -              0% -              0% -              0%
2016 Term Loan 875                    -              0% -              0% -              0%

Total Secured Claim Recoveries 2,977                 55           2% 55           2% 96           3%
Net Proceeds Available for Administrative & Priority Claims -              -              -              

Administrative & Priority Claims
Administrative & Priority Claims 15                      -              0% -              0% -              0%

Total Administrative & Priority Claim Recoveries 15                      -              0% -              0% -              0%
Net Proceeds Available for Unsecured Claims -              -              -              

General Unsecured Claims
Unsecured 2024 Notes Claims 441                    -              0% -              0% -              0%
Talc Personal Injury Claims 100                    -              0% -              0% -              0%
Non-Qualified Pension Claims 55                      -              0% -              0% -              0%
Trade Claims 137                    -              0% -              0% -              0%
Other General Unsecured Claims 453                    -              0% -              0% -              0%
Intercompany Claims 4,510                 -              0% -              0% -              0%

Total General Unsecured Claim Recoveries 5,696                 -              0% -              0% -              0%

Remaining Net Proceeds Available for Interests & Equity -$            -$            -$            

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 15 of 36



 

7 
 

Specific Notes to Liquidation Analysis 

Total Liquidated Assets  

A. Cash and Cash Equivalents 

a. The Debtors’ estimated balance of unrestricted cash and cash equivalents as of the 
Conversion Date is approximately $44 million. 

b. All Debtors’ projected cash and cash equivalents on hand are assumed to be 100% 
recoverable. 

B. Accounts Receivable 

a. The Debtors’ estimated net accounts receivables balance as of the Conversion Date 
is approximately $187 million. 
 

b. Management believes that in the case of a liquidation, collections on accounts 
receivable should be further discounted to account for large customer offsets (e.g., 
returns, fines and penalties, and non-cancellable promotional activities and in-store 
events).  Further, no recovery was assumed for receivables aged over 90 days. 

 
c. Recovery assumptions are applied to the adjusted balances and based on the 

Company’s current borrowing base advance rates of 87.5%. 

d. For the purposes of this Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors assume an aggregate 
recovery range of 55% to 62%. 

C. Inventory 

a. The Debtors’ estimated net inventory balance as of the Conversion Date is 
approximately $319 million. 
 

b. Inventory primarily consists of raw materials, work-in-process, and finished goods.  
This Liquidation Analysis assumes inventory is sold “as is, where is” as of the 
Conversion Date; therefore, raw materials and work-in-process inventory are not 
converted to finished goods.  Recovery assumptions are based on gross orderly 
liquidation values (“GOLV”) from third-party inventory appraisals.  

c. For the purposes of this Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors assume an aggregate 
recovery range of 82% to 101%. 

D. Property, Plant, and Equipment (“PP&E”) 

a. The Debtors’ estimated PP&E balance as of the Conversion Date is approximately 
$186 million. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 16 of 36



 

8 
 

b. PP&E assets primarily consist of the Debtors’ owned real property for the 
manufacturing and warehouse locations in North Carolina, New Jersey, and 
Florida.  In addition, the Debtors own machinery and equipment held at each of 
these locations. 

c. Other PP&E primarily consists of capitalized software expenses, operating lease 
expenses and nominal amounts for other fixed assets such as furniture, fixtures and 
equipment where no recoveries are assumed. 

d. Recovery assumptions for the land & building and machinery and equipment assets 
are based on third-party appraisals and recent market offers on the assets. 

e. For the purposes of the Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors assume an aggregate 
recovery range of 40% to 47%. 

E. Intangible Assets & Intellectual Property (“IP”) 

a. The Debtors’ estimated intangible and IP asset balance as of the Conversion Date 
is approximately $809 million. 
 

b. Intangible and IP assets primarily consist of trademarks, patents, licenses and 
distribution rights for the brands.  In addition, intangible balances include goodwill 
and no liquidation value has been ascribed to goodwill for purposes of this 
Liquidation Analysis 

 
c. Recovery assumptions for the intangible assets and IP are derived from third-party 

analysis of relevant distressed company transactions. 

d. For the purposes of the Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors assume an aggregate 
recovery range of 28% to 58%. 

F. Other Assets 

a. The Debtors’ estimated other assets balance as of the Conversion Date is 
approximately $214 million. 

b. Other assets primarily consists of prepaid expenses, permanent display assets, 
income tax refunds and other miscellaneous assets. 

c. Prepaid expenses account for $57 million and primarily consist of advances to 
supplier and other miscellaneous prepaids for insurance, advertising and 
maintenance.  Prepaid expenses recoveries are assumed to be 10% to 28%. 

d. The remaining other assets balance of $157 million consists of permanent display 
assets, income tax refunds and other miscellaneous assets.  Management believes 
that in the case of a liquidation, these assets are deemed to have no material 
recoverable value. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 17 of 36



 

9 
 

e. For the purposes of the Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors assume an aggregate 
recovery range of 3% to 8%. 

G. Intercompany Receivables & Equity Redistribution 
 

a. This Liquidation Analysis assumes that foreign non-debtor entities will enter 
insolvency proceedings in their respective local jurisdictions upon conversion of 
the U.S. Chapter 11 Cases to Chapter 7. 
 

b. Proceeds from recoveries on intercompany receivables are dependent on the non-
debtor liquidations and the characterization or recharacterization of such Claims 
and balances under appliable local laws which would make it challenging to 
distribute proceeds to Debtor entities or other foreign non-debtor entities. 
 

c. For the purposes of this Liquidation Analysis, the Debtors assume no material 
recoveries from the non-debtor entities through either intercompany receivable 
balances or equity investment. 

Chapter 7 Liquidation Adjustments  

A. Wind-Down Costs 

a. Wind-Down Costs consist primarily of general and administrative support 
functions that would be required to wind-down the Debtors’ Estates in Chapter 7, 
including employee wages, certain operational costs, one-time shut down costs 
associated with the decommissioning of the manufacturing plants, information 
technology, and other SG&A costs.   

b. During the Wind-Down Period, the Chapter 7 Trustee would retain a limited group 
of Company personnel in order to assist in the liquidation of substantially all of the 
remaining assets, including the decommissioning of the manufacturing plants, and 
the marketing and sale of real property and intellectual property, collect outstanding 
receivables, reconcile Claims, arrange distributions, and otherwise administer and 
close down the Estates.   
 

c. The Debtors assume a one-time retention bonus for employees that remain after 
Conversion Date equal to approximately 2-months of base pay, or approximately 
15% of annual salary.  Compensation to salary, fringe benefits, and employer 
payroll taxes are reduced after Conversion Date.   Ordinary course bonuses, stock 
compensation, pension, and LTIP are assumed to be terminated as of the 
Conversion Date.  No severance payments are assumed for employees following 
their ultimate termination. 
 

d. In an actual liquidation, the wind-down process and period could vary, thereby 
impacting recoveries.  

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 18 of 36



 

10 
 

B. Chapter 7 Trustee Fees 

a. The Chapter 7 Trustee fees are dictated by the fee guidelines of section 326(a) of 
the Bankruptcy Code. This Liquidation Analysis assumes Chapter 7 Trustee fees 
are 3.0% of gross liquidation proceeds available for distribution to creditors 
(excluding cash and intercompany receivables).   

C. Chapter 7 Professional and Broker Fees 

a. This Liquidation Analysis assumes that the professional fees for legal, financial 
advisors and other Trustee professionals is assumed to be 3.0% of gross liquidation 
proceeds available for distribution to creditors (excluding cash and intercompany 
receivables).   

D. Chapter 11 Professional Fee Carve-Out Funding 
 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes approximately $41 million in accrued and 
unpaid Chapter 11 Professional Fees funded as part of the Carve-Out 

b. All funds in the carve-out account shall be used first to pay all obligations from the 
pre-Conversion Date until paid in full and then obligations from the post-
Conversion Date. The rights granted by the Final DIP Order [Docket No. 330], with 
respect to the Carve-Out, shall not be affected in the event of Chapter 7 Conversion. 

Claims 

Superpriority DIP Claims 

A. Superpriority DIP Claims 

a. The Superpriority DIP Claims are estimated to total approximately $946 million at 
the Conversion Date.  This amount consists of the Term DIP Facility Claims, ABL 
DIP Facility Claims, and Intercompany DIP Facility Claims.   
 

b. Intercompany DIP Facility Claims are held by the BrandCo Entities arising under 
the Intercompany DIP Facility.  The recoveries (if any) represent a redistribution 
of value from the OpCo Debtors to the BrandCo Entities. 

Secured Claims 

A. OpCo Term Loan Claims2 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes the OpCo Term Loan Claims are approximately 
$2,921 million asserted against the OpCo Debtors.  This figure includes i) 
$875 million for the 2016 Term Loan Claims (inclusive of $2 million of accrued 
prepetition interest), ii) $1,097 million for the BrandCo 2020 Term B-1 Loan 

 
2  Holders of 2020 Term Loan Claims assert their Claims in full at both the OpCo Debtors and the BrandCo Entities. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 19 of 36



 

11 
 

Claims (inclusive of the $99 million make-whole claim and $59 million of accrued 
postpetition interest), iii) $947 million for the BrandCo 2020 Term B-2 Loan 
Claims (inclusive of $11 million of accrued prepetition interest), and iv) $3 million 
for the Brandco 2020 Term B-3 Loan Claims. 

B. BrandCo First Lien Guaranty Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $1,097 million of 
BrandCo First Lien Guaranty Claims asserted against the BrandCo Entities as of 
the Conversion Date. 

b. This figure includes the $99 million make-whole Claims and $59 million in accrued 
postpetition interest as of the Conversion Date. 

C. BrandCo Second Lien Guaranty Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $947 million of 
BrandCo Second Lien Guaranty Claims asserted against the BrandCo Entities as of 
the Conversion Date. 
 

b. This figure includes $11 million in accrued prepetition interest as of the Conversion 
Date. 

D. BrandCo Third Lien Guaranty Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $3 million of 
BrandCo Third Lien Guaranty Claims asserted against the BrandCo Entities as of 
the Conversion Date. 

E. FILO ABL Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $55 million of FILO 
ABL Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date. 
 

b. This figure includes $5 million in accrued postpetition interest as of the Conversion 
Date. 

Other Secured Claims  

A. Other Secured Claims 
 

a. The Liquidation Analysis excludes other secured Claims related to cash reserves 
collateralizing certain letters of credit issued by surety claimants. 

 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 20 of 36



 

12 
 

Other Priority Claims  

A. Other Priority Claims 
 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $15 million at the 
midpoint of Other Priority Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date.  These 
Claims primarily consist of 503(b)(9) Claims, priority tax Claims and other priority 
Claims. 

General Unsecured Claims 

Based on the outcome of this Liquidation Analysis, there are no recoveries for the General 
Unsecured Claims. 

A.  Unsecured 2024 Notes Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $441 million of 
Unsecured Notes Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date. 

B. Talc Personal Injury Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $100 million at the 
midpoint of Talc Personal Injury Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date. 

C. Non-Qualified Pension Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $55 million at the 
midpoint of Non-Qualified Pension Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date. 

D. Trade Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $137 million at the 
midpoint of Trade Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date. 

E. Other General Unsecured Claims 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $453 million at the 
midpoint of Other General Unsecured Claims asserted as of the Conversion Date. 
 

b. This figure includes $183 million of US Qualified Pension Claims, lease & contract 
rejection damages Claims of approximately $91 million, severance Claims of $115 
million, and other unsecured Claims of $64 million as of the Conversion Date. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 21 of 36



 

13 
 

Intercompany Claims and Interests 

F. Intercompany Claims and Interests 

a. The Liquidation Analysis assumes there will be approximately $4,510 million at 
the midpoint of Intercompany Claims on a net basis asserted as of the Conversion 
Date 

b. Based on the outcome of this Liquidation Analysis, there is no recovery for 
Intercompany Claims and Interests. 

 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1372    Filed 01/23/23    Entered 01/23/23 22:25:13    Main Document 
Pg 22 of 36



Appendix “D”



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK  

In re: Chapter 11

REVLON, INC, et al.,1 Case No. 22-10760 (DSJ)

Debtors. (Jointly Administered)

SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION OF JAMES DALOIA OF  
KROLL RESTRUCTURING ADMINISTRATION LLC 
REGARDING THE SOLICITATION OF VOTES AND 

TABULATION OF BALLOTS CAST ON THE FIRST AMENDED  
JOINT PLAN OF REORGANIZATION OF REVLON, INC. AND ITS  

DEBTOR AFFILIATES PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 11 OF THE BANKRUPTCY CODE 

I, James Daloia, declare under the penalty of perjury that the following is true and correct 

to the best of my knowledge, information, and belief: 

1. I am a Senior Director of Restructuring Administration and Issuer Services at 

Kroll Restructuring Administration LLC (“Kroll”), located at 55 East 52nd Street, 17th Floor,  

New York, New York 10055. I am over the age of eighteen years and not a party to the above-

captioned action.   

2. On March 23, 2023, I submitted the Initial Declaration of James Daloia of Kroll 

Restructuring Administration LLC Regarding the Solicitation of Votes and Tabulation of Ballots 

Cast on the First Amended Joint Plan of Reorganization of Revlon, Inc. and Its Debtor Affiliates 

Pursuant to Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy [Docket No. 1664] (the “Initial Declaration”) with 

respect to the solicitation of votes and initial tabulation of Ballots cast on the First Amended Joint 

1  The last four digits of Debtor Revlon, Inc.’s tax identification number are 2955. Due to the large number of debtor 
entities in these Chapter 11 Cases, for which the Court has granted joint administration, a complete list of the 
debtor entities and the last four digits of their federal tax identification numbers is not provided herein. A complete 
list of such information may be obtained on the website of the Debtors’ claims and noticing agent at 
https://cases.ra.kroll.com/Revlon. The location of the Debtors’ service address for purposes of these Chapter 11 
Cases is: 55 Water Street, 43rd Floor, New York, NY 10041-0004.  

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 1 of 102



2 

Plan of Reorganization of Revlon, Inc. and Its Debtor Affiliates Pursuant to Chapter 11 of the 

Bankruptcy Code, dated February 21, 2023 [Pages 4-114 of Docket No. 1507] (including any 

exhibits and schedules thereto and as may be amended, supplemented, or modified from time to 

time, the “Plan”)2.  Since the filing of the Initial Voting Declaration, Kroll finalized the tabulation 

of Ballots cast on the Plan, including any Ballots cast on account of Voting Hair Straightening 

Claims (as defined in the Supplemental Hair Straightening Bar Date Order) which were received 

after the March 20, 2023 4:00 P.M. (prevailing Eastern Time) Voting Deadline, but before March 

23, 2023 at 4:00 P.M. (prevailing Eastern Time).  I submit this declaration (the “Declaration”) with 

respect to the solicitation of votes and the final tabulation of Ballots cast on the Plan, and this 

Declaration replaces and supersedes the Initial Vote Declaration in its entirety.  

3. Except as otherwise noted, all facts set forth herein are based on my personal 

knowledge, knowledge that I acquired from individuals under my supervision, knowledge obtained 

from the Debtors or their counsel, and my review of relevant documents.  I am authorized to submit 

this Declaration on behalf of Kroll.  If I were called to testify, I could and would testify 

competently as to the facts set forth herein.  

4. This Court authorized Kroll’s retention as (a) the claims and noticing agent to the 

above-captioned debtors and debtors in possession (collectively, the “Debtors”) pursuant to the

Order (I) Authorizing and Approving the Appointment of Kroll Restructuring Administration LLC 

as Claims and Noticing Agent to the Debtors and (II) Granting Related Relief, dated  

June 17, 2022 [Docket No. 66] and (b) the administrative advisor to the Debtors pursuant to the 

Order Authorizing Employment and Retention of Kroll Restructuring Administration LLC as 

2  All capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings ascribed to them in the Plan or 
Disclosure Statement Order (as defined below). 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 2 of 102



3 

Administrative Advisor Nunc Pro Tunc to the Petition Date , dated July 21, 2022 [Docket No. 250] 

(collectively, the “Retention Orders”). The Retention Orders authorize Kroll to assist the Debtors 

with, among other things, the service of solicitation materials and tabulation of votes cast to accept 

or reject the Plan. Kroll and its employees have considerable experience in soliciting and tabulating 

votes to accept or reject chapter 11 plans. 

Service and Transmittal of Solicitation Packages and the Tabulation Process 

5. Pursuant to the Order Approving (I) the Adequacy of the Disclosure Statement, 

(II) Solicitation and Voting Procedures with Respect to Confirmation of the Plan, (III) the Form 

of Ballots and Notices in Connection Therewith, and, (IV) the Scheduling of Certain Dates with 

Respect Thereto, dated February 21, 2023 [Docket No. 1516] (the “Disclosure Statement Order”), 

this Court approved procedures to solicit votes from, and tabulate ballots submitted by, holders of 

Claims entitled to vote on the Plan (as further supplemented by the Supplemental Hair 

Straightening Bar Date Order, the “Solicitation Procedures”).  Kroll adhered to the Solicitation 

Procedures outlined in the Disclosure Statement Order and the Ballots and distributed (or caused 

to be distributed) Solicitation Packages to parties entitled to vote on the Plan.3  I supervised the 

solicitation and tabulation services performed by Kroll’s employees. 

6. The Solicitation Procedures established February 21, 2023, as the record date for 

determining which holders of Claims were entitled to vote on the Plan 

3 Kroll was not required to send Solicitation Packages to Holders that asserted Hair Straightening Claims that had 
not filed proofs of claims, and thus had not asserted claims, by the Voting Record Date.  Rather, procedures for 
the voting of Hair Straightening Claims for which proofs of claims were filed after the general claims bar date of 
October 24, 2022, at 5:00 P.M. (prevailing Eastern Time) are set forth in the Order (I) Establishing Supplemental 
Deadline for Submitting Hair Straightening Proofs of Claim, (II) Approving the Notice Thereof, and (III) 
Granting Related Relief [Docket No. 1574] (the “Supplemental Hair Straightening Bar Date Order”). 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 3 of 102



4 

(the “Voting Record Date”).4  Pursuant to the Plan and the Solicitation Procedures, only Holders 

of Claims as of the Voting Record Date in the following Classes were entitled to vote to accept or 

reject the Plan (collectively, the “Voting Classes”): 

Plan Class Class Description

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims 

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims 

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims 

8 Unsecured Notes Claims 

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims 

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims 

9(c) Trade Claims 

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims 

No other Classes were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

7. In accordance with the Solicitation Procedures, Kroll worked closely with the 

Debtors’ advisors to identify the Holders of Claims entitled to vote in the Voting Classes as of the 

Voting Record Date and to coordinate the distribution of solicitation materials and/or notice of the 

solicitation to these Holders of Claims.  A detailed description of Kroll’s distribution of 

4  For the avoidance of doubt, in accordance with paragraphs 7 and 9 of the Supplemental Hair Straightening Bar 
Date Order, the Voting Record Date did not apply to Holders of Voting Hair Straightening Claims; rather, Holders 
of Voting Hair Straightening Claims that filed a Hair Straightening Proof of Claim through Kroll’s online portal 
on or prior to March 23, 2023 at 4:00 p.m., prevailing Eastern Time were entitled to vote. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 4 of 102



5 

Solicitation Packages is set forth in Kroll’s (a) Affidavit of Service, dated March 13, 2023 [Docket 

No. 1600], (b) Affidavit of Service of Solicitation Materials, dated March 17, 2023 [Docket 

No. 1640], and (c) Affidavit of Service, dated March 21, 2023 [Docket No. 1653]. 

8. Further, in accordance with the Solicitation Procedures, Kroll received, reviewed, 

determined the validity of, and tabulated the Ballots submitted to vote on the Plan. Each Ballot 

submitted to Kroll was date-stamped, scanned (if submitted on paper), assigned a ballot number, 

entered into Kroll’s voting database, and processed in accordance with the Solicitation Procedures.  

To be included in the tabulation results as valid, a Ballot must have been (a) properly completed 

pursuant to the Solicitation Procedures, (b) executed by the relevant holder entitled to vote on the 

Plan (or such holder’s authorized representative), (c) returned to Kroll via an approved method of 

delivery set forth in the Solicitation Procedures, and (d) received by Kroll by 4:00 p.m. (prevailing 

Eastern Time) on March 20, 2023, or with respect to Hair Straightening Claims, by 4:00 p.m. 

(prevailing Eastern Time) on March 23, 2023 (the “Voting Deadline”). 

9. All valid Ballots cast by Holders entitled to vote in the Voting Classes and 

received by Kroll on or before the Voting Deadline were tabulated pursuant to the Solicitation 

Procedures.5

10. The final tabulation of votes cast by timely and properly completed Ballots 

received by Kroll is attached hereto as Exhibit A-1.6  A chart which aggregates the total amount 

5  Prior to the Voting Deadline, three law firms representing Hair Straightening Claimants (Ashcraft Gerel, Beasley 
Allen, and Morgan & Morgan) contacted Kroll and requested to withdraw votes to accept the Plan that they 
previously submitted on behalf of their clients through the online portal.  At the direction of the Debtors and 
pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, Kroll excluded these votes from the final tabulation 
and included them on Exhibit B-1 as withdrawn Ballot submissions.  

6  The final voting results for Class 9(a) – Talc Personal Injury Claims include 2,174 votes to accept the Plan in the 
aggregate amount of $2,174.00 that were submitted via an excel spreadsheet by Weitz & Luxenberg, PC for 
approximately one-hundred of their clients. Kroll included these votes pursuant to Section C.2. of the Solicitation 
and Voting Procedures and at the direction of the Debtors. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 5 of 102



6 

and number of votes cast by timely and properly completed Ballots received within each Voting 

Class for all Debtors is attached hereto as Exhibit A-2.7  Reports of all Ballots excluded from the 

initial tabulation prepared by Kroll, and the reason(s) for the exclusion of such Ballots, are attached 

hereto as Exhibit B-1 and Exhibit B-2. 

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank] 

7  As an aggregation of all votes cast against all Debtors, the tabulation set forth in Exhibit A-2 reflects, in certain 
instances, multiple timely and properly completed Ballots by the same claimant on account of Claims in the same 
Class against different Debtors. 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 6 of 102



7 

To the best of my knowledge, information, and belief, I declare under penalty of perjury 

that the foregoing information concerning the distribution, submission, and tabulation of Ballots 

in connection with the Plan is true and correct. 

Dated: March 29, 2023 /s/ James Daloia
James Daloia
Senior Director, Restructuring Administration 
and Issuer Services   
Kroll Restructuring Administration LLC

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 7 of 102



Exhibit A-1

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 8 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

149 12 $850,143.00 $2,000,010.00

92.55% 7.45% 29.83% 70.17%

93 2 $50,640,462.84 $2.00

97.89% 2.11% 99.999996% 0.000004%

32 0 $4,662,361.41 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

529 447 $1,533,577.01 $8,368,794.22

54.20% 45.80% 15.49% 84.51%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

44 0 $44.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

3 0 $89,000.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(d)

OpCo Term Loan Claims

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

Talc Personal Injury Claims

Unsecured Notes Claims

Other General Unsecured Claims

Trade Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

9(b)

9(b)

Elizabeth Arden USC, LLC

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Revlon, Inc.

Accept

Reject

Accept

Accept

Reject

Accept

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Class Voting Result

4

5

6

8

9(a)

9(c)

Class DescriptionClass

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Page 1 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 9 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

103 3 $375,100.00 $3.00

97.17% 2.83% 99.999% 0.001%

1 0 $140,232.15 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0.00%

18 1 $2,795,844.72 $1.00

94.74% 5.26% 99.99996% 0.00004%

0 2 $0.00 $7,293,331.22

0% 100% 0% 100%

Accept

Accept

Class

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Class Description Class Voting Result

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(b)

BrandCo Almay 2020 LLC

Elizabeth Arden, Inc.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Reject

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7  of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 2 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 10 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $4,606.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

41 0 $41.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Class Class Description

9(b)

9(b)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Class Class Description

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Voting Result

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

BrandCo Charlie 2020 LLC

FD Management, Inc.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 3 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 11 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

172 8 $1,900,165.00 $8.00

95.56% 4.44% 99.9996% 0.0004%

95 0 $48,641,311.79 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

44 1 $10,752,430.23 $1,874,999.99

97.78% 2.22% 85.15% 14.85%

6 3 $2,192,341.62 $7,293,332.22

66.67% 33.33% 23.11% 76.89%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept6

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

9(b)

9(b)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

Class Class Description

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

BrandCo CND 2020 LLC

Reject

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Class Voting Result

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 4 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 12 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(a)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

9(b)

Debtor Name

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

North America Revsale Inc.

OPP Products, Inc.

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 5 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 13 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

62 0 $925,060.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Class Description Class Voting Result

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class

Almay, Inc.

BrandCo Curve 2020 LLC

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7  of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 6 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 14 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

5

4

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Class Description

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Accept

RDEN Management, Inc.

BrandCo Elizabeth Arden 2020 LLC

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7  of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Page 7 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 15 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

4

9(d)

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Class Class Description

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Class Description

Other General Unsecured Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

OpCo Term Loan Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Art & Science, Ltd.

Realistic Roux Professional Products Inc.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Class Voting Result

Class Voting Result

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Page 8 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 16 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

12 0 $383,067.91 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

9(b)

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(b)

Class Class Description

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

Roux Laboratories, Inc.

BrandCo Giorgio Beverly Hills 2020 LLC

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Page 9 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 17 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $33,158.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(b)

9(b)

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

Class Class Description

Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims
None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Revlon Development Corp.

Roux Properties Jacksonville, LLC

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Class Voting Result

Page 10 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 18 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

Unsecured Notes Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

Class Class Description

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class Class Description

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

Accept

Accept

Accept

BrandCo Halston 2020 LLC

Revlon Government Sales, Inc.

Class Voting Result

Class Voting Result

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 11 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 19 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

45 0 $45.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

0 1 $0.00 $7,293,330.22

0% 100% 0% 100%

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.
9(b)

9(b)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class DescriptionClass

SinfulColors Inc.

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

BrandCo Jean Nate 2020 LLC

Class Voting Result

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Reject

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 12 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 20 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $411,000.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $107,566.66 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

0 1 $0.00 $7,293,330.22

0% 100% 0% 100%

Accept

Accept

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Class Class Description

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(b)

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

RML, LLC

Revlon International Corporation

Class Voting Result

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Reject

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 13 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 21 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(b)

9(b)

Class Class Description

9(d)

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Class Description

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Other General Unsecured Claims

Bari Cosmetics, Ltd.

PPI Two Corporation

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 14 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 22 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Class Description

Class Class Description

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Revlon Professional Holding Company LLC

BrandCo Mitchum 2020 LLC

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

Class Voting Result

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 15 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 23 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

0 2 $0.00 $2.00

0% 100% 0% 100%

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

6

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Class Class Description

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Riros Corporation

Revlon (Puerto Rico) Inc.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Reject

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Page 16 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 24 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $107,566.66 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(b)

4

9(b)

OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.
BrandCo Multicultural Group 2020 LLC

Elizabeth Arden (UK) Ltd.

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 17 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 25 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $12,992.88 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

5

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

9(b)

9(b)

6

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Trade Claims

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

8

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c)

5

Class

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

Accept

Accept

Class Description Class Voting Result

Riros Group Inc.

Beautyge Brands USA, Inc.

Debtor Name

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Page 18 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 26 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

5 0 $203,134.81 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

41 0 $41.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(b)

9(b)

9(a)

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5

Class

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Class Description Class Voting Result

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited

BrandCo PS 2020 LLC

Debtor Name

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Page 19 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 27 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

15 0 $1,212,945.46 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

9(b)

9(b)

9(a)

Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d)

Class Class Description

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

BrandCo White Shoulders 2020 LLC

Revlon Canada Inc.

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Accept

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7  of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Page 20 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 28 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

0 2 $0.00 $7,293,331.22

0% 100% 0% 100%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

9(b)

9(d)

9(b)

5

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

Other General Unsecured Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Beautyge USA, Inc.

Beautyge I

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Reject

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 21 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 29 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

6

9(b)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Class Class Description

9(b)

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Class Voting Result

Debtor Name Class Class Description Class Voting Result

Beautyge II, LLC

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Charles Revson Inc.

Debtor Name

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Page 22 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 30 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a)

9(b)

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4

Class Class Description

9(b)

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

Talc Personal Injury Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

Class Voting Result

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Creative Nail Design, Inc.

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Debtor Name Class Class Description

Cutex, Inc.

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

Debtor Name

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Class Voting Result

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 23 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 31 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

9(b)

9(b)

Class Class Description

Class Class Description

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

DF Enterprises, Inc.

Elizabeth Arden (Financing), Inc.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Class Voting Result

Class Voting Result

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Page 24 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 32 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

43 0 $43.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

1 0 $1,425.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

9(b)

9(b)

Class Description

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Class Class Description

8 Unsecured Notes Claims

Class

Elizabeth Arden Investments, LLC

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

Elizabeth Arden NM, LLC

Debtor Name

Debtor Name

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Accept

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Class Voting Result

Class Voting Result

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

Page 25 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 33 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-1 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

42 0 $42.00 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

Accept

Accept

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims

Unsecured Notes Claims

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims

Non-Qualified Pension Claims

9(c) Trade Claims

Class Class Description

9(b)

8

Elizabeth Arden Travel Retail, Inc.

Debtor Name

Accept

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

None of the creditors in this Class voted on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).5 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is presumed to accept the Plan.

No creditors in this Class were entitled to vote on the Plan. 

As a result, per Article VIII(B).7 of the Disclosure Statement, this Class is eliminated from the Plan for voting purposes.

Accept

Accept

Class Voting Result

Page 26 of 26

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 34 of 102



Exhibit A-2 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 35 of 102



Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit A-2 -  Voting Tabulation Summary

Number Accepting Number Rejecting Amount Accepting Amount Rejecting

% % % %

103 0 $770,934,848.90 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $716,202,933.83 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

57 0 $680,686,495.76 $0.00

100% 0% 100% 0%

427 17 $284,704,506.00 $236,000.00

96.17% 3.83% 99.92% 0.08%

2491 23 $4,052,473.00 $2,000,021.00

99.09% 0.91% 66.96% 33.04%

191 2 $99,845,999.66 $2.00

98.96% 1.04% 99.999998% 0.000002%

134 2 $20,353,106.86 $1,875,000.99

98.53% 1.47% 91.56% 8.44%

535 458 $3,725,918.63 $44,835,451.32

53.88% 46.12% 7.67% 92.33%
9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims Reject

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims Accept

9(c) Trade Claims Accept

8 Unsecured Notes Claims Accept

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims Accept

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims Accept

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims Accept

Class Class Description Class Voting Result

4 OpCo Term Loan Claims Accept

Page 1 of 1

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 36 of 102



Exhibit B-1 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 37 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion
4 OpCo Term Loan Claims against All Applicable Debtors THREE COURT MASTER LP $192,207.55 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

5 2020 Term B-1 Loan Claims against All Applicable Debtors Bank of America, N.A. $12,208,151.75 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims against All Applicable Debtors Bank of America, N.A. $2,000,000.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims against All Applicable Debtors CORBIN ERISA OPPORTUNITY FUND LTD $1,869,933.93 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims against All Applicable Debtors CORBIN OPPORTUNITY FUND LP $649,266.69 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

6 2020 Term B-2 Loan Claims against All Applicable Debtors Three Court Master, LP $3,785,042.72 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Ashirzadeh, Abnar $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Baker, Kelly  $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Batch-Gattone, Peggy  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against BrandCo White Shoulders 2020 LLC Blue, Vertis  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Almay, Inc. Bobiney, Evette M. $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Professional Holding Company LLC Bobiney, Evette M. $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against BrandCo Mitchum 2020 LLC Bobiney, Evette M. $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Beautyge Brands USA, Inc. Bolen, Barbara E. $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bonnem, Susan L. $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brian Mahoney, Independent Executor of the Estate of Catherine Mahoney, Deceased $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cali, Julie $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Danita Van Dyke-Dixon, Individually and as Successor-in-Interest to Hideko Van Dyke $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Feldman-Negal, Sharon $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited Feldman-Negal, Sharon $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Foster, Jane $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Grillo, Rita $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Hamilton, Marla $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Holtermann, Patrice A. $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jackson, Myra $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against PPI Two Corporation Jacoby, Lisa  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of previously submitted valid ballot received directly from the Bulk Claim Client

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation John Hurley, Special Administrator of the Estate of Leanne Hurley, Deceased $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. John Hurley, Special Administrator of the Estate of Leanne Hurley, Deceased  $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. JULIE PETERSON, SPECIAL ADMINISTRATOR OF THE ESTATE OF MARGIE A. FOSTER, DECEASED $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. Kursh, Gail $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against RML, LLC Kursh, Gail $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Almay, Inc. Loconte, Barbarann $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marchesano, Josephine $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Almay, Inc. Marchesano, Josephine $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. Marchesano, Josephine $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Marchesano, Josephine $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mark A. Buchholz, Individually and as Executor of the Estate of Brigitta Lotte-Maria Buchholz $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Miller, Stephanie $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. Miller, Stephanie $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Almay, Inc. Miller, Stephanie  $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Miller, Stephanie  $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation O'Neil, Shelia Theresa $250,000.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Plant, Sarah $1.00 Reject Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against BrandCo PS 2020 LLC Schaefer, Nancy $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Smith, Jessie A. $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thomas, Cristina $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tishman, Carol A $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. Wager, Sue $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(a) Talc Personal Injury Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. Zepengo, Elaina $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation AHERN, ARCHIBALD M. $101,000.00 Reject Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Al Conte as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain of 

the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Al Conte as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain of 

the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Alan Bruce Prashker as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Alan Bruce Prashker as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

Page 1 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 38 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Andrea Robinson as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Andrew Schlossman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves 

and certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Golden as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Annette Golden as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]; Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Blackwood, Mary Ann $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenna, Diana $339,174.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Bruce Prashker as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Carl Hertler as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain 

of the Debtors' former employees)  $281,202.78 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. CLANCY, JOHN A. $593,583.70 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

David Hoenig as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $102,035.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Diana Brenna as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $339,174.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation DOLAN, VICTORIA L. $47,908.67 Accept Ballot submitted by Insider

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Douglas H. Greeff as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Douglas H. Greeff as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Edward Dyer as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Edward Dyer as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Edward Dyer as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Edward Skeffington as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves 

and certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Elias Hebeka as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,074,632.34 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Elias Hebeka as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,074,632.34 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Flora A. Gaudet as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Flora A. Gaudet as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Flournoy, Josiah $1,359,465.36 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Geanoules, Frances C. $373,284.72 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation GEHRMANN, FRANK $503,000.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Geoffrey Donaldson as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves 

and certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $605,455.56 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

George Fellows as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

George Fellows as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

George R. Tauber as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Gerry Dassin as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Gerry Dassin as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Riros Group Inc.

Giorgio Laurenti as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $12,992.88 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Harvey Gedeon as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation HOFFMAN, MEYER M. $41,000.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation HUGHES, JESSICA $183,000.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

Page 2 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 39 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Irwin Engelman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Irwin Engelman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Reject

Pursuant to section D(5)(vii) of the Solicitation and Voting Procedures, a Holder may not change its vote in a previously cast Ballot 

without first obtaining authority from the Bankruptcy Court pursuant to the requirements of and in compliance with Bankruptcy Rule 

3018(a)

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Jack Hall as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain of 

the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Jack Hall as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain of 

the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Hall as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Jill Scalamandre as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

John Clancy as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain 

of the Debtors' former employees)  $593,583.70 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

John Lombardi as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josiah A. Flournoy as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1,359,465.36 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Kathy Dwyer as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $2,259,574.20 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Kathy Dwyer as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $2,259,574.20 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Larry Winoker as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $100,480.80 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Larry Winoker as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $100,480.80 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Larry Winoker as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $100,480.80 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Lawrence Elliott as member of  Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation LEVIN, JERRY W. $1,909,000.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Lori Glass as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain 

of the Debtors' former employees)  $287,694.72 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Lori Glass as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain 

of the Debtors' former employees)  $287,694.72 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Lynn Krominga as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Lynn Krominga as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Mark Lowenthal as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $302,684.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Marlene Feldman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Marlene Feldman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Maureen Olson as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Michael Lillis as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $2,477.76 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation MILEY, MARY CARMEN $20,000.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Morris Schwartz as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,216,923.96 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. NEWMAN, CARY C. $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Nick Sileo as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and certain 

of the Debtors' former employees)  $142,790.13 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Paul Shapiro as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Porcelli, Doris $692,665.28 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation RISTAU, DEBORA $50,000.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Robert Graff as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Robert Kretzman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $8,614,286.40 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Robert Kretzman as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $8,614,286.40 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Robert Sandewicz as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

Page 3 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 40 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Robert Sierpinski as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $111,382.67 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Robert Sierpinski as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $111,382.67 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Ronald H. Dunbar as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $688,328.82 Accept

Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation; Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the 

final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Ronald H. Dunbar as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $688,328.82 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Ronald H. Dunbar as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $688,328.82 Accept

Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation; Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the 

final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Ronald H. Dunbar as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $688,328.82 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Ronald Ristau as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $295,398.95 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Ronald Ristau as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $295,398.95 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Schwartz, Sheila B. $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Setrak Terpanjian as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Sheila B. Schwartz as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation SIERPINSKI, ROBERT $111,382.67 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sierpinski, Robert  $111,382.67 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Stanley Dessen as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Stanley Dessen as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Stanley Schiener as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Tabor Butler as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Tanya English as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $36,132.63 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Tanya Mandor as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,340,690.40 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Tanya Mandor as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,340,690.40 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Target Corporation $1.00 Reject

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

W. Winfield Hubley as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves 

and certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $10,879.56 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

Wade H. Nichols III as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

William (Bill) Fox as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept Ballot submitted on account of a duplicate claim included in the final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

William (Bill) Fox as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc. William R. Conover III as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1,725,686.51 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation William R. Conover III as member of Ad Hoc Group of Represented Pensioners of Revlon, Inc., et al  $1,725,686.51 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon, Inc.

William R. Conover III as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves 

and certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,725,686.51 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

William R. Conover III as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves 

and certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1,725,686.51 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(b) Non-Qualified Pension Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

William Welz as member of Ad Hoc Group of Retired Executives of Revlon, Inc. et al. (on behalf of themselves and 

certain of the Debtors' former employees)  $1.00 Accept

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(c) Trade Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. AMEX TRS Co., Inc. $27,824.69 Reject Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. ARAMARK Uniform and Career Apparel, LLC fka ARAMARK Uniform & Career Apparel, Inc $12,205.97 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. ARAMARK Uniform and Career Apparel, LLC fka ARAMARK Uniform & Career Apparel, Inc $10,645.54 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation ARIBA, INC. $4,706.86 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. Attitude Measurement Corporation d/b/a AMC Global $68,000.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Canada Inc. Blue Pencil Mobile Shredding $1,211.31 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. BRAND LABEL INC. $13,758.79 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation CALCARRIES INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT $1,016.75 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation CONCUR TECHNOLOGIES INC. $35,249.87 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Canada Inc. EFE MAGAZINE $3,569.14 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

Page 4 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 41 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Emplifi Inc. (Formerly Known as Astute Solutions) $63,414.84 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(c) Trade Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. International Machine Technology, Inc. $26,424.59 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. Kaleidoscope Imaging Inc. $20,220.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against BrandCo Elizabeth Arden 2020 LLC LALL & SETHI $336.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against BrandCo Almay 2020 LLC LALL & SETHI $992.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against BrandCo Mitchum 2020 LLC LALL & SETHI $738.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. LALL & SETHI $872.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. LALL & SETHI $303.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against BrandCo Charlie 2020 LLC LALL & SETHI $4,606.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation LALL & SETHI $32,807.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against BrandCo CND 2020 LLC LALL & SETHI $3,349.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. Language Line Services, Inc. $723.20 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. MALABARS INFORMACION S.L. $3,053.17 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Roux Laboratories, Inc. MARTI Y ROMAN S.L. $48,950.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. McLeod Belting Co. Inc. $9,793.75 Accept Ballot submitted via electronic mail

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation

Multi Packaging Solutions, Inc. and WestRock Company and all of its subsidiaries and affiliates, including Multi 

Packaging Solutions International Limited  $248,413.34 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Nakamura & Partners $11,521.54 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(c) Trade Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. $109,291.26 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. $435,122.04 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation Oracle America, Inc ("Oracle") $110,002.33 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. Oracle America, Inc. ("Oracle") $14,610.05 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation SAP America, Inc. $680,693.40 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamrock Environmental Corporation $45,561.50 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. SOLNSOFT LLC dba XCentium $232,981.30 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon (Puerto Rico) Inc. SUN COLORS DIGITAL GRAPHICS INC. $13,456.49 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(c) Trade Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tylie Jones & Associates, Inc $5,558.09 Ballot received after Voting Deadline, Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Acquanetta Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ada Little $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Addie Taylor-Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adela Bradlee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adela Bradlee $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adgenda Turner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adgenda Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adria Black Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adria Simmons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adriane Gaines $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adriane Leche $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adrienne Butler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adrienne Jefferson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adrienne Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adrienne Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Adrienne Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. AdrienneJackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Agnes M. Batiste $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ailene Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aimee Gross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aisha Hughes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aisha Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Akiba Ibura $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Akiba Ibura $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Akisha Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alaina Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alanda Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alanda Washington $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alberta Frierson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alberta Williama $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aldria Simmons $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aleshia King $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aleshia King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aleshia Marsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alesia Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aleta Bruce $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aleta Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aleta Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aletha Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexicia Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Claiborne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Kerr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Kerr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Simms $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 5 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 42 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alexis Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alfreda Bonner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alfreda Bonner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alfreda Howell-Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alice Ingram $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alice Knight $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alicia Hayes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alicia Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alicia Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alicia Valentine $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aline Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisa Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisa Veney $1.00 Ballot received after Voting Deadline; Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisha Cooper $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisha Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisha Crowder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisha Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alisha Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Allison Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Allison Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Allison Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alma Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alma Hill $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alma Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Almeda Skeete-Penegar $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alondra Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alphia Planks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alphia Planks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alronica Canada $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Altresa McCombs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Altresa McCombs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alycia Cripps $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alycia Hart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Alysia Lane $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amanda Bass-Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amanda Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amanda Neal Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amanda Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amber Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amber Long $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amber M. Pang Parra as attorney for Karen A. Garrett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amelia Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amelia Griffin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amelia Hudson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amelia Hudson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amelia Ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amelia Ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amira Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amy Chenault $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Amy Doss $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ana Diaz $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anastasia Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andie Varnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andre Bell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Bertrand $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Bertrand $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Garland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Hylton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Pargo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrea Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. AndreakaMiller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andreia Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Andrena Gilbert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anetra Fondern $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Booker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Bronson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Carroll $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 6 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 43 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Carroll $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Cherry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Danese Moore Rivers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Danese Moore Rivers $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Edge $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Edge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Ester $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Ester $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Foxworth $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Foxworth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Francis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Gail Caldwell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Gail Caldwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Harbour $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Harbour $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Hollie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Keys $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Pace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Reaves $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Reaves $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Simpson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Smith-Blue $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Smith-Blue $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Weston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angela Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angelia Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angelia Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angelin Hopkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angeline Thomason $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angelique Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angelique Ladner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angelique Rushing $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angie Nyles $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Angie Nyles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Burks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Crump $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Marshall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Marshall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita McCall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita McCall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita McMann $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita McMann $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Nixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Olds $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anita Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ann Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ann Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anna Plasencia $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anna Velez $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anna Velez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anndita Dadzie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anne Ashley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anne Fields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Baker-Cassidy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 7 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 44 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Baker-Cassidy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette DeJesus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Givens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Hawk $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Looney $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Looney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Moss $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Parrish $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annette Perrier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anngla S. Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Allen $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Mathis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Pearl Grantham $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Pearl Grantham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annie Watts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Annmarie Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anthoinette Rhone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anthony Kimble, on behalf of Johnese $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antinicia Ragges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antoinette Bridges $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antoinette Bridges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antoinette Bridges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antoinette Shannon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antoinette Shannon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antoinette Toney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antrenalla Austin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antwanette Hardnett $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Antwanette Hardnett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Anyika Kilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Applice Hopkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Armstrong Lane $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Armstrong Lane $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Calloway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Capel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Dade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Groover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Harrington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Harrington $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Henry-Wood $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April M Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. April Sullivan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aprill Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aquaila Hendrix $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aquaila Hendrix $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arabial Davies $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arabial Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aracelis Rivas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arberdella Malone $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arberdella Malone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Areej Magzoub $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aretha Garner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Aretha Garner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ariel Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arista Woody $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arla Lawson Adams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arla Lawson Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlene Allen $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlene Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlene Marie Hudson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlene Maxwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlene Maxwell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlisa Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arlisa Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 8 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 45 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arma Easley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arma Easley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arma Modley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arneatha Harper-Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arneatha Harper-Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arnesha Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arnessa Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arnetta Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Arnita Conwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Artis C. Nelson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Artis C. Nelson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Asanta Roberts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashley Eubanks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashley Graham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashley Nash $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashley Pettes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashley Quinnie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashley Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ashontee Lovett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Astin Adams-Coburn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Audrey Celestine $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Audrey Celestine $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Audrey Reid $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ava Farley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ava Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Avis Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Awilda Perez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ayana Dabney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ayanna McCoy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ayreon Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Azler Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbar Grant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Ann Lomax $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Atkins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Atkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Atkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Atkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Aubry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Augustus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Channell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Channell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Cliff $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Cliff $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Fair $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Floyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Getter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Gorham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Hayslett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Longmire $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Longmire $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Pigford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Rowser $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Simon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Small $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Small $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Welch $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barbara Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barton Horsley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Barton Horsley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beatrice Ayorinde $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beatrice Ayorinde $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 9 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 46 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beatrice Bedell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beatrice Bedell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Belinda Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Belinda Hayes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Belinda Hayes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Belinda Lawrence $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Belinda Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Belleina King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Benetta Ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Benita Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Benita Henderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Benita Kellam $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Benita Kellam $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bennimae Brogdon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadette Banks-Hamidullah $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadette Francis-Miles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadette Louise Banks-Hamidullah $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadette Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadette Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadine Cleaver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadine Roundfield $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernadine Roundfield $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernetta Chandler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernice Bishop $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernice Harney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernice Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernice Travis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bernice Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bertha Mcbride $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bertha Mcbride $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beth Hocker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bethany Hinton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bette Swift $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bette Swift $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Akins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Banks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Burgess $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Davenport $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Davenport $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Flowers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Hamilton $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Hamilton $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Lyons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Penny $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Ryan Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Ryan Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Sheley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Sylvester-Ash $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Betty Whitley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bettye Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Ann Dixon-Hodges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Filer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Filer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Harley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Harley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Hawkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Neal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Nichols $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Rhodes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Snead $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Waddy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Wilkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Beverly Young $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bianca Payne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bobbie Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bobbie Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bobbie McAfee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bobbie Wade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bonnie Glenn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 10 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 47 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bonnie Sledge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandi Caldwell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandi Caldwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandi Goforth $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandi Goforth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandy Rhone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandy Sprowl $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brandy Sprowl $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. BreannahBarnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda A. Plater $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Austin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Barber $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Barber $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Beagle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Beavers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Carter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Carthan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Clay $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Clay $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Cook $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Crosby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Dotson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Dubon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Durr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Durr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Gail Hull $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Gail Hull $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Howard $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Hubbard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Hubbard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Hubbard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Kidd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Kramer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Kramer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Mattison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Moses $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Moses $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Peace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Renell Hurt $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Renell Hurt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Rice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Rice $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Sterling $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Sterling $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Taylor-Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Taylor-Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brenda Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridget Boatwright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridget Boatwright $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridget Garcia $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridget Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridgett Heggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridgette Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Bridgette Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brieta Mitchell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brieta Mitchell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Briggitte McCall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brigitte Taylor-Haynes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. British Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Britney Ruben $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittany Blanche $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittany Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittany Lea $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 11 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 48 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittany Neal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittany Rushing $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittany Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittena Pannell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brittney Ware $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brynna Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Brynna Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Burnstine Dance $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cabritta Shaw $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cabritta Shaw $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cal Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Calisha Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Callie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camilla Eubanks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camilla Eubanks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camilla Harrison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camilla Speed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camille Fortson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camille Fortson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camille Gross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camille King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camillia Nelson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Camillia Nelson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Candia Oliver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Candice Mcfield $1.00 Reject Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Candy Bowen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Canei Lampkin-ross $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Canei Lampkin-ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Caneisha Palmer-Grayson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cardetra Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cardetra Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Caribia White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Caritas Card $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Bates $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Gale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Lynn Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Rucker-Freeman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carla Sheppard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carlene Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmelita Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmella Austin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Carrasco $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Eshmon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Eshmon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Mejia $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Rodriguez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Rodriguez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Thirdgill $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Thirdgill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmen Warren $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carmilla Abraham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Keel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Mark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Mitchell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Newberry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Segova $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Stroman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Tisdale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Yvonne White $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carol Yvonne White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Caroline Ann White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Caroline Ann White $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Ann Maddix $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Blake $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Blake $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 12 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 49 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Britt $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Britt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Brownridge $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Brownridge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Crudup $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Elam $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Elam $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Fleming $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Graham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Lacy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn McDaniel $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Nunn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Richmond $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Snead $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Sue Murry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Turner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carolyn Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Caron Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Bowers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Bowers $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Chatterton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Ray $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Ray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Sigers $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Sigers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Carrie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cashandra Cosby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cashima Major Frazier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cashmere Money $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cashmere Money $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Doss $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Doss $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Granville $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Gray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Thames-Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Williamson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Winborn $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassandra Winborn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassaundra Haworth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cassionah Bagsby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Casstellia Olinger $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catheline Lopez Bobele $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catheline Lopez Bobele $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catherine Kersh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catherine Kersh $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catherine Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catherine Powe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. CatherineHale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathi Clinton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathleen Staten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathy Belcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathy Belcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathy Cross-White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathy Cross-White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathy Custer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cathy Dunham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catrena Chattman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Catrena Chattman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cecelia Haire $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celeste Braxton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celeste Braxton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celeste Carrington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 13 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 50 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celeste Osterberg $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celestine Waters $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celestine Waters $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Celestine Waters $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chancey Glenn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chancey Mann $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chanda Fisher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chanetta Thompkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Changlaire Colas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Changlaire Colas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Channelle Martin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Channie Carpenter-Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chanquita Huntington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charisse Koker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charisse Koker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charity Ivy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charla Hearn-Pellot $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Bell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Mccrimager $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Simmons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Terry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Terry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Vernon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Vinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlene Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlette Norwood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charletter Lunde $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlise Rivers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlotte Bynes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlotte Dove $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlotte Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlotte Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charlotte Parks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Charrie Warner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chasity Nicole Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chasity Nicole Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chastity White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chelly Massie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chenesea Burroughs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chequita Diann Zephir $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheree Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheri Clipper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cherie Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chermora Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chermora Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cherresse Shepherd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cherri Tiggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cherri Tiggs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cher'Rita Ford-Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Brodie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Chaplin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Crenshaw $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Epps $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Epps $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Green $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Hasten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Hawkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Leonard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Lynn Tisdale $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Lynn Tisdale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Major $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Welch $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cheryl Woody $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chestine Bryant $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chi Mitchell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chi Mitchell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 14 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 51 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chiquita Dickerson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chonnise Davenport $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chrisshanity Hullaby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christie Chambers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christie Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christina Butler $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christina Butler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christina Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christina Uroh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christina Vespia $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christina Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Detreuil $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Dutreuil $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Hutchinson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Hutchinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Murphy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Murphy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Tyson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Christine Tyson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chrystenda Hudson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Chukina McKenzie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ciana Potts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cicely Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cicely Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ciera McDonald-Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cindy Christian $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cindy Phelps $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cindy Phelps $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ciniqua Leffall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ciniqua Leffall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Clara Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Clara Clinton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Clara Clinton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Claretha Elder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Claretha Elder $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Clarindra D. Warren $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Clarindra D. Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Claudette Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Connie Beal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Connie Franklin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Connie Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Connie Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Conquelas Garner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Conquelas Garner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Conquelas Garner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Conseula Halt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Constance  Simmons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Constance Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Constance Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Constance Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Constance Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Consuela Gregory $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cora Harper $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cora Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Corrine White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Corsheatia Lomax $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Corsheatia Lomax $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cotrina Cobb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Courtney Parks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Courtney Rentz $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Courtney Rentz $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Courtney Toliver $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crissie Ray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cristene Blunt-Readus $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cristene Blunt-Readus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 15 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 52 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Alexis Ingram $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Alexis Ingram $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Cail $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Carlo $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Carlo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Fernandez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Fernandez $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Humphrey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal L. Jamieson-Jacobs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Manning $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Martinez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Rice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Tucker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystal Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystalbel Flores $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Crystalbel Flores $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cullie Dawson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cullie Dawson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Curtrina Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cwonia Gunn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cydra Fisher $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cydra Fisher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Blackstock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Brooks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Brumfield $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Casey $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Dorsey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Dorsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Elliott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Elliott $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Mills $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Sellers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Watson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Cynthia Yates $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. D.C. Price $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Daine Meganley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Daine Meganley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Daionna Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Daisey Mccarter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Daisy Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Daletta Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Damika Madkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Damita Rice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dana Cartwright $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dana Cartwright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dana L Freeman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dana L. Freeman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dana Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danell Sondra Barnette $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danesha Goree $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danie Mascary $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Carpenter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Lowman-Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 16 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 53 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Lowman-Griffin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Mack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Myrick $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Pearson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Thompson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Thurman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danielle Vaughn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danita Duncan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dannielle Elhennawi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Danyale Lakyisha Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darita Briggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darla A Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darla A Coleman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene Bowman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene Bowman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene Clinkscales $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene Ejezie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene M. Gay-Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene Moon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlene White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darlien Milton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darrie Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Darriona Day $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dashawnda Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dashonda Oliver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Davelyn Davenport $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Davia Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Davida Chatman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawaynia Cox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Angelite Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Angelite Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Hackett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Hardy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Hardy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawn Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawsolene McAllister Burrel $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dawsolene McAllister Burrel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deatrice Ware $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deatrus Onifade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Anthony $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Clark-Terry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Golden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Golden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Huff $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debbie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deberly Decuir $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deberly Decuir $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debora Benton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debora Curtis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debora Curtis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Austin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Austin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Benton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Brandon-Santiago $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Brandon-Santiago $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Cue-Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Cunningham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Cunningham $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 17 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 54 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Fewell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Fewell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Ford $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Gibson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Greene $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Hurst $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Hurst $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Linder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah McDaniel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah McDaniel $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Roland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Scruggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Stewart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborah Woodruff $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborrah Ann Moore $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deborrah Ann Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Ann Reeder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Ann Reeder $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Arnold $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Aron $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Butler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Curlin-Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Curlin-Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Faye West $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Faye West $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Feleke $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Feleke $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Grady $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Hawkins Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Hawkins Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Hunter-Bonner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Mackles Jeffries $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Matlock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Monday $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Nevens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Perro $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Pitts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Riley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Riley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Smith Boykin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Smith Boykin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Smith-Boykin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Tynes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Tynes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Varona $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Witcher $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debra Witcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debrah Pendergrass $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debrah Pendergrass $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debry Mays Howell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Debry Mays Howell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dedra Harmon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dee Dee Cook $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. DeEtta Bright $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. DeEtta Bright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 18 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 55 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deidra Mckinley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deidre Mbugua $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deirdre Porter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dekota Bisormack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dekota Bisormack $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delcinder Fortney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delilah Battle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deliso Fuller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delliara Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delma Saldana $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delois Houmb $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delois Houmb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delois Moffett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Arthur $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Bethel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Bethel $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Reid $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Reid $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delores Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deloris Gary-Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deloris McMillan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deloris McMillan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deloris Morgan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Delorise Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Demetra Fagge'tt $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Demetra Fagge'tt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Demetrius Golden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Demitra Vanderpool $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Demitra Vanderpool $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dena McKinney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denesa Segrest $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denesa Segrest $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denice Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Beckett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Beckett $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Carrion $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Dailey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Floyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Floyd $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Hudson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Lawson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise McCollum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise McNeal $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise McNeal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Palmer Huger $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Ray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Shingles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Shingles $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Thornton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denise Wooten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denita Rice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denorris Thomas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Denorris Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deon Schmidt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deon Tolliver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dequandra Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dericka Potts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Deronda Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Derricka Thomas $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Desirae Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Desiree Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Desiree Newton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Destiny Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Destiny Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Devore Nixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 19 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 56 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Devyn P. Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. DeWanda Joiner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. DeWanda Joiner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dia Jiles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dian Hayes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dian Hayes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Hicks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Hicks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Hubert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Lane $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Marcellis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Robinson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Smalls-Sumpter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Smalls-Sumpter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Waisome $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diana Waisome $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Ball $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Gourdine $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Grant-Hathaway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Hamby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Kennon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Kennon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diane Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diann Ashton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diann Ashton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianna McFarlane $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianne Crawford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianne Crawford $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianne Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianne Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianne Washington $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dianne Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dicupe Dushanska $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Diedre Brooks-Hernandez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dietta Tall-Gueye $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dildra Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dineal Drake $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dione Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Direne McBride $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dixie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dollie M Ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dollie M. Ross $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dolores Lee Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dolores Shepherd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Domanique King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Domanique King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Domanique King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dominique Cash $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dominique Cochran $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dominique Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dommanisha Gamble $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donia Cook $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donie Kendricks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donita Watson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donna Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donna Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donna Melissa Blake $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donna Nowell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donna Speigner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donna Twyman-Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donnetta Gregory $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Donya Cooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doralicia Farmer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doralicia Farmer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doranesia Shelvin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doreen Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorethen Holman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 20 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 57 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Bethany $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Bethany $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Cox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Culbreath $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris F. Tull-Evans $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris F. Tull-Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Kyles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Mahone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Moss $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Stocklin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Strickland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris V. Berry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Doris Wright $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorlissa Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothea Holt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Carson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Carson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Green $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Ligon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy May $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Moore $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Pearl Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Pearl Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Thornton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dorothy Thornton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dreda Stanley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dwayne L Abbott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dwayne L. Abbott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dyann Felder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dyann Ferber $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Dyeshawn Lodge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. E Yvonne Mobley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Earline Batey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Earnestine Cowans $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Earnestine Cowans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Earnestine Grant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Earnestine Grant $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Earnestine Wickware $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ebony Chamblee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ebony Champion $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ebony Hodsden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eddie Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eddie Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Edith Darby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Edith Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Edith Jurkovic $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Edith Jurkovic $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Edna Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Edwina Saunders-Graham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Allison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Allison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Charleston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine DeJesus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Henderson-Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Johnson $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine McGriff $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Simon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elaine Taylor-Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elayne Ashley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elayne Ashley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 21 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 58 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elba Beckham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eleanor Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eleanor Craighead $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eleasha Gray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elenaor Adams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elicia Jackson $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elise Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Chaney $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Chaney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Houston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Klabuhn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Manzo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Mattress $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth O'Dell-Talburt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Paulino $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Thompson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elizabeth Watkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ella Mae Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ella Quinn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elnora Dahmer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elnora Dahmer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elnora Peavy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elnora Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eloise Lemon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eloise Lemon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Elzree Fortune $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ema Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emence Julian $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emily Hooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emily Youngblood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emily Youngblood $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emma Andrews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emma Andrews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emma Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emma Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emma Vaughan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Emmadequann Bray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. England Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ereka Watson-Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erica Fobbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erica Romero Burns $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erica Townsend $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erica Townsend $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erica Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erica Yates $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erika Amoro $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erika Amoro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erika Ganier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erika Ganier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erika Phares $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erma Ragland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Erma Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ernestine Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ernestine Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ernestine Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ersaline Turner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ersaline Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eshea M. Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Esmeralda Irby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Anne Spinelli $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Barbara Somma $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Bennie Mae Jeter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Betty Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Bettye Huddleston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Cassandra Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Chattie Sabb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Daphne Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Deborah Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Denise Floyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Doris Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Edith Remy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Eloise Edmonson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 22 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 59 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Florence Lawrence $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Gail Torrence $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Geneva Hagwood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Gladys Stafford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Gwendolyn Camel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Hazel Ray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Irena Seals $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Jacqueline Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Jacqueline Panayotti $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Leathe Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Lisa Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Luevenia Collins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Mary Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Mildred Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Mildred Pouncey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Muriel Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Norma Goldman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Octavia Snowden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Pamela Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Racheal Steward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Robin Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Sheila Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Shirley Robertson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Tara Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Valerie Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Warnear Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Estate of Yolanda Hicks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Esther Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Etchika Ellis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel B Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel B. Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Brownlow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Brownlow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Marie Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Marie Baker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Wesley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Wesley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ethel Yhap $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Etta Legrand $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Etta O'Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eugenia Harris-Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eugenia Roundtree $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eugenia Roundtree $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eunice Felton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eunice Hicks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eunice Hicks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eva Buchanan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eva Saxon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eva Saxon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eva Sharp $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eva Simms $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eva Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Eveline Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evellue Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Franklin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Hillman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn McConnell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Teal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyn Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. EvelynTeal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyne Dambreville $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evelyne Dambreville $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evette Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evette Warren $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evohn Bolden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Evonda Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faith Frazier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fakeima Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fakeima Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Falicia Stateum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faneka Cotton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fannie Keyes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 23 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 60 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fannie Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fantasia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fareedah Hasan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fareedah Hasan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fareedah Hasan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fatimah Webb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fawndretta Poe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fawne Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Kelly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Kelly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Palma-Barrios $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Thomas $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Faye Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fe Gonzalez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felice Garduno $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felice Garduno $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Carodine $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Christian-Weaver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Holloway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Mahoney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Shinault $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felicia Spires $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felisia Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Felisse Rasheed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fernetha Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fernnelia Payne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fertima Hughes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fiata Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Floratta Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Florence Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Floretta Palmer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Floretta Palmer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Florida Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Florine Dorsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fran Burnham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fran Burnham $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Anita Knight $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Anita Knight $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances D. Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances M Lonie- Adams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances M Lonie- Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Rodger $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Talbot $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Warner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Warner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Watson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Watson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frances Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. FrancesDoctorow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Francia Carrasco $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Francia Carrasco $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Francis Mullen $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Francis Randolph Butler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Francisca Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frankie Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Freda Glaspie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Freda Newby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frederica Boggan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frederica Boggan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fredericka Carrington $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fredericka Rose Carrington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fredia King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Fredia King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 24 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 61 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Freida Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frenchalette Gibson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Frenchalette Gibson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gabrielle Hutchinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gae Seymore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gail Adams Matthews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gail Adams Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gail Cook $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gale Arnold $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gale Arnold $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gena Raymond $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Genese Staples $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Genese Staples $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Genette Coburn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Genette Randolph $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geneva Harrison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geneva Harrison $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Genieva McCoy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gennett Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Genora Arslan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Georgia A Coates $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Georgia A. Coates $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Georgia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Georgia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Georgiana Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geraldine Craig $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geraldine Craig $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geraldine Delancey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geraldine Delancey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geraldine Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Geraldine Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gerawork Getachew $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gerri Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gerri Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gertie Gainey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gertie Talton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gertrude Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gertrude Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gianna F-Maddox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gillian Syverson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gina Rodriguez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Givannai Lusco $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gladys Cratic $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gladys Vega-Orta $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Estes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Pointer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Pointer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glenda Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glennella J. Brice $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glennella J. Brice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Aparicio $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Aparicio $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Biggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Biggs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Cobb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria D. Wiseman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Daniels $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Earls $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Lyles Lattimore $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Lyles Lattimore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 25 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 62 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Miles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Parrish $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Relaford $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Relaford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Reynolds $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Springer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Stewart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gloria Woolfolk $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glynis Holifield $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Glynis Holifield $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Goldie Espinoza $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gracie Walton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gracy Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gracy Lewis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Grenda Riley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gretchen Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Guarnata Bourjolly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwen Samuels $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwen Walton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Barnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Barnes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Denise Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Douglass $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Herford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Herford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Hines-Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Hines-Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn McLaughlin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Osborne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Osborne $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Stanford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn White $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwendolyn Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwenzella Lowery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwenzella Lowery $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwethlyn D. Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Gwethlyn D. Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hadessa Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hadessa Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Harriet Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hasin Ramadan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hasin Ramadan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hassie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hassie Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie Byrd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie C Blackmon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie Herman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie Johns $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hattie Means $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heather Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heather Eanes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heather Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 26 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 63 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heather Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heather Hudson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heather Stuckey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heidi Burkley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Heidi Burkley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Braxton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Burdex $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Corbett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Corbett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Marie Marie Dancer-Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Marie Marie Dancer-Allen $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helen Nelms $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helena Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Helena Phillips $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hilda Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hilliary Spivey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hilliary Spivey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hirut Ejigu $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Hope Norton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Allison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Allison $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Holloway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Payne $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Payne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ida Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ieshe Hale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ieshia Banks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Immobiliara Tova. S.A. $1.00 Reject Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Imogene Gillard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. India Borden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Inez Sayers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ingrid Chassange-Camacho $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Riros Corporation Inmobiliaria Tova. S.A. $1.00 Reject Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Iranetta J Myers $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Iranetta J Myers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Irene Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Irene Coleman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Irene Woods-Cotton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Iris Quintana $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Iris Quintana $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Iris S. Bodre $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Iris Todd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Irma Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Irma Thornton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Isoke Keto $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Itasha Daniels $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Itasha Daniels $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Izetta Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Izola Green $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Izola Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacobra Bouier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Brownlee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Carraway $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Carraway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Findley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Grisby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Hayman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Houston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Hypolite $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Jakuobic $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Jameison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Jameison $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 27 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 64 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Kim Makins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Mason $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Parrish $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Sanderlin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacqueline Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacquelyn Bailey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacquelyn Bell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacquelyn Kirkland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jacquelyn Kirkland $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jada West $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jadore Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jaimela Clemons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ja'Kate Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jamea Bellmon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jamel Sullivan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jamie Alston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jamie Arnold Parrish $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jamie Arnold Parrish $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jamisha Edward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jammie Holliday $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jan Coutrier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jane Gatling $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jane Hicks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jane Hicks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janelle Devore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Dennis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Dennis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Horton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janet Samiee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janette Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Forrest $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Forrest $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Godchaux $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Godchaux $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Hammonds $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Harrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Sullivan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Suttles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janice Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janie Dyer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janie Sheehan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janie Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janis Barksdale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janise Snow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Janise Snow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jaqueline Ffrench $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jaqui Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jarnell Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasimon Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Franklin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Owens $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jasmine Shumpert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jaudawn Naverre $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jay Willis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jay Willis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jazzi McKenzie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeana Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeanette Boleware $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeanette Ingrassia $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeanette Ingrassia $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeanette Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeanine Tedeschi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 28 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 65 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jeannette Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jemima Douge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jena McCallum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jenice Sheard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jenice Sheard $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Ann Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Ann Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Banks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Broyles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Jean Baptiste $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jennifer Wise $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jercola Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jermeise Maclin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jerrilee Cortez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jesse Quinerly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jesse Quinerly $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Blakes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Crawford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Gray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica McBride $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Utley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Warden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Ysasi-Tagle $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessica Ysasi-Tagle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jessie Burns $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jewel Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jewel Malone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jewel Tucker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jewell High $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jimmetta L Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jimmetta L Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jinese Khalil $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jinese Khalil $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joan Fowler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joan Fowler $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAn Gilmore-Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAn Gilmore-Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joan Miner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Bruster $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Capella $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Capella $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn George $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn George $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn Griffin-Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn Griffin-Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn Hornetaylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn Scaife $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnn Scaife $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Sumter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Sumter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Sumter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joann Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joanna Cochran $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joanna Cochran $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joanne Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnne Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JoAnne Smaw-Asomugha $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joannie Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jocelyn Fowler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jocelyn Marshall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jocelyn Rosario Dejesus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joel-Daphna Abel $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joel-Daphna Abel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. John Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. John Wiggins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Johnese Kimble $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Johnetta Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 29 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 66 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Johnnie August $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Johnnie August $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Johnnie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Johnny Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jokita Melvin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Asaro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Lorusso $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Mixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joseph Mixon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Hearn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Holtzclaw $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josephine Thornton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joshlin Placide $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joshlin Placide $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josie Calloway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Josie Stevens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joveda Hunt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jovette Rayford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Jovette Rayford $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joy Gainey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce A Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce A Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Amoakohene $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Amoakohene $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Beard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Brownes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Carter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Dillard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Gail $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Kelly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Lovett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Rector $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Rector $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Shepherd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Waters $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Joyce Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Juanita Jethro $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Juanita Jethro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Juanita Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Juanita Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judann Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judann Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judann Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Juddie Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judith Anita Nelson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judith Anita Nelson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judy Fowler $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judy Fowler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 30 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 67 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judy Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judy Zackery $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Judy Zackery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. JudyGilmore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julia Hinton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julia Hinton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julia Hinton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julia Spraggins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julia Spraggins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julianne Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Julie Armbrust $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. June Schaeffer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Junie LaFosse-Fontus $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Junie LaFosse-Fontus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kailonni Ferguson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kalena Tate $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kalena Tate $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kalesha Thomas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kalesha Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kamara Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kamiya Washington-Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kandace Stegall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kandace Stegall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kandice Card $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. KaNecia Harpe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kanisha Vinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kaniyiah Jennings $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kanyatta Trejo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Camp $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Camp $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Chandler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Comeaux $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Curry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Dill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Fowler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Golden-Twiggs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Golden-Twiggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Green $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Grubbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Hendon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen L Favorite $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen L Favorite $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Leighton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen McClam $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Moncrief $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Morrison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Roland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Waters $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Wyatt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karen Wyatt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karena Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karin Alozade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karla Joseph $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karla Joseph $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karla Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Karma Williams - Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kasia Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katherine Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katherine Dyess $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katherine Rozier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. KatherineHampton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathleen Gray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathleen Gray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathleen Killingham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathleen Killingham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathleen Killingham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathren Spencer $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

Page 31 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 68 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathrine Butler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathryn James $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Curry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Davies $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Jodebra Peters $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Kelly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Lewis-Hurt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kathy Lewis-Hurt $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katie Lewis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katie Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katie Troutman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katie Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katina Dickson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katory Solomon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrece Harmon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrece Harmon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrece Harmon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrena Meeks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrena Meeks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katria Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katria Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Billingsley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Billingsley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Dixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Dixon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Gilmore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Harp $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Rideaux $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Katrina Stanfield $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kawanna Gordon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kayla Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kayla Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kayla Spann $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kayla Stone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. KaylaSpann $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keanu Pool $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keasha L Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keasha L. Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kecia Dixson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keira Wilkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keisha Brawley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keisha Edmond $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keisha McNeary $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keitsha Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kelly Kidd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kelly Lotson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kemisha Hollingsworth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kendra Shealey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kendra Tamaro Burney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenisha Lorene Kirksey-Moffett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenya Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenya Burwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenya Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenyatta Appleton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenyetta Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kenyetta Hunter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keonya MAtthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keosha Tate $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keria Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keshawn Thaxton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kesia Haley-Price $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keturah Granger $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Keyona Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Khalifa Hodges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Khalilah Hasan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kia Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kia Miller $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kianan Rivers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kiera Teagle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 32 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 69 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kiesha Gayles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kieshia Durham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kiki Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Alhourani $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Atkinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Clements $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Collington-Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Lacon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim McCullom $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim McCullom $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Priest Mathews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Priest Mathews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Tanner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Tanner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kim Tillett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberley Beck $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberley Jenson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Allen $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Barren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Collins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Darden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Dent $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Dent $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Dickens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Grubbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Hunter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Huntington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Judon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Lester $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Mayfield $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Osborne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Prince $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Roberts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Talbert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Talbert $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Weaver $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kimberly Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kina Steele $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kionna Kinard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kirstin Wimberly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kiuana Caver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kizzy Maye $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Koncedra Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krischelle Thierry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krisha Riley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krist Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristal Matthew-Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristen Dugan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristi Phelps $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristi Phelps $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristian Dillon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristie Beasley obo Brenda Peace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kristina Mendivil $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krystal Freeman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krystal Giles $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krystal Giles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krystal Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krystal Whatley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krystal Youngblood $1.00 Reject Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krysten Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Krysten Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kunishia Bell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kyena Plater $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kymberlee Devine $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Kyrtle Robertson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. La Sallie Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 33 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 70 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laccie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laccie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lacie Looper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lacina Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ladietrich Perkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lafayette Armstrong $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lafayette Armstrong $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaGuamya L. Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lajanis Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lajanis Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaJoi Thompson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaJoi Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaKaunda Culbert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaKedra Maull $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaKedra Maull $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakeesha Marshall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakeisha Ellis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laketia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakeya Lamb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakisha Blackstone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakisha Dawkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakisha Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lakorsha Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaLethia Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaLethia Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lalita Wroten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lannie Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lannie Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lannitra Peaks-Turner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lannitra Peaks-Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaPortchia Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaQua Loyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laquanda Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laquandria Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laquinta Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laquita Daniel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaQuita Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lasharn Quince $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lashawn Morgan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lashawn Morgan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lashia Levins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaShonda Boggan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lashondra Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lashunda Brooks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lashunda Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latannia Lowery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latanya Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaTasha Goswick $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha James-McNeal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha Jelks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha L Gardner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha L Gardner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha Perry $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latasha Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latashia Wade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lataya Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lateisha Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latesha Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latichia Mackins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latina Dafney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latina Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latisha Barbera $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latisha Levi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latisha Sealey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latisha Swan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. La�shaDempsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latita Dora $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonia Admas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonia Garner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonia Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonya Bond $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaTonya Cleveland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 34 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 71 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonya Guffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonya Jallow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latonya Sandles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latorsha Pool $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latosha Hogan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoshia Savage-Willis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoya Carr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoya Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoya Ingram $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaToya Marsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoya Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoya Taylot $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latoyomi Mohamad $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latrice Bell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latrice Darrington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. La'Trice Dickerson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latricia Heath $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Latricia Heath $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Baccus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Buettner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Buettner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Littlejohn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Littleton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Littleton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Rodriguez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Ruffin-Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Ruffin-Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Tharpe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Tharpe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laura Ware $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lauri Mahley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laurice Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laurice Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laurie Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lautusia Charlette Ball $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lavenia Treaster Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaVenus Drake $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lavern Fizer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lavern Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LaVern Whitaker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laverne Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Laverne Mason $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lavinnia Lipscomb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lawanda Meshell Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leamanetta Humphrey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leana Fox $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leana Fox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LeAndra Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LeAndra Bryant $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leatha Mae Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lechae Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ledora Hankton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lee Joyce Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lee Joyce Lee $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lee Roseboro-Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lee Roseboro-Jenkins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lee Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LeeAndrea Trainor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lekisha Cox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lela Vivian $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lena Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lenora Jews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lenora Peden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lenys Volquez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leola Henry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leona Eaddy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leona Eaddy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 35 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 72 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leona Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lerez Long $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lerez Long $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lesa McBride $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lesia Staples-Messick $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lesia Staples-Messick $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lesley Dearry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Bouyer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Carte $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Olivarez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Sykes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Tullock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Leslie Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Letitia Glover $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Letitia Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Letrice Norwood $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Letrice Norwood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Letricia Walls $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lezada Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lillian Mayo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lillian Mayo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lillian Nixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lillian Rice $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lillian Rice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lillie Wesley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Aguillard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Banks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Banks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Barr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Barr $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Bishop $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Blue $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Blum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Bryant $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Campbell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Cochran $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Cork $1.00 Ballot received after Voting Deadline; Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Darby $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Darby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Ewell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Ewell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Faulkner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Faulkner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda G. Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Goodson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Greenidge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Hambright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Leatherwood $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Leatherwood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Marshall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Marshall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Masha $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Meredith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Meredith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Miller $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Moss $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Pass Fowler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 36 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 73 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Reed $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Rodgers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Terrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Terrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Thomas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Thompson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Tongi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Tucker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linda Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lindsay Burls $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lindsey Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Linnea Pinkett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Blalock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Bonner Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Braddock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Chupurdy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Chupurdy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Cosey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Cosey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Dubose-Ginlack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Dubose-Ginlack $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Farland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Gaines $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Gordon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa James $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Keith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Keith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Keith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Lewis-Raulerson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa McKenzie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Stephan Wantz $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Stephan Wantz $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Tabor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Thomas Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Thomas Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Tigney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Torrence $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Vingara $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Vinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisa Vinson (deceased) $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lisette Serrano $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Litonda Peterkin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Liz-Zey Annett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lois Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lois Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lolita Loyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lora Dumas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lora Dumas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lora Lattimore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lora Lattimore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lora Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loraine Findley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorene Wills $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Brown-Freddie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Brown-Freddie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Harry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Kinnon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Kinnon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Loretta Shipman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lori Harvell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 37 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 74 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorie Guillory $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine Foster $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine J Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine J Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine Martin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine Martin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine R Mabry $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine R Mabry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine Reape-Kelly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lorraine Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Louina Tucker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Louisa Goings $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lovell Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. LoveVell Higgs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lovie Watson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lowary Barrett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Luandra Mann $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucette Powe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucia Sylvester $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucia Sylvester $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucinda Buchanan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucinda Buchanan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucretia Henson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucretia Littleton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lucretia Littleton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Luenette Harrison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Luenette Harrison $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Luisa Osborne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lula Brewer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lula Brewer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lumara Morales $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lurlene Mosley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Luvenia M. Dennis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lydia Townsend $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lydia Valsin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lydia Watson-Polk $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lykesha Cunningham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lykesha Cunningham $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynda Sullivan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynell Randolph $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynetta Staton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynette Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynette Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynn Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynn Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lynnette Crosslen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Lytashe Marshall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mabel Hines $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mabel Knight $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mabel Knight $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mable Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mable Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mable Washington $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mable Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Madeline Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Madeline Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Madeline Scott $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Madelyn Blakely $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mae Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mae Kaho $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. MaeKaho $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Magdalena Samuchin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Magdalena Samuchin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mairrlyn Cross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mairrlyn Cross $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maketta Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malikah Mahdi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malinda Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malisa Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 38 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 75 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malissa Matthews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malissa Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malissa Payton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Malori Pierre $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. MaMercedes Ramos $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mamie Little $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mamie Tweedie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mammie Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Manzella Kornegay $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maquetta Phanor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcella Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcella Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcia Eckles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcia Green-Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcia Lang $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marcia Maize $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mardreana Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marell Fields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Ammons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Ammons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Livermore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Livermore $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Livermore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Murray-Bellinger $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Murray-Bellinger $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret P Sherrod $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Ruffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret Wherry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margaret White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margarita Yniguez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margie Andrews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margie Andrews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margo Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margo Muldrow $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Margo Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marguerite Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mari Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Cruz-Torres $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria D Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria D Morris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Mack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Mack $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Martinez Holland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Medina $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria O'Hara $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria O'Hara $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Schwar $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maria Schwar $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marian Bentford $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marian Bentford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marian Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marian Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marian Henderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marian Smallwood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marida King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marie Constant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marie Skinner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marie Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marie Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilene George $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilene George $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Bonner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Gale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Kidd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn McBride $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 39 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 76 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Stewart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Tharrington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marilyn Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marina Perez-Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marjorie Hunt-Bluford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marjorie Irons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marjorie Wilcoxson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Markieva Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marleah Isom $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marlene Bray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marlene Gibbs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marlene Gibbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marlene Wiles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marlita Roach-Alexis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marlita Roach-Alexis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marquesa Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marquesa Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marquita Jefferson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marquita Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marseena Harmonson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marsha Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marsha Tinsley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marshae Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marshaye Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marshaye Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marshaye Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marshelle Whittle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marshiela Little $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martha Ann Carbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martha Ann Carbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martha Brannon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martha Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martha Davenport $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martha Dulaney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. MarthaBowden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martina Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martina Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Martina Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marva Fife $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marva Fife $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marva Helton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marva Mack-Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marva Newman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Marvalous Snipe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Ann Somersall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Ann Somersall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Black Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Blackshear $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Bryant $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Burkett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Burton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Dickerson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Fletcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Gordon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. MARY HARRIS $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Helton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Holcey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Holcey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Jo Reynolds $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Jo Reynolds $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 40 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 77 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Lean Bolden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Lean Bolden $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Lee $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Lou Long $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Mason $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Mobley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Mobley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Murphy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Nelson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary O'Neal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Phillips $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Roberson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Roberson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Ruth Gill $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Ruth Gill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Torres $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Torres $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Valerie Mills $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mary Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maryln Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maryln Carter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Matilda Balin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Cody $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Cohen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Lee-Lambert $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Lee-Lambert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Newsom- Bogan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Ricks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie S Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mattie Woodie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maureen Bready $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxie Mayes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxie Mayes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxine Garza $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxine Glimps $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxine Glimps $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxine Tuiaana $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maxine Wade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. May Evelyn Nunley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Maybelline Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mayrene Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mazetta Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melanie Cox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melanie Gipson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melanie Schofield-Norris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melanie Wilder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melba Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melba Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melinda Ferrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melinda Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melinda Toney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melinda Toney $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melisa Barber $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Cotton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Cotton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Cox-Thioube $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Cox-Thioube $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Fuentes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 41 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 78 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Morgan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa P Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa P Young $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Pinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Tarber $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Tullis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Yolanda Bagley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melissa Yolanda Bagley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mellissa Fletcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mellody Birl $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melody Boyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melody Totten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Melva Maragh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Meosha Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Merle Venture $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Meta Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Metrina George $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mexie Beasley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michele Coyle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michele Morizzi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michele Powe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michele Rigaud $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michele Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Bunch $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Coppola $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Deon Lowe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Dixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Grayer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Greene $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Higginbottom $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Higginbottom $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Lang $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Legier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Mucker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Mucker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Stokes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Tracy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Willis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michelle Wray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michon Nathan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Michon Nathan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Miguel Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Milagros Leon-Jeter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Milagros Tejada $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Milagros Tejada $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mildred Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mildred Brooks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mildred Graves $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Millie Smith Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Millon Grisby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mindy Battles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Minerva J. Brummell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Minidepositos Denpar, S.A. $1.00 Reject Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Riros Corporation Minidepositos Denpar, S.A. $1.00 Reject Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Minnie Greene $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mira Martin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Miriam Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mirriam A. Peterson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Miss Mullins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Miss Mullins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mitzi Atkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Moira Nash $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Moira Nash $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Ampley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Ampley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Everett $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Faye Hair-Abernathy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 42 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 79 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Faye Hair-Abernathy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Key $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Key $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Marie McHardy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Nadia Fleming $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Nadia Fleming $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Powell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Wall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monica Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monicqua Watkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monika Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monika Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Bibb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Bibbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Fields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Hines $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Mikes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Mikes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Mitchell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique West $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique West $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Monique Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Morina Nicholson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Morina Nicholson, BSN, RN $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Mykhale Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Myoshia Middleton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nadine Linnen-Awoyemi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nakeia Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nakia Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nakia Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nakia McClelland $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nakisha Weaver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nalana D. Walls $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nancy Delva $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nancy Mateo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nancy Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nancy Yeladaki $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nancy Yeladaki $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nanette Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Naoki Hisey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natalie Bee $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natalie Bee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natalie Fleshman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natanya Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Bibbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Bibbs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Duncan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Duncan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Goodwin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Lea $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Stockdale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natasha Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nataya Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natesha Moss Ali $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natesha Moss Ali $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natosha Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natosha Clark $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Natoyah Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nchukym Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nedra Chaney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nedra Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 43 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 80 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nekeidra Cromwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nellie Ampley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nellie Porter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nephateria Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Neshae OQuinn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nettie Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nettie Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nichelle Meriwether $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nichelle Ruffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nichole Martin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nichole Martin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nickya Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Dunn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Dunn $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Hicks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole McNeill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Thrift $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Thrift $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicole Venable $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicolette Pringle $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nicolette Pringle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nikki Billingsley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nikki Durham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nikole Byars $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nilza Daly $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nina Mckey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nine-Tey Steele $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nneka Ndukwe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nona Odom $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Noreen Freeman-Murphy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Noreen Freeman-Murphy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Norma Maddox $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Norma Maddox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nykisha Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nyla Buie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Nyreiss Boone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Octavia Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Odella Jackson Ii $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Odessa McCray $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Odessa McCray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Odessie Cherry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Olivia pegues $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Olivia Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ollie Andersosn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ollie Bruce $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ollie Bruce $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Omelia Carter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Opal Goines $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paige Vincier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pam Rush $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamala Adams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamala Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Acker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Acker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Bass $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Birscoe-Flores $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Cook $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Douglas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Eddins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Eddins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela English $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 44 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 81 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Exum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Handley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Lasha Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Livingston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Obanye $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Paynes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Rose Thompkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Shelby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Shelby $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Stanley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Stanley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Wilkerson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Wilkerson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pamela Y Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pandora Phillips $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pandoria Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paquese James $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paquese James $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Parthenia Kimber-Ingram $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Parthenia Kimber-Ingram $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrece Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrice Braxton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrice Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrice Jordan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrice N. Raglin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Chavis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Donley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Donley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Doss-Austin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Edwards $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Fairley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Ferguson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Garner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Garner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Hockless $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Hockless $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Matthews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Mcclintock $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Parker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Pippin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Pippin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Price $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patricia Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. PatriciaHarris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrina Dean $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patrix Cody-Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patsy Elizabeth Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Patsy Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. PAULA BENNETT $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. PAULA BENNETT $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula DeShone Simmons $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula DeShone Simmons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula Georges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 45 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 82 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula Georges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula Mckinney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paula Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paulette Clay $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paulette Clay $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paulette Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paulette Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Paulette Hall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pauline Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pauline McLean $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pearlie M. Gill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Peggy Felton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Peggy Felton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Peggy Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Peggy Jenkins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Peggy Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Peggy Vallot $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Penny Grinage $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Perla Munoz $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Perrena Bernoudy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Perrena Bernoudy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Petty Yuma $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Ann Yates $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Autry $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Gaines $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Gaines $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Henderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Hunter $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis McLaughlin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Millner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Nolley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Ramsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Robertson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Shanks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Shanks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Washburn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Phyllis Welch $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pia Worsley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Pinkie Ware $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Porche Jones Watts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Priscilla Jennings $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Priscilla Jennings $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Priscilla Ntigbu $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Priscilla Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Prudence Simmons $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quantay Prince $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quantay Prince $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quiana Perez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quinia Steele $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quinia Steele $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quinia Steele $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Quintasia Stingley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachael Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachael Thomas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachel Morgan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachel Osborne $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachel Osborne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachel White-Sotade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rachelle Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rainey Millswalker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rajeashwari Burnice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rajeashwari Burnice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 46 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 83 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramona Ferrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramona Raimey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramona Raimey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramonia Pettyway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramonita Hurt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramonita Hurt-Covey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ramonita Hurt-Covey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Randi Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Raquelle Russell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rashanda Millsap $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rashanda Millsap $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rashawnda Reed-Smiley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Dean $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Peterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Shine $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Shine $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Van Dyke $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rebecca Van Dyke $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Redell Sherrill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Reeva Thrower $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Reeva Thrower $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Callaway $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Dumas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Knight $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Knight $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Livingston $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Livingston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Powell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Regina Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rekisha Little $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Remonda Edmond $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renaldo Brady $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renaldo Brady $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renda Waters $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rendia Douglas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rendia Douglas $1.00 Reject Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renee Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan; Superseded by later received, valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renee Gilliespie $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renee Gilliespie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renie Kennedy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renika Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renita Lambert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renita Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Renota Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhoda Brown-Goodwin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rholanda Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhoma Clarke $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Burnett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Cooper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Fields $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Fields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Henson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Henson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Henson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Howze $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Jackson-Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Lee $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Martin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Milford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Shumpert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rhonda Williamson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Richarda Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Richarda Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 47 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 84 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Richetta Shands $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Richie DeAnn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Riden, James $1.00 Accept Ballot received after Voting Deadline

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rima Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rita Brunson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rita Chambliss $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rita Gilliam $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rita Pearson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rita Pearson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rita Richey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ritzie Donald $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ritzie Donald $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Bragg $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Kitchen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Kitchen $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Mouhon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Osley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Patterson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Robin Tinsley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rochelle Ali $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rochelle Ali $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rochelle Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rochelle Montgomery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roe Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rolin Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rolin Williams-Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rolin Williams-Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roma Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Romeda Williams Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Romeda Williams Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Romekeia Jinnings $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. RonChelle Tisdale $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ronda Holsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ronda Holsey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ronda Pruitt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ronna Gillam $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ronna Gillam $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosa Garvin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosa Grayson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosa Owens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosa Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosa Sanders $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosa Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosalind Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosalind Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosalind Rollins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosalind Rollins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Hodges $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Robinson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Wilson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Winston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rose Winston $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roseann Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roselind Smith-Barkley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roselind Smith-Barkley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosemary Bostic $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosemary Stover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosemary Thorton McKethan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosetta Clifton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 48 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 85 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosette Molnar $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roshanda Gause $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roshawnda Fields $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roshawnda Fields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roshon M Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rosie Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roslyn Kitrelll $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roslyn Kittrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Roslyn Stitt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Royyvette Comeaux $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Royyvette Comeaux $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruby Ann Flores $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruby Ann Flores $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruby Sanderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Rulee Callahan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Runnette Hamilton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Runnette Hamilton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruta Taito $1.00 Reject Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Ann Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Ducasse $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth E. Bowie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Roberson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Walsh $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Walsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruth Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruther J Barnwell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruther J Barnwell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruthie Skipper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ruthie Skipper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabina Newman-Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabina Watts $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabina Watts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabrina Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabrina Henriquez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabrina Neptune $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabrina Russell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sabrina Wilds $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sadesta Jacques $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sadesta Jacques $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Safi Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sallena Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sallena Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sally Horton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sally Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sally Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samantha Gatson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samantha Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samantha King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samantha King $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samantha King $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samantha Lin Magoon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Samatra Hampton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Avery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Avery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Bledsoe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Bledsoe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Crossley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Dee Wilbon Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Doster $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Gortman-Cross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Hamilton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Keiser $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Keiser $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Killingsworth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Long $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra McCallum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 49 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 86 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Minter-Rimmer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Minter-Rimmer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra O'Neal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Risher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Sherod $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Stewart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Stewart $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Summage $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Whitten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandra Yvonne Marsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandy Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sandy McElwee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Saniyah Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sanjanee Warden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Santana Robertson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Santonja Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Santrisha Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sara Curry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sara Witherspoon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sarah Dickerson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sarah Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sarah Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sarah Russell $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sarah Russell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sarah Stapleton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sashanna McKen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Saundra Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Schavonne Rice $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Schavonne Rice $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Schnetska Batts-Shuler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation SCP Carlstadt PRP Group $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Seanette Coaxum $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Seitia Harris $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Semikkia McGriff-Eley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Seneca Moorehead $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Seneca Wadswroth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Senurs Mixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sequneca Mosley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sequoya Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Serena Warren $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Seretha McMoore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shacola Serrano $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. ShaDawn Mayer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shadia Patterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shaironda Mainor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shakara Irie $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shakara Irie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shakeira Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shalissa McDonald $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shalita Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shallia McMultry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shalonda Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shalonda Marvell Howard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shalonda Marvell Howard $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamaya Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamekia Golliday $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamika Donahue $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamika Donahue $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamille Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shamonie Fluellen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shampagnne Humphries $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shandrea Scaggs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanese Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shani Todd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanice La-Cole Avery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanice La-Cole Avery $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shaniece Nazareth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanique Nixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanique Nixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanita Womack on behalf of ZB $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanna Solomon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shannah B. Dixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shannah B. Dixon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 50 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 87 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shannon Daniels $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shannon Mulvihill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shannon Watts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shannon Watts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanta Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanta McKinzie $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanta McKinzie $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shantel Butts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shantel Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shanwte Watkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shaquanna Garner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shaquita Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shara White $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharanda Lockett $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shari Alexis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharlene Peebles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharlet Ambrister $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharmia Goodwin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharneice Mayfield $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharnell Compton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharnitta Culbreath $1.00 Ballot received after Voting Deadline; Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharolin Carson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharolin Carson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Baird $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Batson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Bodley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Burnom $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Burnom $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Franklin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Franklin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Giddens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Hamm $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Hamm $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Horsey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Horsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Hudson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Kerr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Lampley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon McCohn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Miles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Miles $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Moosa $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Najib $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Najib $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Nicholas $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Nicholas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Ruffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Shaw $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Spencer $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Spencer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon White $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharon Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharonica Leeper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharron Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharron Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sharronn Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shatonex IrvinHolliman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shatonex IrvinHolliman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shatonex IrvinHolliman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shaun Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shauntaye Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shaunte Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shauntell Watson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 51 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 88 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shavon Barrett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shawanda Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shawn Beaulieu $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shawn Handley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shawnee Chaney $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shawnee Chaney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shawneequa Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shayla Doughtry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheena Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheena Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Adama $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Dorse Winfield $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Dorse Winfield $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Forney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Fraser $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Gioe $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Gioe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Jenkins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Kirby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila McDaniel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Nichols $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Nichols $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Simms $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Simms $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Stewart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheila Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shekietha Mosley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelby Henderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Camper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Deberry $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Deberry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Fraser $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Savage $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelia Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelie Cagle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelie Cagle $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelley Curtis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelley Delaney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelley Delaney $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelvie Jean Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shelvie Jean Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shemia Myers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheneal Cunningham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shenell Deville $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shenique Craig $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shenita Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shepell Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheral Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherea Randolph $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherea Randolph $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shereen Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shereese Tinsey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherena Battles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherita Poindexter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherlontris Holder $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheronda Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherre Barnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherree Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherri Flagg $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherri Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherrill Hunter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherrill Lewis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherrlyn Pennyman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Britt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Fannin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Flowers $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 52 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 89 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Flowers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Fulton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Jack $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Jack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry McGilvery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sherry Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shervetta Freeman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shervon Vaulx $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheryl Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheryl Glover $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sheryl Wright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shetelha Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shianne Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shidonne Sumlin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shiekima Linson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shinneka Joyell Watkins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shinneka Joyell Watkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirlene Francois $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Adams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Anderson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Dunbar $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Dunbar $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Elizabeth Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Goodwin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Goodwin $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Lynch $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Majeed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Mcdonald $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley McDowell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Pfleider $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Pfleider $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Rocha-Lampp $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shirley Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shkenya Gulley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shon Sancroft $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shonda Creswell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shondra Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shondra Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shondra Sudduth $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shontel Maxey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shontell Oneal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shunda Aaron $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shureka Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shyhannes Beard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Shymeeka Fairley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sibrina Colburn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sierra Claiborne $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sierra Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sierra Holmes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Simon Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Simone Shoemake $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Siobhan Ayuso $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Skylar Gibbs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sojourn Sherrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sondar Lunsford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sondra McGee $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sondra McGee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sondra Sims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonia Reed $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonia Reed $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonia Robinson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonia Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonia Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonja Barrant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonji Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 53 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 90 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonji Clark $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Archibald $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Archibald $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Denise Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Jean Coleman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Jean Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Louise Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Pulley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Pulley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Roe $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Roe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya S Palmer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sonya Syndor-Francis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sozana Browning $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacee Murphy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacee Murphy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacey G. Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacey McCracken $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacey Pigg $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacey Tolliver $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacey Wheeler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Staci Ferrer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacy Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacy Nicole Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stacy Nicole Turner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Starr K. Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stella B. Collins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stella Obot $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stella Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephania Patton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephania Patton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Blankenship $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Brannon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Brock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Denise Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Denise Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Lacy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Lacy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Mack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Paris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Renee Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Richardson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Senegal $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Teeter $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Stephanie Teeter $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sultania Burns $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sunday Satterwhite $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sunday Satterwhite $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Belinda Mills $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Belinda Mills $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Gordon Barker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Morris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Susan Vaughn $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylretta Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylretta Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvania Rose Sanchez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Annette Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 54 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 91 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Annette Parker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Barr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Barr $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Cox $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Cox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Jefferson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Johnson Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Johnson Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Mathews $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Mathews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Myles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Phillips $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Purvis $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Shepherd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Sylvia Terry-Peraza $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Syneca Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Synetha Melton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Syrvillia Gilchrist $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tabathia Reed Adams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tabitha Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tahira Oney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tahyesh Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Takara Prestage $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Takeisha Harrison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Takisha Griffin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Takisha Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Talea Orr $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Talea Orr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Talena Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamala Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Bosket $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Collins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Fry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Gunsby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Jones-Short $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Long $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Long $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Pace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Sigars $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Vail $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Vazquez $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Vazquez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamara Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamaya Byrd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamaya Byrd $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tameeka McClain $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tameka Longmire Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamelay Dillard $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamelay Dillard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamell Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Abdullah $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Barnes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Barnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Buchanan $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Chandler $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamika Chandler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamiko Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamiko Roberts $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamirya White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamirya White $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammera Slater $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammie Barnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammie Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammy Gray $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammy Pettiford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 55 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 92 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammy Spears for the Estate of Joanne Holla $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammy Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tammy Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamra Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tamra Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tandra Blackwell-Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tandra Whetstone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Taneisha Hughes $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Taneisha Hughes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanishia Bryant $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanjanika Gatson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tannaze Weeks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tannaze Weeks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tannieka Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanya Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanya L Arnold $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanya Moon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanya Terry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanya Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tanzania Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tape Venus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tapura Munyaka $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tara Fulwiley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tara Hagar $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tara Hagar $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tareia Porter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Target Corporation $1.00 Reject

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. Target Corporation $1.00 Reject

Claim disallowed for voting purposes pursuant to the Debtors' Second Omnibus Objection to Amended Claims, Exact Duplicate Claims, 

Cross-Debtor Duplicate Claims, Substantively Duplicative Bondholder Claims, Substantively Duplicative Claims, No Liability Equity Claims, 

No Liability Claims, and Satisfied Claims [Docket No. 1534]

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tarina Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tarji Anderson-Russell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tarrian Gibson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tasha Galbreath $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tasha Galbreath $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tashmia Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ta-Tanisha Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tauheedah Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tauheedah Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Taunya Lester $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tawana Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tawana Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tawana Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tawana Payne - Boney $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tawania Loyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teans Ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tedra Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teela Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teela Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tekeila Ward $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. TeKyesha Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teldra Miner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Telesha whitaker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Telida Elston $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Temeka Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tenika Campbell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tenissa Scott $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tera Mack $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Aghahowa $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Banks-Brown $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Banks-Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Edwards $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Edwards $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Hargrove $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Lonon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Marsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Marsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa McGary $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa McGary $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Parks $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 56 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 93 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Parks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teresa Robertson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Teri Henderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tericka Grady $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terri L Young $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terri L Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terri Miller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. TerriMcCoy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terrica Funchess $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terrie Horton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terrie Horton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terrina Shepard $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terry Seymore-Collins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Terry Stark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Alicia Harrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Anna August $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Delorece Marshall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Diane Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Edna Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Gladys Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Janette Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Johnnie Daniel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Marjorie Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Monica Franklin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Rosa Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. The Estate of Vicki White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thea Rene Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thea Rene Clark $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thelma Boone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theodora Gorham $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Botto $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Harrison $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Inabinet $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Lee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Lockridge $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Lockridge $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Lofton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa McCloud $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Mims $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Mims $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Mosley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Reese $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Sierra $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Solmone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Theresa White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Therisa Lea $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thinethia Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thomasina Godfrey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Thomasina Soumahoro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Threather Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Threather Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tia Banks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tia Daniel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tia Daniel $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tia Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tia Trigg $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiara Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiara Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiera Gardner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tieunkia Marsh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tifernie Irby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Campbell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Douthard for Estate of Theodora Boyd $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Evans $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Hooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Pope $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Pope $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffany White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffeny Curier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 57 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 94 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiffeny Curier $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tijuana Keaton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tijuana Keaton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tijuana Pirro $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tikeshia Mitchell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Timika Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Timiki Hills $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Timitris Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Timitris Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Timmeyah Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Caldwell $1.00 Ballot received after Voting Deadline; Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina D Morris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Hardin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Person $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Rogers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Watson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Whitaker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tina Wilson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tira Pittman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tisha Brown $1.00 Reject Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tisha Moten $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tisheena Beavers $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tisheka Saunders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiwana Matthews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tiwanna Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toemaka Holmes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toi Clarke $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toinnette Lake $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toinnette Lake $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tomika Barnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tomika Barnes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tongela Cook $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toni Butcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toni Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toni Glover $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toni McCullough $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toni Wolfe $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toni Young $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonie Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonika Tchampo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonita Stone $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonja Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonja Loraine Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonja Rounds $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonja Rounds $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonnette Hogains $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya Greer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya McMillian-Franks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya Reeves $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya Reeves $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tonya White $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tori Pearson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toria Simpson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tosha Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tosha Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Towana Giles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Towanda Ross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Toynette Spears $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracee Vance $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Diamond $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Glover $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Jancye $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Moncus $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Snowden $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracey Snowden $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracie Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracie Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracie Montgomery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracie Renner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracie Renner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 58 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 95 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Arrington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Ellen Turner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Ellen Turner $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Gentry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Harris $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Holloman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Holloman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Lipscomb $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Manier $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Shell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracy Washington $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracye Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tracye Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Travia Wix $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Travonna Phelps $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Treatha Reid Fox $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Treatha Reid Fox $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trenice Mason $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trenna Watkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trenna Watkins $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tressia Yarbrough $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trilette Andrews $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trina Burns $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trina Cotton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trina Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trina Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trina Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trindie Morton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Trueyer Payton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tujuana Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Twanna Batts-Grady $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Twauana Jenkins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tykease Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tykease Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tyra Terry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tyshelia Conner $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tywania Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tywania Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Tzfeeraw Fairchild $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Elizabeth Arden, Inc. U.S Customs and Border Protection $903,814.87 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation U.S. Customs and Border Protection $6,332,787.98 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon Consumer Products Corporation U.S. Customs and Border Protection $6,332,787.98 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Urehenanse Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ursula Anderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ursula Anderson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ursula Jacobs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ursula Jacobs $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valancia Davenport $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valarie Peoples $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valarie Peoples $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valarie Slaughter $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valeda Hall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Adams-Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Adams-Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Baker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Cochran $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Cochran $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Curry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Eason $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Gipson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Goosby-Hicks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Greene $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Greene $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Greene $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

Page 59 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 96 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Orr $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Orr $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Paige $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Paige $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Slade $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Stewart $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Taylor $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valerie Taylor $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valinza Hamer $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vallon Dubose $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vallon Dubose $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Valorie Oglesby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanda Sibley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Arrospide $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Buendel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Cartwright $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa English $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Holliday $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Page $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vanessa Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vankeysha Jacobs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vankeysha Jacobs $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Varley Mcclain $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Varley Mcclain $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vashti Starr Buck $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vashti Starr Buck $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Velma Hood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Velma Hood $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Velma Joseph $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Velma Utunedi $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Velma Utunedi $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Venisha Gordon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vennessa Lyons $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veola Sears-Dean $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veola Sears-Dean $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vera Delores Ford $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vera Delores Ford $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verda Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verinda Gibson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verlyn Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verlyn Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vermell Hamilton-Pimble $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vernessa Compton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vernice Harris $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verona Allen $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verona Allen $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Alexander $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Alexander $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Collins $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Crutcher $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Graves $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica High $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Hooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Mosley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Ready $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Veronica Ready $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verquishia Kitchens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Verron Vaccianna $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vertonga Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 60 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 97 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vicki Wise $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Ann Benton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Ann Benton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Cottman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Cottman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Garrett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Lockwood $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Stockton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vickie Stockton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Ann Hayes $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Clark $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria E. Riley $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Jordan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Medlock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Medlock $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Nelson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Sanders $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Shaw-Lebby $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Thomas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Victoria Torres $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vincent Gamaliel $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vinnie Brady $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Viola Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Violet Mensah $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Violet Singletary $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Virginia Reese $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Virginia Saltzman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Virginia Saltzman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Virginia Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vivian Gaddy $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vivian Gaddy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vivian Hamilton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vivian Hamilton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vivian Obasohan $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vonda Fields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vondell Norman $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vondell Norman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vonetta Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vonica Winbush $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vonnetta Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Vonnetta Perry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Coffee $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Coleman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Cullens $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Cureton $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Cureton $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Parker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Rucker $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Rucker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Smith $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Smith $1.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in final tabulation

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wanda Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wavena Pratt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wendy Batiste $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wendy Chandler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wendy Harper $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wendy M. Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wendy Walker $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wendy Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Whittney Burnette $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilhelmenia Jones $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilhelmenia Jones $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilhelmenia Peterson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilhelmenia Peterson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie Beckett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 61 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 98 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie Beckett $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie Green $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie Lyles $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie Mae Manley $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie Mae Munson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Willie McClearin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Williemae Blakey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilma Hill $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilma Thompson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wilma Transou $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Winette Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Winifred Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Winona Cash $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Winona Cash $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wynne Excell-Chatnam $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wyona Dixon $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wyona Dixon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Wyvern Wallace $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yakeitha Lawrence $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yalanda Davis $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yalanda Davis $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yaleidy Villalba $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yavhaverne Bennett $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ynez Wells $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yoland Ruben $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Bandy $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Berry $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Canada $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Cross $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Flint $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Fowler $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Julien $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda montgomery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Pruitt $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Pruitt $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda R. Brown $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Shields $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Smith $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Valdez $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Williams $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolanda Williams $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yolande Samerson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Youlanda Whittle $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Ysytisa Cantrell $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yulonda Brooks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yuma Petty $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Beeks $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Douglas $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Henderson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Henderson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Mulkey $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Mulkey $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Toledo $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvette Woods $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvone Good $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvone Good $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Cole $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Gale Stovall $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Gilbert $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Heath $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Heath $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne John $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne John $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Kilpatrick $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Lawrence $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Martin $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Montgomery $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Montgomery $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Moore $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 62 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 99 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description Name Voting Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

 Exhibit B-1 - Report of Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Revlon, Inc., et al.

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Moore $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Solomon $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Stovall $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Yvonne Threat $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zahrah Pugh $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zedoria Chatman $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zendra Jackson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zendra Jackson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zenobia Robinson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zina Elery-Johnson $1.00 Accept

Vote withdrawn pursuant to letter received from claimant’s counsel pursuant to paragraph 17 of the Disclosure Statement Order, and at 

the direction the Debtors

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zina Elery-Johnson $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zina Eugene $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Zynthia Waller $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan
9(d) Other General Unsecured Claims against Revlon, Inc. Евгений Алексеев $1.00 Ballot did not indicate vote to accept or reject the Plan

Page 63 of 63

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 100 of 102



Exhibit B-2 

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 101 of 102



Plan Class Plan Class Description DTC Participant Number DTC Participant of Beneficial Holder Principal Amount Accept / Reject Reason(s) for Exclusion

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $278,000.00 Accept

Voting Record Date position on submitted Ballot was not validated by a Nominee; superseded by 

later received valid Ballot included in tabulation

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $50,000.00 Accept Voting Record Date position on submitted Ballot was not validated by a Nominee

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $150,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $110,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $22,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $25,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $5,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $5,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $10,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $10,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $34,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $14,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $8,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $11,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $14,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 15 MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC $10,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 62 VANGUARD MARKETING CORPORATION $6,000.00 Accept Voting Record Date position on submitted Ballot was not validated by a Nominee

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 62 VANGUARD MARKETING CORPORATION $3,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 141 WELLS FARGO CLEARING SERVICES LLC $15,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 164 CHARLES SCHWAB & CO., INC. $3,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 164 CHARLES SCHWAB & CO., INC. $5,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 164 CHARLES SCHWAB & CO., INC. $4,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 188 TD AMERITRADE CLEARING, INC. $5,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 188 TD AMERITRADE CLEARING, INC. $2,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 188 TD AMERITRADE CLEARING, INC. $8,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 188 TD AMERITRADE CLEARING, INC. $12,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 226 NATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC $10,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 226 NATIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC $10,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 235 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC $2,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 443 PERSHING LLC $75,000.00 Holder did not vote to accept or reject the plan

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 901 THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON $30,000.00 Accept Voting Record Date position on submitted Ballot was not validated by a Nominee

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 901 THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON $30,000.00 Accept Superseded by later received valid Ballot included in tabulation

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 908 CITIBANK, N.A. $4,491,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 908 CITIBANK, N.A. $54,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 908 CITIBANK, N.A. $6,827,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 908 CITIBANK, N.A. $100,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 908 CITIBANK, N.A. $500,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $400,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $23,280,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $25,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $50,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $100,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $34,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $1,500,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $1,050,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $2,175,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $300,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $1,000,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $58,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $50,000.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

8 Unsecured Notes Claims against All Applicable Debtors 1970 EUROCLEAR BANK SA/NV $1.00 Accept Holder vote received after voting deadline

Revlon, Inc., et al.

Exhibit B-2 - Report of Public Securities Ballots Excluded from Final Tabulation

Page 1 of 1

22-10760-dsj    Doc 1710    Filed 03/29/23    Entered 03/29/23 21:29:06    Main Document 
Pg 102 of 102



Appendix “E”



Court File No. CV-22-00682880-00CL 

ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

(COMMERCIAL LIST) 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, 
R.S.C 1985, C.C-36, AS AMENDED  

AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC., ALMAY, INC., ART & SCIENCE, LTD., BARI 
COSMETICS, LTD., BEAUTYGE BRANDS USA, INC., BEAUTYGE I, BEAUTYGE II, LLC, 
BEAUTYGE U.S.A., INC., BRANDCO ALMAY 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CHARLIE 2020 LLC, 

BRANDCO CND 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CURVE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO ELIZABETH ARDEN 
2020 LLC, BRANDCO GIORGIO BEVERLY HILLS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO HALSTON 2020 

LLC, BRANDCO JEAN NATE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO MITCHUM 2020 LLC, BRANDCO 
MULTICULTURAL GROUP 2020 LLC, BRANDCO PS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO WHITE 

SHOULDERS 2020 LLC, CHARLES REVSON INC., CREATIVE NAIL DESIGN, INC., CUTEX, 
INC., DF ENTERPRISES, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (CANADA) LIMITED, ELIZABETH 

ARDEN (FINANCING), INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (UK) LTD., ELIZABETH ARDEN 
INVESTMENTS, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN NM, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN TRAVEL RETAIL, 
INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN USC, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN, INC., FD MANAGEMENT, INC., 

NORTH AMERICA REVSALE INC., OPP PRODUCTS, INC., PPI TWO CORPORATION, 
RDEN MANAGEMENT, INC., REALISTIC ROUX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS INC., 

REVLON CANADA INC., REVLON CONSUMER PRODUCTS CORPORATION, REVLON 
DEVELOPMENT CORP., REVLON PROFESSIONAL HOLDING COMPANY LLC, REVLON 

GOVERNMENT SALES, INC., REVLON INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, REVLON 
(PUERTO RICO) INC., RIROS CORPORATION, RIROS GROUP INC., RML, LLC, ROUX 

LABORATORIES, INC., ROUX PROPERTIES JACKSONVILLE, LLC, AND SINFULCOLORS 
INC. 

APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS 
ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

AFFIDAVIT OF DAVID SIERADZKI 
(Sworn April 17, 2023) 

I, David Sieradzki, of the City of Toronto, in the Province of Ontario, MAKE OATH AND 

SAY: 

1. I am a Managing Director of KSV Restructuring Inc. (“KSV”).

2. On June 20, 2022, the Ontario Superior Court of Justice (Commercial List) (the “Canadian

Court”) issued the Initial Recognition Order and Supplemental Order pursuant to Part IV of the 

Companies’ Creditors Arrangement Act (“CCAA”) and KSV was appointed Information Officer 

(“Information Officer”).   



3. I have been involved in this mandate since the date of the Initial Recognition Order and

Supplemental Order.  As such, I have knowledge of the matters to which I hereinafter depose. 

4. On April 17, 2023, the Information Officer finalized its Fourth Report to Court in which it

outlined its activities with respect to these proceedings as well as provided information with 

respect to the Information Officer’s fees and disbursements and those of its legal counsel.   

5. I hereby confirm that attached as Exhibit “A” hereto are true copies of the accounts of KSV

from the commencement of these proceedings to March 31, 2023 and confirm that these accounts 

accurately reflect the services provided by KSV in this matter and the fees and disbursements 

claimed by them.    

6. Additionally, attached hereto as Exhibit “B” is a summary of additional information with

respect to all members of KSV who have worked on this matter, including their roles, hours and 

rates, and I hereby confirm that the list represents an accurate account of such information. 

7. I consider the accounts to be fair and reasonable considering the circumstances

connected with this administration. 

8. I also confirm that the Information Officer has not received, nor expects to receive, nor has

the Information Officer been promised any remuneration or consideration other than the amounts 

claimed in the accounts. 

SWORN BEFORE ME at the City of 
Toronto, in the Province of Ontario, this 
17th day of April, 2023. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Catherine Anne Stuyck-Theriault, a Commissioner, etc., 

Province of Ontario, for KSV Advisory Inc. and 

KSV Restructuring Inc. 

Expires February 19, 2026 

) 
) 

DAVID SIERADZKI 



THIS IS EXHIBIT “A” REFERRED TO IN THE 
AFFIDAVIT OF DAVID SIERADZKI  

SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 17th DAY OF APRIL, 2023 

____________________________________________ 

Catherine Anne Stuyck-Theriault, a Commissioner, etc., 
 Province of Ontario, for KSV Advisory Inc. and KSV Restructuring Inc. 

 Expires February 19, 2025 



ksv advisory inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2308

Toronto, Ontario, M5H 1J9

T +1 416 932 6262

F +1 416 932 6266

ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

For professional services rendered for the period ended July 31, 2022 by KSV Restructuring Inc.
(“KSV”) in its capacity as Court-appointed Information Officer of the Canadian Revlon Debtors,
including:

 Corresponding throughout the period with Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osler”),
Canadian counsel to the Canadian Debtors and its US Parent and affiliates
(collectively, the “Chapter 11 Debtors”), and McCarthy Tetrault LLP (“McCarthy”),
counsel to the Information Officer, regarding the proceedings commenced by the
Chapter 11 Debtors pursuant to chapter 11 of title 11 of the United States
Bankruptcy Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District
of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”);

 Reviewing draft materials to be filed with the Canadian Court, including draft
versions of the:

o Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso;

o Initial Recognition Order;

o Supplemental Recognition Order;

Revlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gateway Rd.
Mississauga, ON
L4W 0A8 Canada

– and –

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
505 Apple Creek Blvd, Unit #2
Markham, ON
L3R 5B1 Canada

August 9, 2022

Invoice No: 2743
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

o Factum;

 Reviewing materials filed with the US Court in the Chapter 11 Proceedings in
advance of the “First Day Motions” before the US Court, including the:

o Declaration of Robert M. Caruso;

o Foreign Representative Motion;

o Joint Administration Motion;

o DIP Motion;

o Utilities Motion;

o NOL Motion;

o Taxes Motion;

o Wages Motion;

o Surety Bonds Motion;

o Critical Vendors Motion;

o Cash Management Motion;

o Customer Programs Motion;

o Insurance Motion;

o Kroll Retention Motion;

 Corresponding with McCarthy and Osler regarding the need for a security opinion
in the context of any future motion to recognize the Final DIP Order and
considering same;

 Attending a videoconference call on July 18, 2022 with representatives of Osler
and Borden Ladner Gervais LLP (“BLG”), counsel to QuadReal Property Group.,
a landlord of the Canadian Revlon Debtors;

 Reviewing correspondence between BLG and Osler on July 15 and 20, 2022;

 Attending at Canadian Court on June 20, 2022 for the hearing of the Foreign
Representative’s application;

 Arranging for the publication of a notice of these proceedings in the Globe and
Mail (National Edition) as required under the Supplemental Recognition Order;

 Responding to calls and enquiries from stakeholders and/or interested parties,
including Canada Revenue Agency and other creditors of the Canadian Revlon
Debtors;



Page 3

 Directing enquiries received from creditors to the Kroll Restructuring
Administration (“Kroll”) case management website in respect of filing proofs of
claim;

 Monitoring the Kroll case management website and reviewing certain information
related to the Canadian Revlon Debtors;

 Attending by telephone the hearing of the DIP Motion on July 28 and 29, 2022;
and

 To all other meetings, correspondence, etc. pertaining to this matter.

Total fees per attached time summary CAD$ 34,553.75
HST 4,491.99

Total due CAD$ 39,045.74

Wire Instructions

Payee: KSV Restructuring Inc., 150 King St. W., Suite 2308, TO M5H 1J9
Bank of Montreal
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 3213-1995-665
Bank Swift code: BOFMCAM2
Name of account: KSV Restructuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 675 36.00 24,300.00

Christian Vit 425 23.00 9,775.00

Other Staff and Administration 478.75

Total Fees 34,553.75

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended July 31, 2022



ksv advisory inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2308

Toronto, Ontario, M5H 1J9

T +1 416 932 6262

F +1 416 932 6266

ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

Forp rofe ssionalse rvice sre nde re d for th e p e riod e nde d August 31, 2022 b y KSV Re structuring Inc.
(“KSV”) in itscap acity asCourt-ap p ointe d Inform ation Office r of th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors,
including:

 Corre sp onding th rough out th e p e riod with Osle r, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osle r”),
Canadian counse l to th e Canadian De b torsand itsUS Pare nt and affiliate s
(colle ctive ly , th e “Ch ap te r11 De b tors”), and McCarth y Te trault LLP (“McCarth y ”),
counse lto th e Inform ation Office r, re garding th e p roce e dingscom m e nce d b y th e
Ch ap te r 11 De b torsp ursuant to ch ap te r 11 of title 11 of th e Unite d State s
Bankrup tcy Code in th e Unite d State sBankrup tcy Court forth e South e rn District
of Ne w Y ork (th e “US Court”) (th e “Ch ap te r11 Proce e dings”);

 Atte nding b y te le p h one th e h e aring of th e DIP Motion on August 1, 2022 and
re vie ing th e FinalDIP Orde re nte re d b y th e US Court on August 2, 2022 (th e “Final
DIP Orde r”);

 Re vie wing and com m e nting on m ate rialsfile d with th e Canadian Court for a
m otion to se e k re cognition of th e FinalDIP Orde r and ce rtain oth e r US Court
Orde rsh e ard on August 24, 2022 (th e “Re cognition Motion”), including draft
ve rsionsof th e Affidavit of Rob e rt M. Caruso sworn August 18, 2022, th e notice of
m otion and re cognition orde r;

Re vlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gate way Rd.
Mississauga, ON
L4W 0A8 Canada

–and –

Elizab e th Arde n (Canada) Lim ite d
505 Ap p le Cre e k Blvd, Unit #2
Markh am , ON
L3R 5B1 Canada

Se p te m b e r7, 2022

Invoice No: 2753
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Drafting th e Inform ation Office r’sFirst Re p ort to Court date d August 22, 2022 (th e
“First Re p ort”), th e p urp ose of wh ich wasto re com m e nd th e Canadian Court
re cognize th e FinalDIP Orde rand ce rtain oth e rorde rse nte re d b y th e US Court;

 Corre sp onding with McCarth y and Osle r re garding th e First Re p ort, including to
discussth e irre sp e ctive com m e ntson th e First Re p ort;

 Com p iling and finalizing th e First Re p ort on August 22, 2022;

 Atte nding at th e re cognition h e aring b y vide oconfe re nce on August 24, 2022;

 Arranging forth e Re cognition Orde rand th e Endorse m e nt of th e Canadian Court
date d August 24, 2022 to b e p oste d on th e Inform ation Office r’scase we b site ;

 Re vie wing and com m e nting on a draft Claim sProce ssOrde rto b e sough t in th e
US on oraround Se p te m b e r14, 2022;

 Corre sp onding with McCarth y and Osle r re garding th e draft Claim sProce ss
Orde r;

 Re sp onding to callsand e nquirie sfrom stake h olde rsand/orinte re ste d p artie s;

 Dire cting e nquirie s re ce ive d from cre ditors to th e Kroll Re structuring
Adm inistration (“Kroll”) case m anage m e nt we b site in re sp e ct of filing p roofsof
claim ;

 Monitoring th e Krollcase m anage m e nt we b site and re vie wing ce rtain inform ation
re late d to th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors; and

 To alloth e rm e e tings, corre sp onde nce , e tc. p e rtaining to th ism atte r.

Totalfe e sp e rattach e d tim e sum m ary CAD$ 25,501.00
HST 3,315.13

Totaldue CAD$ 28,816.13

Wire Instructions

Pay e e : KSV Re structuring Inc., 150 King St. W ., Suite 2308, Toronto ON M5H 1J9
Bank of Montre al
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Stre e t W e st
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 32132-1995-665
Bank Swift code : BOFMCAM2
Nam e of account: KSV Re structuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 675 24.00 16,200.00

Christian Vit 425 21.00 8,925.00

Other Staff and Administration 376.00

Total Fees 25,501.00

Disbursements -

Total Fees and Disbursements 25,501.00

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended August 31, 2022



ksv advisory inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2308

Toronto, Ontario, M5H 1J9

T +1 416 932 6262

F +1 416 932 6266

ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

For professional services rendered for the period ended September 30, 2022 by KSV Restructuring
Inc. (“KSV”) in its capacity as Court-appointed Information Officer of the Canadian Revlon Debtors,
including:

 Corresponding throughout the period with Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osler”),
Canadian counsel to the Canadian Debtors and its US Parent and affiliates
(collectively, the “Chapter 11 Debtors”), and McCarthy Tetrault LLP (“McCarthy”),
counsel to the Information Officer, regarding the proceedings commenced by the
Chapter 11 Debtors pursuant to chapter 11 of title 11 of the United States
Bankruptcy Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District
of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”);

 Reviewing and commenting on materials filed with the Canadian Court for a
motion to seek recognition of a claims process order and related relief heard on
September 21, 2022 (the “Recognition Motion”), including draft versions of the
Affidavit of Robert M. Caruso sworn September 16, 2022, the notice of motion and
recognition order;

 Drafting the Information Officer’s Second Report to Court dated September 16,
2022 (the “Second Report”), the purpose of which was to recommend the
Canadian Court recognize the Claims Process Order and grant related relief;

 Corresponding with McCarthy and Osler regarding the Second Report, including
to discuss their respective comments on the Second Report;

Revlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gateway Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4W 0A8

– and –

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
505 Apple Creek Blvd, Unit #2
Markham, ON L3R 5B1

October 11, 2022

Invoice No: 2795
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Corresponding with Chaitons LLP, legal counsel to FSRA, in connection with the
claim to be filed by beneficiaries of a pension plan administered by the Canadian
Revlon Debtors;

 Compiling and finalizing the Second Report on September 16, 2022;

 Attending at the recognition hearing by videoconference on September 21, 2022;

 Arranging for the Recognition Order and the Endorsement of the Canadian Court
dated September 21, 2022 to be posted on the Information Officer’s case website;

 Responding to calls and enquiries from stakeholders and/or interested parties;

 Directing enquiries received from creditors to the Kroll Restructuring
Administration (“Kroll”) case management website in respect of filing proofs of
claim;

 Monitoring the Kroll case management website and reviewing certain information
related to the Canadian Revlon Debtors; and

 To all other meetings, correspondence, etc. pertaining to this matter.

Total fees per attached time summary CAD$ 17,116.25
HST 2,225.11
Total fees and HST of KSV Restructuring Inc. 19,341.36
Legal invoice of McCarthy Tetrault LLP 9,016.47

Total due CAD$ 28,357.83

Wire Instructions

Payee: KSV Restructuring Inc., 150 King St. W., Suite 2308, TO M5H 1J9
Bank of Montreal
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 32132-1995-665
Bank Swift code: BOFMCAM2
Name of account: KSV Restructuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 675 19.50 13,162.50

Christian Vit 425 8.50 3,612.50

Other Staff and Administration 341.25

Total Fees 17,116.25

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended September 30, 2022



ksv advisory inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2308

Toronto, Ontario, M5H 1J9

T +1 416 932 6262

F +1 416 932 6266

ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

Forp rofe ssionalse rvice sre nde re d forth e p e riod e nde d Octob e r31, 2022 b y KSV Re structuring Inc.
(“KSV”) in itscap acity asCourt-ap p ointe d Inform ation Office r of th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors,
including:

 Corre sp onding th rough out th e p e riod with Osle r, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osle r”),
Canadian counse l to th e Canadian De b torsand itsUS Pare nt and affiliate s
(colle ctive ly , th e “Ch ap te r11 De b tors”), and McCarth y Te trault LLP (“McCarth y ”),
counse lto th e Inform ation Office r, re garding th e p roce e dingscom m e nce d b y th e
Ch ap te r 11 De b torsp ursuant to ch ap te r 11 of title 11 of th e Unite d State s
Bankrup tcy Code in th e Unite d State sBankrup tcy Court forth e South e rn District
of Ne w Y ork (th e “US Court”) (th e “Ch ap te r11 Proce e dings”);

 Re vie wing a le tte rdate d Octob e r19, 2022 from Osle rto Brofort Inc. in conne ction
with ce rtain of th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors’fix ture s;

 Corre sp onding with le galcounse lto FSRA on Octob e r 19, 2022 re garding th e
Proof of Claim form ;

 Re vie wing and sum m arizing inte rnal financial inform ation p rovide d b y th e
Canadian Re vlon De b torson Octob e r 20, 2022 and corre sp onding inte rnally
re garding sam e ;

Re vlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gate way Rd.
Mississauga, ON
L4W 0A8 Canada

–and –

Elizab e th Arde n (Canada) Lim ite d
505 Ap p le Cre e k Blvd, Unit #2
Markh am , ON
L3R 5B1 Canada

Nove m b e r8, 2022

Invoice No: 2820
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Re sp onding to callsand e nquirie sfrom stake h olde rsand/orinte re ste d p artie s;

 Dire cting e nquirie s re ce ive d from cre ditors to th e Kroll Re structuring
Adm inistration (“Kroll”) case m anage m e nt we b site in re sp e ct of filing p roofsof
claim ;

 Monitoring th e Krollcase m anage m e nt we b site and re vie wing ce rtain inform ation
re late d to th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors; and

 To alloth e rm e e tings, corre sp onde nce , e tc. p e rtaining to th ism atte r.

Totalfe e sp e rattach e d tim e sum m ary CAD$ 6,837.50
HST 888.88
Totalfe e sand HST of KSV Re structuring Inc. 7,726.38
Le galinvoice of McCarth y Te trault LLP 5,519.21

Totaldue CAD$ 13,245.59

Wire Instructions

Pay e e : KSV Re structuring Inc., 150 King St. W ., Suite 2308, TO M5H 1J9

Bank of Montre al
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Stre e t W e st
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 32132-1995-665
Bank Swift code : BOFMCAM2
Nam e of account: KSV Re structuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 675 9.50 6,412.50

Christian Vit 425 1.00 425.00

Other Staff and Administration -

Total Fees 6,837.50

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended October 31, 2022



ksv advisory inc.

150 King Street West, Suite 2308

Toronto, Ontario, M5H 1J9

T +1 416 932 6262

F +1 416 932 6266

ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

For professional services rendered for the period ended November 30, 2022 by KSV Restructuring
Inc. (“KSV”) in its capacity as Court-appointed Information Officer of the Canadian Revlon Debtors,
including:

 Corresponding throughout the period with Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osler”),
Canadian counsel to the Canadian Debtors and its US Parent and affiliates
(collectively, the “Chapter 11 Debtors”), and McCarthy Tetrault LLP (“McCarthy”),
counsel to the Information Officer, regarding the proceedings commenced by the
Chapter 11 Debtors pursuant to chapter 11 of title 11 of the United States
Bankruptcy Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District
of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”);

 Reviewing an internally prepared summary of financial information provided by
the Canadian Revlon Debtors and corresponding internally regarding same;

 Responding to calls and enquiries from stakeholders and/or interested parties;

 Directing enquiries received from creditors to the Kroll Restructuring
Administration (“Kroll”) case management website in respect of filing proofs of
claim;

Revlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gateway Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4W 0A8
Canada

– and –

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
505 Apple Creek Blvd, Unit #2
Markham, ON L3R 5B1
Canada

December 12, 2022

Invoice No: 2878
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Monitoring the Kroll case management website and reviewing certain information
related to the Canadian Revlon Debtors; and

 To all other meetings, correspondence, etc. pertaining to this matter.

Total fees per attached time summary CAD$ 5,362.50
HST 697.13

Total due CAD$ 6,059.63

Wire Instructions

Payee: KSV Restructuring Inc., 150 King St. W., Suite 2308, Toronto ON M5H 1J9
Bank: Bank of Montreal

1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3

Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 3213-1995-665
Bank Swift code: BOFMCAM2
Name of account: KSV Restructuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 675 7.00 4,725.00

Christian Vit 425 1.50 637.50

Total Fees 5,362.50

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended November 30, 2022



ksv advisory inc.

220 Bay Street, Suite 1300

Toronto, Ontario, M5J 2W4

T +1 416 932 6030

F +1 416 932 6266

www.ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

For professional services rendered for the period ended December 31, 2022 by KSV Restructuring
Inc. (“KSV”) in its capacity as Court-appointed Information Officer of the Canadian Revlon Debtors,
including:

 Corresponding throughout the period with Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osler”),
Canadian counsel to the Canadian Debtors and its US Parent and affiliates
(collectively, the “Chapter 11 Debtors”), and McCarthy Tetrault LLP (“McCarthy”),
counsel to the Information Officer, regarding the proceedings commenced by the
Chapter 11 Debtors pursuant to chapter 11 of title 11 of the United States
Bankruptcy Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District
of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”);

 Reviewing US Court materials filed in the Chapter 11 Proceedings circulated by
Osler on December 15, 2022, including drafts of the:

o Restructuring Support Agreement (the “RSA”);

o Joint Plan of Reorganization (the “Plan”);

o Disclosure Statement (the “DS”); and

o Disclosure Statement Motion;

Revlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gateway Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4W 0A8
Canada

– and –

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
505 Apple Creek Blvd, Unit #2
Markham, ON L3R 5B1
Canada

January 10, 2023

Invoice No: 2905
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Reviewing an internally prepared summary of the RSA, DS and Plan and
corresponding internally regarding same;

 Responding to calls and enquiries from stakeholders and/or interested parties;

 Directing enquiries received from creditors to the Kroll Restructuring
Administration (“Kroll”) case management website in respect of filing proofs of
claim;

 Monitoring the Kroll case management website and reviewing certain information
related to the Canadian Revlon Debtors; and

 To all other meetings, correspondence, etc. pertaining to this matter.

Total fees per attached time summary CAD$ 11,356.25
HST 1,476.31
Total fees and HST of KSV Restructuring Inc. 12,832.56
Legal invoice of McCarthy Tetrault LLP 110.18

Total due CAD$ 12,942.74

Wire Instructions

Payee: KSV Restructuring Inc.,
220 Bay Street, Suite 1300, Box 20
Toronto, ON M5J 2W4

Bank of Montreal
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3

Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 3213-1995-665
Bank Swift code: BOFMCAM2
Name of account: KSV Restructuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 675 11.00 7,425.00

Christian Vit 425 9.25 3,931.25

Other Staff and Administration -

Total Fees 11,356.25

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended December 31, 2022



ksv advisory inc.

220 Bay Street, Suite 1300

Toronto, Ontario, M5J 2W4

T +1 416 932 6030

F +1 416 932 6266

www.ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

For professional services rendered for the period ended January 31, 2023 by KSV Restructuring Inc.
(“KSV”) in its capacity as Court-appointed Information Officer of the Canadian Revlon Debtors,
including:

 Corresponding throughout the period with Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osler”),
Canadian counsel to the Canadian Debtors and its US Parent and affiliates
(collectively, the “Chapter 11 Debtors”), and McCarthy Tetrault LLP (“McCarthy”),
counsel to the Information Officer, regarding the proceedings commenced by the
Chapter 11 Debtors pursuant to chapter 11 of title 11 of the United States
Bankruptcy Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District
of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”);

 Reviewing US Court materials filed in the Chapter 11 Proceedings, particularly
drafts of the Disclosure Statement and Joint Plan of Reorganization and
summarizing same for internal purposes;

 Corresponding with counsel on January 31, 2023 regarding the scheduling of a
motion to recognize the Disclosure Statement Approval Order once it is entered
by the US Court (the “DS Approval Order”);

 Reviewing emails between Osler and Justice Conway in connection with
scheduling of a motion in February 2023 to recognize the DS Approval Order;

Revlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gateway Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4W 0A8
Canada

– and –

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
505 Apple Creek Blvd, Unit #2
Markham, ON L3R 5B1
Canada

February 8, 2023

Invoice No: 2939
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Responding to calls and enquiries from stakeholders and/or interested parties;

 Directing enquiries received from creditors to the Kroll Restructuring
Administration (“Kroll”) case management website in respect of filing proofs of
claim;

 Monitoring the Kroll case management website and reviewing certain information
related to the Canadian Revlon Debtors; and

 To all other meetings, correspondence, etc. pertaining to this matter.

Total fees per attached time summary CAD$ 6,938.00
HST 901.94

Total due CAD$ 7,839.94

Wire Instructions

Payee: KSV Restructuring Inc., 220 Bay Street, Suite 1300, Box 20, Toronto, ON M5J 2W4
Bank of Montreal
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 32132-1995-665
Bank Swift code: BOFMCAM2
Name of account: KSV Restructuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 700 9.50 6,650.00

Christian Vit 450 0.50 225.00

Other Staff and Administration 63.00

Total Fees 6,938.00

Note: On January 1, 2023, the hourly rates of Messrs. Sieradzki and Vit increased by $25/hour.

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended January 31, 2023



ksv advisory inc.

220 Bay Street, Suite 1300

Toronto, Ontario, M5J 2W4

T +1 416 932 6030

F +1 416 932 6266

www.ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

Forp rofe ssionalse rvice sre nde re d forth e p e riod e nde d Fe b ruary 28, 2023 b y KSV Re structuring Inc.
(“KSV”) in itscap acity asCourt-ap p ointe d Inform ation Office r of th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors,
including:

 Corre sp onding th rough out th e p e riod with Osle r, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osle r”),
Canadian counse l to th e Canadian De b torsand itsUS Pare nt and affiliate s
(colle ctive ly , th e “Ch ap te r11 De b tors”), and McCarth y Te trault LLP (“McCarth y ”),
counse lto th e Inform ation Office r, re garding th e p roce e dingscom m e nce d b y th e
Ch ap te r 11 De b torsp ursuant to ch ap te r 11 of title 11 of th e Unite d State s
Bankrup tcy Code in th e Unite d State sBankrup tcy Court forth e South e rn District
of Ne w Y ork (th e “US Court”) (th e “Ch ap te r11 Proce e dings”);

 Re vie wing US Court m ate rialsfile d in th e Ch ap te r 11 Proce e dings, p articularly
am e nde d draftsof th e Disclosure State m e nt and Joint Plan of Re organization;

 Corre sp onding with counse l th rough out th e m onth re garding th e m otion to
re cognize th e Disclosure State m e nt Ap p roval Orde r and ce rtain oth e r orde rs
e nte re d b y th e US Court on Fe b ruary 21, 2023 (th e “Re cognition Motion”);

 Drafting th e Inform ation Office r’sth ird re p ort to Court date d Fe b ruary 27, 2023
(th e “Th ird Re p ort”);

Re vlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gate way Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4W 0A8
Canada

–and –

Elizab e th Arde n (Canada) Lim ite d
505 Ap p le Cre e k Blvd, Unit #2
Markh am , ON L3R 5B1
Canada

March 8, 2023

Invoice No: 3006
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Corre sp onding with McCarth y and Osle r re garding th e ir com m e ntson th e Th ird
Re p ort;

 Corre sp onding on Fe b ruary 26, 2023 with le galcounse lto FSRA re garding th e
Inform ation Office r’svie wson th e Re cognition Motion and th e tim ing of issuance
of th e Th ird Re p ort;

 Re sp onding to callsand e nquirie sfrom stake h olde rsand/orinte re ste d p artie s;

 Dire cting e nquirie s re ce ive d from cre ditors to th e Kroll Re structuring
Adm inistration (“Kroll”) case m anage m e nt we b site in re sp e ct of filing p roofsof
claim ;

 Monitoring th e Krollcase m anage m e nt we b site and re vie wing ce rtain inform ation
re late d to th e Canadian Re vlon De b tors; and

 To alloth e rm e e tings, corre sp onde nce , e tc. p e rtaining to th ism atte r.

Totalfe e sp e rattach e d tim e sum m ary CAD$ 22,055.00
HST 2,867.15

Totaldue CAD$ 24,922.15

Wire Instructions

Pay e e : KSV Re structuring Inc., 220 Bay Stre e t, Suite 1300, Box 20, Toronto, ON M5J 2W 4
Bank of Montre al
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Stre e t W e st
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 32132-1995-665
Bank Swift code : BOFMCAM2
Nam e of account: KSV Re structuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 700 19.00 13,300.00

Christian Vit 450 19.00 8,550.00

Other Staff and Administration 205.00

Total Fees 22,055.00

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended February 28, 2023



ksv advisory inc.

220 Bay Street, Suite 1300

Toronto, Ontario, M5J 2W4

T +1 416 932 6030

F +1 416 932 6266

www.ksvadvisory.com

INVOICE

Re: Revlon Canada Inc. and Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
(jointly, the “Canadian Revlon Debtors”)

For professional services rendered for the period ended March 31, 2023 by KSV Restructuring Inc.
(“KSV”) in its capacity as Court-appointed Information Officer of the Canadian Revlon Debtors,
including:

 Corresponding throughout the period with Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP (“Osler”),
Canadian counsel to the Canadian Debtors and its US Parent and affiliates
(collectively, the “Chapter 11 Debtors”), and McCarthy Tetrault LLP (“McCarthy”),
counsel to the Information Officer, regarding the proceedings commenced by the
Chapter 11 Debtors pursuant to chapter 11 of title 11 of the United States
Bankruptcy Code in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the Southern District
of New York (the “US Court”) (the “Chapter 11 Proceedings”);

 Reviewing US Court materials filed in the Chapter 11 Proceedings, particularly
filings leading up to the Plan Confirmation Order entered by the US Court;

 Corresponding with counsel throughout the month regarding a recognition motion
for the Plan Confirmation Order to be heard on April 21, 2023;

 Responding to calls and enquiries from stakeholders and/or interested parties;

 Directing enquiries received from creditors to the Kroll Restructuring
Administration (“Kroll”) case management website in respect of filing proofs of
claim;

Revlon Canada Inc.
1590 South Gateway Rd.
Mississauga, ON L4W 0A8 Canada

– and –

Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited
505 Apple Creek Blvd, Unit #2
Markham, ON L3R 5B1 Canada

April 11, 2023

Invoice No: 3075
HST #: 818808768RT0001



Page 2

 Monitoring the Kroll case management website and reviewing certain information
related to the Canadian Revlon Debtors; and

 To all other meetings, correspondence, etc. pertaining to this matter.

Total fees per attached time summary CAD$ 3,811.25
HST 495.46

Total due CAD$ 4,306.71

Wire Instructions

Payee: KSV Restructuring Inc., 220 Bay Street, Suite 1300, Box 20, Toronto, ON M5J 2W4

Bank of Montreal
1 First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5X 1A3
Bank Transit (ABA) #: 32132
Bank Account #: 32132-1995-665
Bank Swift code: BOFMCAM2
Name of account: KSV Restructuring Inc.



Personnel Rate (CAD$) Hours Amount (CAD$)

David Sieradzki 700 5.00 3,500.00

Christian Vit 450 0.50 225.00

Other Staff and Administration 86.25

Total Fees 3,811.25

KSV Restructuring Inc.

Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al

Time Summary

For the period ended March 31, 2023



THIS IS EXHIBIT “B” REFERRED TO IN THE 
AFFIDAVIT OF DAVID SIERADZKI 

SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 17th DAY OF APRIL, 2023 

____________________________________________ 

 Catherine Anne Stuyck-Theriault, a Commissioner, etc., 
 Province of Ontario, for KSV Advisory Inc. and KSV Restructuring Inc. 

 Expires February 19, 2025 



Revlon Canada Inc., Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited et al Exhibit "B"
Schedule of Professionals' Time and Rates
Exhibit to the Affidavit of David Sieradzki
June 18, 2022 to March 31, 2023

Personnel Title Duties Hours
Billing Rate 
(per hour)

Amount
$

David Sieradzki Managing Director Overall responsibility 140.50    675-700 95,675.00   
Christian Vit Manager All aspects of mandate 84.25      425-450 36,306.25   
Other staff and administrative         8.35  160-210 1,550.25     

Total fees 133,531.50 
Total hours 233.10        
Average hourly rate 572.85$      



Appendix “F”



 

 

COURT FILE NO.: CV-22-00682880-00CL 

ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

(COMMERCIAL LIST) 
 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT,  
R.S.C 1985, C.C-36, AS AMENDED  

 
AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC., ALMAY, INC., ART & SCIENCE, LTD., 

BARI COSMETICS, LTD., BEAUTYGE BRANDS USA, INC., BEAUTYGE I, 
BEAUTYGE II, LLC, BEAUTYGE U.S.A., INC., BRANDCO ALMAY 2020 LLC, 

BRANDCO CHARLIE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CND 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CURVE 2020 
LLC, BRANDCO ELIZABETH ARDEN 2020 LLC, BRANDCO GIORGIO BEVERLY 

HILLS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO HALSTON 2020 LLC, BRANDCO JEAN NATE 2020 
LLC, BRANDCO MITCHUM 2020 LLC, BRANDCO MULTICULTURAL GROUP 2020 

LLC, BRANDCO PS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO WHITE SHOULDERS 2020 LLC, 
CHARLES REVSON INC., CREATIVE NAIL DESIGN, INC., CUTEX, INC., DF 

ENTERPRISES, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (CANADA) LIMITED, ELIZABETH 
ARDEN (FINANCING), INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (UK) LTD., ELIZABETH ARDEN 

INVESTMENTS, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN NM, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN 
TRAVEL RETAIL, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN USC, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN, INC., 

FD MANAGEMENT, INC., NORTH AMERICA REVSALE INC., OPP PRODUCTS, 
INC., PPI TWO CORPORATION, RDEN MANAGEMENT, INC., REALISTIC ROUX 

PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS INC., REVLON CANADA INC., REVLON CONSUMER 
PRODUCTS CORPORATION, REVLON DEVELOPMENT CORP., REVLON 

PROFESSIONAL HOLDING COMPANY LLC, REVLON GOVERNMENT SALES, 
INC., REVLON INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, REVLON (PUERTO RICO) INC., 
RIROS CORPORATION, RIROS GROUP INC., RML, LLC, ROUX LABORATORIES, 

INC., ROUX PROPERTIES JACKSONVILLE, LLC, AND SINFULCOLORS INC. 

APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES’ 
CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

AFFIDAVIT OF SANEEA TANVIR  
(Sworn April 17, 2023) 

 

I, SANEEA TANVIR, of the City of Mississauga, in the Province of Ontario, MAKE 

OATH AND SAY: 

1. I am a lawyer qualified to practice law in the Province of Ontario and an associate with 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP (“McCarthy's”), lawyers for KSV Restructuring Inc. as Information 

Officer (the “Information Officer”). As such, I have knowledge of the matters hereinafter 

deposed to. 



- 2 - 

 

2. This affidavit is made in support of a motion for, among other things, the approval of the 

fees and disbursements of the Information Officer and its counsel for the period from the 

commencement of these proceedings up to and including March 31, 2023 (the “Fee Period”). This 

affidavit is filed in conjunction with the Information Officer’s Fourth Report, dated April 17, 2023. 

3. The total amount claimed by McCarthy's for the Fee Period (inclusive of HST) is 

$21,509.48, which includes fees of $18,810.00 and disbursements of $229.50. 

4. Attached and marked as Exhibit “A” to this Affidavit is (i) a schedule summarizing all 

invoices rendered by McCarthy's during the Fee Period, including the fees, disbursements, 

and total fees charged in each invoice (the “Accounts”), and (ii) a chart summarizing the 

respective years of call, hours billed and billing rates of each lawyer at McCarthy's who acted 

for the Information Officer during the Fee Period.  

5. True copies of the McCarthy’s Accounts for the Fee Period are attached hereto at 

Exhibit “B”. 

6. The Accounts and summary charts disclose the name of each person who rendered services, 

the total hours by individual, the rate charged and the total charges for fees, disbursements and 

taxes. 

7. The hourly billing rates charged in the Accounts are comparable to the hourly rates charged 

by McCarthy's for services rendered in similar proceedings. 

8. To the best of my knowledge and given the nature of this proceeding, I believe that the 

hours and rates in the attached Accounts are reasonable and comparable to other firms in Toronto 

for work of this nature. 



- 3 - 

 

SWORN BEFORE ME remotely by 
videoconference on this 17th day of April, 2023 in 
accordance with O. Reg 431/20, Administering 
Oath or Declaration Remotely. The affiant was 
located in the City of Toronto, in the Province of 
Ontario and the Commissioner was located in the 
City of Toronto, in the Province of Ontario.   

 

 

 

  

Saneea Tanvir 

A Commissioner for taking Affidavits 
Name:  Natasha Rambaran (LSO#: 80200N) 

 

EMOONDEK
Natasha Rambaran

EMOONDEK
Saneea Tanvir



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THIS IS EXHIBIT “A” REFERRED TO  
IN THE AFFIDAVIT OF 

SANEEA TANVIR 
SWORN BEFORE ME VIRTUALLY, 
ON THE 17th DAY OF APRIL, 2023 

 
________________________________ 

A COMMISSIONER, ETC. 
 

 

EMOONDEK
Natasha Rambaran



 

 

 
COURT FILE NO.: CV-22-00682880-00CL 

ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

(COMMERCIAL LIST) 
 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT,  
R.S.C 1985, C.C-36, AS AMENDED  

 
AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC., ALMAY, INC., ART & SCIENCE, LTD., 

BARI COSMETICS, LTD., BEAUTYGE BRANDS USA, INC., BEAUTYGE I, 
BEAUTYGE II, LLC, BEAUTYGE U.S.A., INC., BRANDCO ALMAY 2020 LLC, 

BRANDCO CHARLIE 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CND 2020 LLC, BRANDCO CURVE 2020 
LLC, BRANDCO ELIZABETH ARDEN 2020 LLC, BRANDCO GIORGIO BEVERLY 

HILLS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO HALSTON 2020 LLC, BRANDCO JEAN NATE 2020 
LLC, BRANDCO MITCHUM 2020 LLC, BRANDCO MULTICULTURAL GROUP 2020 

LLC, BRANDCO PS 2020 LLC, BRANDCO WHITE SHOULDERS 2020 LLC, 
CHARLES REVSON INC., CREATIVE NAIL DESIGN, INC., CUTEX, INC., DF 

ENTERPRISES, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (CANADA) LIMITED, ELIZABETH 
ARDEN (FINANCING), INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN (UK) LTD., ELIZABETH ARDEN 

INVESTMENTS, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN NM, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN 
TRAVEL RETAIL, INC., ELIZABETH ARDEN USC, LLC, ELIZABETH ARDEN, INC., 

FD MANAGEMENT, INC., NORTH AMERICA REVSALE INC., OPP PRODUCTS, 
INC., PPI TWO CORPORATION, RDEN MANAGEMENT, INC., REALISTIC ROUX 

PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS INC., REVLON CANADA INC., REVLON CONSUMER 
PRODUCTS CORPORATION, REVLON DEVELOPMENT CORP., REVLON 

PROFESSIONAL HOLDING COMPANY LLC, REVLON GOVERNMENT SALES, 
INC., REVLON INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION, REVLON (PUERTO RICO) INC., 
RIROS CORPORATION, RIROS GROUP INC., RML, LLC, ROUX LABORATORIES, 

INC., ROUX PROPERTIES JACKSONVILLE, LLC, AND SINFULCOLORS INC. 

APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES’ 
CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

 
Summary of McCarthy Tétrault LLP Fees and Disbursements  

 
 

Invoice No. Period Fees Disbursements HST Total 

3228062 
Ending August 

31, 2022 
$7,869.00 $114.75 $1,032.72 $9,016.47 



- 6 - 

 

Invoice No. Period Fees Disbursements HST Total 

3233003 
Ending 

September 30, 
2022 

$4,769.50 $114.75 $634.96 $5,519.21 

3241292 
Ending 

December 31, 
2022 

$97.50 $0 $12.68 $110.18 

3248263 
Ending 

February 28, 
2023 

$6,074.00 $0 $789.62 $6,863.62 

 

TOTAL: $18,810.00 $229.50 $2,469.98 $21,509.48 

 
 
  
 

  



- 7 - 

 

 
Call to 
the Bar 

2021 
Rate 

2022 
Rate 

2023 
Rate 

Hours Billed 

Gage, James 1993 $1240 $1325 $1400 0.80; 0.10 
Meredith, Heather 
L. 

2003 $905 $975 $1030 6.00; 4.40; 0.10; 4.90 

Tanvir, Saneea 2019 n/a $685 $790 1.40; 0.70; 1.30 

Total Hours Billed: 19.7 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THIS IS EXHIBIT “B” REFERRED TO  
IN THE AFFIDAVIT OF 

SANEEA TANVIR 
SWORN BEFORE ME VIRTUALLY, 
ON THE 17th DAY OF APRIL, 2023 

 
_________________________________ 

A COMMISSIONER, ETC. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

EMOONDEK
Natasha Rambaran



 

    

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 
 

 
 
 
September 20, 2022 
 
 
Attention: David Sieradzki 

Managing Partner 
 

KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  
Invoice No:  3228062 

 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
We enclose our invoice for services rendered to August 31, 2022, with respect to the above file.  If 
you have any questions or concerns, please contact the billing lawyer set out below. 
 

Yours truly, 

 
Contact: James Gage 
Phone: 416-601-7539 
 
 
Encl. 



Terms: Invoice payable upon receipt. Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 
days from invoice date. Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

*3228062B* 
 

 

 

 

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3228062

116532839
September 20, 2022

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending August 31, 2022  
 
OUR FEES $ 7,869.00

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 39.75
75.00

  
114.75

    $ 7,983.75
     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 1,022.97

9.75
  

1,032.72
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 9,016.47

 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 

 
 

Some or all of the fee which is the subject of this invoice may be considered a contingency fee under the Solicitors Act and Law Society of 
Ontario rules, in which case you and we will have previously agreed on the reasonableness of the contingency fee in light of the 
complexity of the matter, time expended by us, results achieved and risks assumed by us.  You have the right to apply to the Superior 
Court of Justice to assess our invoice within 30 days of its delivery or one year after its payment.



Terms:  Invoice payable upon receipt.  Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 days 
from invoice date.  Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

 
PLEASE RETURN THIS COPY WITH YOUR REMITTANCE 

 
   

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3228062

116532839
September 20, 2022

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending August 31, 2022  
 
OUR FEES $ 7,869.00

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 39.75
75.00

  
114.75

    $ 7,983.75
     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 1,022.97

9.75
  

1,032.72
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 9,016.47

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 
 



KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Re: Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  

 
Invoice No. 3228062 

Page No. 2
 

 

 
FEE DETAIL 

Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Timekeeper 
Initials 

 
Hours 

  
Description 

27/06/22 HLM 0.90  Call with KSV and Oster; review materials; email to J. Gage. 

27/06/22 JDG 0.50  Conference call with KSV and Osler; discussion and email exchange 
with H. Meredith. 

03/08/22 STN 0.60  Review filings in the United States; prepare summary email for H. 
Meredith. 

11/08/22 HLM 2.50  Review claims procedure materials; email KSV re: same. 

15/08/22 HLM 0.20  Review email and call with counsel for Revlon re: claims procedure 
recognition. 

18/08/22 HLM 0.80  Review and consider affidavit; email with comment/question. 

19/08/22 HLM 0.60  Review and comment on draft report. 

22/08/22 HLM 0.20  Review comments on draft report. 

22/08/22 STN 0.80  Serve KSV's report on service list; draft correspondence to C. Vit re 
service list; upload to Caselines; correspond with Osler re same. 

22/08/22 JDG 0.30  Email exchanges with D. Sieradski; reviewing draft report and 
comments; giving instructions to S. Tanvir. 

24/08/22 HLM 0.80  Prepare for and attend hearing; email to client; review order and 
endorsement and forward same. 

 
 

FEE SUMMARY 
Timekeeper Name Hours  

Gage, James 0.80  

Meredith, Heather L 6.00  

Tanvir, Saneea 1.40  

 8.20  

 
 
DISBURSEMENT DETAIL 

Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Timekeeper 
Initials Amount Description 

31/08/22 STN 75.00  Agent's Fees - (T) VENDOR: Reliable Process Servers Inc. 
INVOICE#: 102514 DATE: 8/31/2022   
Agent's Fee (Rush) 

31/08/22 STN 39.75  Court Fees - (NT) VENDOR: Reliable Process Servers Inc. 
INVOICE#: 102514 DATE: 8/31/2022   
Court Filing Fee 

 
 
 
 



KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Re: Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  

 
Invoice No. 3228062 

Page No. 3
 

 

 
DISBURSEMENT SUMMARY 

Taxable Y/N Description  Total Cost
N Court Fees - (NT) $ 39.75 
Y Agent's Fees - (T)  75.00 

 Total Disbursements  $ 114.75 

 
 



 

    

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 
 

 
 
 
October 31, 2022 
 
 
Attention: David Sieradzki 

Managing Partner 
 

KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  
Invoice No:  3233003 

 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
We enclose our invoice for services rendered to September 30, 2022, with respect to the above file.  
If you have any questions or concerns, please contact the billing lawyer set out below. 
 

Yours truly, 

 
Contact: James Gage 
Phone: 416-601-7539 
 
 
Encl. 



Terms: Invoice payable upon receipt. Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 
days from invoice date. Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

*3233003B* 
 

 

 

 

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3233003

116532839
October 31, 2022

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending September 30, 2022  
 
OUR FEES $ 4,769.50

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 0.00
114.75

  
114.75

    $ 4,884.25
     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 620.04

14.92
  

634.96
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 5,519.21

 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 

 
 

Some or all of the fee which is the subject of this invoice may be considered a contingency fee under the Solicitors Act and Law Society of 
Ontario rules, in which case you and we will have previously agreed on the reasonableness of the contingency fee in light of the 
complexity of the matter, time expended by us, results achieved and risks assumed by us.  You have the right to apply to the Superior 
Court of Justice to assess our invoice within 30 days of its delivery or one year after its payment.



Terms:  Invoice payable upon receipt.  Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 days 
from invoice date.  Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

 
PLEASE RETURN THIS COPY WITH YOUR REMITTANCE 

 
   

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3233003

116532839
October 31, 2022

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending September 30, 2022  
 
OUR FEES $ 4,769.50

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 0.00
114.75

  
114.75

    $ 4,884.25
     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 620.04

14.92
  

634.96
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 5,519.21

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 
 



KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Re: Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  

 
Invoice No. 3233003 

Page No. 2
 

 

 
FEE DETAIL 

Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Timekeeper 
Initials 

 
Hours 

  
Description 

15/09/22 HLM 2.90  Review and comment on draft affidavit; review orders; review and revise 
draft report and email to D. Sieradzki re: same. 

16/09/22 HLM 0.60  Review revisions to draft report; coordinate service. 

16/09/22 STN 0.20  Serving second report. 

18/09/22 STN 0.20  Upload second report to Caselines. 

19/09/22 STN 0.30  Provide instructions and finalize affidavit of service. 

20/09/22 HLM 0.30  Review factum. 

21/09/22 HLM 0.60  Prepare for and attend hearing. 

 
 

FEE SUMMARY 
Timekeeper Name Hours  

Meredith, Heather L 4.40  

Tanvir, Saneea 0.70  

 5.10  

 
 
DISBURSEMENT DETAIL 

Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Timekeeper 
Initials Amount Description 

30/09/22 STN 114.75  Agent's Fee - Process Service VENDOR: Reliable Process 
Servers Inc. INVOICE#: 102843 DATE: 9/30/2022   
Process Services 

 
 
DISBURSEMENT SUMMARY 

Taxable Y/N Description  Total Cost
Y Agent's Fee - Process Service $ 114.75 

 Total Disbursements  $ 114.75 

 
 



 

    

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 
 

 
 
 
December 31, 2022 
 
 
Attention: David Sieradzki 

Managing Partner 
 

KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  
Invoice No:  3241292 

 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
We enclose our invoice for services rendered to December 31, 2022, with respect to the above file.  
If you have any questions or concerns, please contact the billing lawyer set out below. 
 

Yours truly, 

 
Contact: James Gage 
Phone: 416-601-7539 
 
 
Encl. 



Terms: Invoice payable upon receipt. Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 
days from invoice date. Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

*3241292B* 
 

 

 

 

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3241292

116532839
December 31, 2022

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending December 31, 2022  
 
OUR FEES $ 97.50

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 0.00
0.00

  
0.00

     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 12.68

0.00
  

12.68
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 110.18

 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 

 
 

Some or all of the fee which is the subject of this invoice may be considered a contingency fee under the Solicitors Act and Law Society of 
Ontario rules, in which case you and we will have previously agreed on the reasonableness of the contingency fee in light of the 
complexity of the matter, time expended by us, results achieved and risks assumed by us.  You have the right to apply to the Superior 
Court of Justice to assess our invoice within 30 days of its delivery or one year after its payment.



Terms:  Invoice payable upon receipt.  Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 days 
from invoice date.  Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

 
PLEASE RETURN THIS COPY WITH YOUR REMITTANCE 

 
   

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3241292

116532839
December 31, 2022

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending December 31, 2022  
 
OUR FEES $ 97.50

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 0.00
0.00

  
0.00

     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 12.68

0.00
  

12.68
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 110.18

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 
 



KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Re: Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  

 
Invoice No. 3241292 

Page No. 2
 

 

 
FEE DETAIL 

Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Timekeeper 
Initials 

 
Hours 

  
Description 

05/10/22 HLM 0.10  Call with Canadian creditor. 

 
 

FEE SUMMARY 
Timekeeper Name Hours  

Meredith, Heather L 0.10  

 0.10  

 
 
 
 



 

    

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 
 

 
 
 
March 27, 2023 
 
 
Attention: David Sieradzki 

Managing Partner 
 

KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  
Invoice No:  3248263 

 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
We enclose our invoice for services rendered to February 28, 2023, with respect to the above file.  If 
you have any questions or concerns, please contact the billing lawyer set out below. 
 

Yours truly, 

 
Contact: James Gage 
Phone: 416-601-7539 
 
 
Encl. 



Terms: Invoice payable upon receipt. Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 
days from invoice date. Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

*3248263B* 
 

 

 

 

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3248263

116532839
March 27, 2023

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending February 28, 2023  
 
OUR FEES $ 6,074.00

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 0.00
0.00

  
0.00

     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 789.62

0.00
  

789.62
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 6,863.62

 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 

 
 

Some or all of the fee which is the subject of this invoice may be considered a contingency fee under the Solicitors Act and Law Society of 
Ontario rules, in which case you and we will have previously agreed on the reasonableness of the contingency fee in light of the 
complexity of the matter, time expended by us, results achieved and risks assumed by us.  You have the right to apply to the Superior 
Court of Justice to assess our invoice within 30 days of its delivery or one year after its payment.



Terms:  Invoice payable upon receipt.  Interest charged on any unpaid balance at a rate of 1.30% per annum calculated 30 days 
from invoice date.  Any charges not posted to your account by the date of this invoice will be billed at a later date. 

 
PLEASE RETURN THIS COPY WITH YOUR REMITTANCE 

 
   

 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Box 48, Suite 5300 
Toronto-Dominion Bank Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Canada 
Tel: 416-362-1812 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
 

 
 
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
150 King Street West 
Suite 2308 
Toronto, ON  M5H 1J9 
 

 
Invoice No: 
GST/HST Reg. No: 
Date: 
 

 
3248263

116532839
March 27, 2023

 
Attention: 

 
David Sieradzki 
Managing Partner 

   
KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Reference:  Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851 

 

 
For Professional Services Rendered for the period ending February 28, 2023  
 
OUR FEES $ 6,074.00

Disbursements Non-Taxable 
Taxable 

$ 0.00
0.00

  
0.00

     
HST (ON) Fees 

Disbursements 
$ 789.62

0.00
  

789.62
   
TOTAL DUE ON ABOVE-NOTED MATTER  $ 6,863.62

 
 

PLEASE NOTE THIS ACCOUNT IS PAYABLE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. 
 

Direct Deposit or Wire Transfer Instructions –TD Canada Trust, 55 King Street West, Toronto, Ontario M5K 1A2, Canada, Bank: 004, 
Transit Number: 10202, Acct No.: 5307124 (CDN$) or 7349662 (US$), Swift Code TDOMCATTTOR, Canadian Routing No. //CC0004 
10202.  Please email TOR-AR@mccarthy.ca with payment details indicating invoice no.(s), our matter number and the lawyer’s name.  
Cheque by Mail:  McCarthy Tétrault LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$), PO Box 9647, Station A, Toronto, ON M5W 1P8. 
Cheque by Courier:  TD Wholesale Lockbox, 4 Prince Andrew Place, Dock 4, Toronto, Ontario M3C 2H4, Attention: McCarthy Tétrault 
LLP, C/O T9647 (CDN$) or T9647U (US$). 
 



KSV Restructuring Inc. 
Re: Revlon, Inc. - CCAA Recognition Proceeding 
228245-562851  

 
Invoice No. 3248263 

Page No. 2
 

 

 
FEE DETAIL 

Date 
(dd/mm/yy) 

Timekeeper 
Initials 

 
Hours 

  
Description 

01/02/23 HLM 0.10  Emails re: Revlon motion. 

08/02/23 HLM 0.30  Review and consider Revlon motion materials and related emails. 

09/02/23 HLM 1.90  Provide comments on Revlon motion materials; email re: same. 

23/02/23 HLM 0.60  Review and comment on updated Revlon motion materials; email re: 
same. 

25/02/23 HLM 1.60  Review and revise draft report and consider response to enquiry; email 
to KSV. 

27/02/23 HLM 0.40  Review revisions and updated report; email re: service of same. 

27/02/23 STN 1.10  Finalize the report and serve, review affidavit of service, upload to 
caselines. 

28/02/23 STN 0.20  Coordinate filing of materials;  email to H. Meredith. 

 
 

FEE SUMMARY 
Timekeeper Name Hours  

Meredith, Heather L 4.90  

Tanvir, Saneea 1.30  

 6.20  

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT,  
R.S.C 1985, C.C-36, AS AMENDED  
 
AND IN THE MATTER OF REVLON, INC. ET AL. 
 
APPLICATION OF REVLON, INC. UNDER SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES’ 
CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

 

 Court File No: CV-22-00682880-00CL 

 
ONTARIO 

SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 
(Commercial List) 

Proceeding commenced at Toronto 

 
FEE AFFIDAVIT OF SANEEA TANVIR 

(SWORN APRIL 17TH, 2023) 

  

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
Suite 5300, Toronto Dominion Bank 
Tower 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 
Fax:  (416) 868-0673 

Heather Meredith  LSO#: 48354R 
Tel: (416) 601-8342 
Email:  hmeredith@mccarthy.ca 

Saneea Tanvir LSO#: 77838T 
Tel:  (416) 601-8181 
Email:  stanvir@mccarthy.ca  
 
Lawyers for KSV Restructuring Inc., as 
the Information Officer 
 
MTDOCS 47536796v1 

 

mailto:hmeredith@mccarthy.ca
mailto:stanvir@mccarthy.ca

